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MLL951821
Millermatic 255 Auto
•  Three Guns: One for steel, aluminum and silicon 

bronze to optimize welding performance
•  Easy-to-understand interface
• See more on page 52

SAT1096074
X5500 Phaser RP Gun, 1.3 I, w/ RPS Cups
• Exceptional high transfer efficiency
• Fast coverage and film build
• See more on Page 10

AULMA600
MaxiSys MA600 ADAS 
Calibration System       
Collapsible Frame
•  Includes 2-Line Centering                              

and 5-Line Alignment Lasers
•  See more on page 68

DYB50208
Nitro Series - Random 
Orbital Polishing Kit
•  Offers six speeds between           

1,800 –4,400 RPM, 120 V 
•  Powerful 1000-watt motor
•  See more on page 30

VISIT US AT TOOLWEB.COM

$382.99

$1,499.99

$8,689.99  

$6,319.99



KILART401
KILART500
KILART38-110DX
KILART38-220DX
KILART49DXG
KILART69
KILART79
KILART45
KILART90X
KILART903M



LAU307050055
LAU301180236
LAU301180411
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SPRAY GUNS

AIR BRUSHES & 
SPECIALTY SPRAYERS

IWA4200
Eclipse HP-BCS Airbrush
•               Bottom feed airbrush
•               0.5mm needle and nozzle 

combination
•               Varied spray pattern from just 

one size nozzle and needle
•               General purpose, high paint 

flow airbrushes

IWA4207
Eclipse HC-CS Airbrush
•                Gravity-feed airbrush, unique 0.35mm needle  

nozzle combination for fine detail spraying
•                High paint flow capacity   •                Efficient paint flow
•                Generous 1/3 oz sized cup, with new funnel shape

MTN4118
1.8mm HVLP Siphon Feed Spray Gun
•  Includes adjustable fluid, pattern and air controls
•  Stainless steel needle and nozzle
•  1000ml aluminum syphon feed paint cup
•  Precise air cap set

Adjustable flow rate and spray pattern of 6.5”-8”. 
Applicable in waterborne products. Ergonomic  
design provides comfortable grip. Working         
pressure: 36-50 psi. 1/4” NPS air inlet

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MTN4117
1.4mm HVLP 
Gravity Feed Spray Gun
•   HVLP (High volume low pressure)  

spray gun make the spraying  
softer, easily controlled and less overspray

•   Includes adjustable fluid, pattern and air controls
•   Stainless steel needle and nozzle  

accommodate a variety of coatings
•   Large 1000ml, chemical-resistant                                                

aluminum paint cup
•   Precise air cap set

Adjustable flow rate and spray pattern of 7”-10”. Applicable 
in waterborne products. Ergonomic design for comfortable 
grip. Working pressure: 29-50 psi. 1/4” NPS air inlet.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MTNRP8824-A
4 Piece Waterborne H.V.L.P. Spray Gun Kit
•    Waterborne spray gun kit (all guns are waterborne compatible)
•    Gravity-feed design optimizes use of all material, preventing waste
•  1.4mm spray gun is used to apply lighter materials  

such as base and clear coats
•    1.7mm spray gun is used to apply heavy materials such as primers
•    1.0mm touch up gun is used to apply lighter materials  

and touch up work
• Lifetime warranty - does not cover abuse

Kit Contents:
•    (1) HVLP Spray Gun with 1.4mm Needle and Nozzle Set
•    (1) HVLP Spray Gun with 1.7mm Needle and Nozzle Set
•    (1) Touch up Gun with 1.0mm Needle and Nozzle Set
•    (1) Pressure Regulator with gauge   •    (2) Liter Aluminum Cup
•    (2) Liter Aluminum Cup                    •    (1) 150cc Stainless Steel Cup   
•    (3) Optional Filter                    •    (2) Spanner     •    (1) Brush
•    (1) Socket Spanner                           •    (1) Aluminum case

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MTN4110
1.0mm Mini HVLP Touch-Up Spray Gun
•  HVLP (High volume low pressure)  

spray gun make the spraying softer,  
easily controlled and with less overspray

•  Includes adjustable fluid, pattern and air controls
•  Stainless steel needle and nozzle  

accommodate a variety of coatings
•  125ml chemical-resistant stainless steel paint cup

Other features include: precise air cap set; adjustable 
flow rate and spray pattern of 4” - 6.5”; working 
pressure of 29-50 psi. 1/4” NPS air inlet. Applicable 
in waterborne products.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$143.99
$183.99

$58.59

$52.39

$40.49

$166.99
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SPRAY GUNS

TIT19911
5 Piece In-Line Filter Screens
•     Genuine VAPER® Replacement Part
• Fits all VAPER® Gravity feed spray guns
•  In-line mesh filter removes dirt particles 

from paint to protect against defects 

TIT19220
4 Piece Gravity Feed  
HVLP Spray Gun Kit
•     Aluminum paint cups
•     Die cast aluminum body
•     2-Step trigger control
•     Non-bleeder type, gravity                                                                          

feed external mix
•     Stainless steel nozzles
•     Adjustable spray width,                                                                         

air inlet and fluid outlet
•     Lifetime warranty

Includes:
•      Gun A - 1.0 mm nozzle set for lighter materials and touch up work
•     Gun B - 1.4 mm nozzle set for lighter materials
•     Gun C - 1.7 mm nozzle set for heavier materials
•     Locking pressure regulator with gauge

TIT19221
4 Piece HVLP Spray Gun Kit with Aluminum Case
•      Includes: 1.0mm Detail Gun,  

1.4mm Production Gun, 1.7mm Production Gun
•      Locking pressure regulator with gauge
•      Lifetime warranty

All guns have: Aluminum paint cups, Die cast aluminum body with 
chrome plated finish, 2-Step trigger control, Non-bleeder type, gravity 
feed external mix, Stainless steel nozzles, Adjustable spray width, air 
inlet and fluid outlet. 1.0 mm nozzle set for lighter materials and touch 
up work. 1.4mm nozzle set for lighter materials. 1.7mm nozzle set for 
heavier materials.

MMM26578
Accuspray™ ONE Pro Spray Gun Kit 
for 3M PPS Series 2.0
•  Features Accuspray™ ONE Spray Gun - ONE gun meets                       

all of your spraying needs
•  Includes five (5) replaceable atomizing heads in 2.0 mm (red), 1.8 

mm (clear), 1.4 mm (orange), 1.3 mm (green) and 1.2 mm (blue) for 
spraying of primer, sealer, base and clear coat

•  Atomizing heads can be used on any Accuspray™ replaceable 
atomizing head spray gun

•  Kit includes one (1) Standard size (22 oz) PPS™ Series 2.0 Hard Cup

MMM26580
Accuspray™ ONE Spray Gun 
System Series 2.0
•  Includes five (5) replaceable 

atomizing heads in 2.0 mm (red), 
1.8 mm (clear), 1.4 mm (orange), 
1.3 mm (green) and 1.2 mm (blue) 
for spraying of primer, sealer, base 
and clear coat

•  Atomizing heads can be used 
on any Accuspray™ replaceable 
atomizing head spray gun

Part Number Nozzle Size Color

MMM26612 1.2mm Nozzle Blue

MMM26613 1.3mm Nozzle Green

MMM26614 1.4mm Nozzle Orange

MMM26618 1.8mm Nozzle Clear

MMM26620 2.0mm Nozzle Red

3M Accuspray™ Atomizing Head 
Refill Packs for 3M PPS Series 2.0 
•  Quarter-turn lid locking system 

locks lid to cup and eliminates paint 
build up and cross threading

•  Provides four points of connection 
from spray gun to lid, improving 
stability and confidence especially 
in large applications

•  Domed lid geometry and a wider 
fluid spout allows up to 3 fl. oz. (90 
mL) of material to be held below 
the filter reducing inconsistent spray 
due to air-entrapment and sputter

•  4 nozzles per pack, 6 packs per case

$148.99

$167.99

$3.09

$629.99

$629.99

$32.59

$32.59

$32.59

$32.59

$32.59
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SPRAY GUNS

DEV802343
StartingLine™ 2 Gun 
Auto Painting and Priming Kit
•  30 PSI inlet pressure delivers 10 PSI           

air cap pressure at 13 CFM air volume
•  Easy to clean finish and high grade  

stainless steel parts for durability

DEV703517
TEKNA® ProLite 
Spray Gun, Uncupped 
with 1.3, 1.4 Needle  
TE20, HV30
•  Engineered for all climate performance
•   Well balanced and ergonomically designed
•   Fully coated inside and outside with 

amazing QuickClean™ non stick coating
•  Unique “no-kick” co-axial air valve make 

blends and fades easier

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

 Includes:
• HVLP Finish Coat Spray Gun
• HVLP Primer Spray Gun
• 1.3mm Nozzle • 1.5mm Nozzle
• 1.8mm Nozzle • (2) 600cc 20 oz. Cups

DEV703567
TEKNA ProLite 
Spray Gun, Uncupped 
1.2, 1.3, 1.4 Needle  
TE10, TE20
•    Engineered for all climate performance
•    Well balanced and ergonomically designed 
•    Fully coated inside and outside with amazing  

QuickClean™ non stick coating
•    Unique “no-kick” co-axial air valve make  

blends and fades easier
•    Includes disposable cup adapter for use with 

disposable cup systems.
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DEVFLG-670
FinishLine® 
Solvent-Based  
Spray Gun Value Kit
•  Enhanced atomization                                

technology for the latest coatings
•  Includes multiple fluid tips (HVLP 1.3,  

1.5, 1.8), 900 cc aluminum cup  
and air adjusting valve with gauge

•    HVLP high transfer efficiency
•  Waterborne compatible, anodized  

internal passages, easy to clean, high 
grade stainless steel components

•  Applications: solvent base coats, top 
coats, and light primers

DEVGFG-670
Gravity Feed 
Spray Gun with 
1.2, 1.3 and 1.4mm Tips
•  32 oz aluminum cup                                      

with push on lid
•  Air adjusting valve with gauge
•  Spray lube, fluid filter, gun hook

Specifications:
•  Air consumption: 9 cfm at                         

30 psi inlet pressure
•  Air cap pressure exceeds 10 psi
•  High solids clear coat gun of choice 

Precision engineered #410 air cap lays 
out a smooth, high gloss finish

•  High speed coverage saves time-20% 
larger spray pattern and 15% more fluid 
flow than traditional air spray

•  High transfer efficiency
•  Plated gun body is gun washer safe

DEV704198
TEKNA Clearcoat Gun  
(1.2, 1.3, 1.4, TE25, HV30)
• Superior atomization reduces texture
•  Improved spray pattern for even                

material distribution
• Uniform atomization for ease of application
• Suitable for all types of clearcoats
• Higher transfer efficiency

The TEKNA Clearcoat delivers superior 
atomization with a straight sided pattern, im-
proving comfort and ease of use. Clearcoats 
wet out easier, improving texture and gloss 
retention while saving materials.

DEV703662
Tekna® Copper Gravity 
Feed Spray Gun with 
1.3 and 1.4 Needle
•   Cup Type: 900 cc Aluminum
•  Slicker clears, superior metallic                              

control, better blends
•   High transfer efficiency
•  Digital gauge for accuracy and repeatability
•   Waterborne compatible
•   Versatility: waterborne basecoats (all climates),  

solvent basecoats (all brands) and clearcoats  
( high, medium and low solids)

Includes: 7E7 high Efficiency Air Cap, Digital 
Gauge with Air Adjusting Valve (HAV-555),        
Gun Wrench, and Color ID Rings

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$247.99

$735.99

$727.99
$735.99

$320.99

$727.99

$570.99
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SPRAY GUNS

AST4008
Gun 1.8mm Siphon Feed Primer 
with 1 Qt. Aluminum Cup
•  Two-piece construction with gun  

featuring exclusive air valve design
•  Fully adjustable wide fan pattern control

Specifications:
•  Nozzle Size: 1.8mm
•  Operation Pressure: 50-60psi
•  Net Weight: 3lbs./1.36kg
•  Average Air Consumption: 7-12cfm
•  Air Inlet Thread NPT: 1/4”
•  Required Compressor: 3hp
•  Max. Pattern at 8” Distance: 11”/280mm

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DEV703566
TEKNA® ProLite Spray Gun 
with Aluminum Cup 
(1.2, 1.3, 1.4 Nozzles;                             
TE10, TE20 Air Caps)
•  TEKNA® ProLite - Any 
   Climate, optimized                                     
   performance in climates                                 
   varying from hot and humid                                
   to cold and dry
•  Any paint, excellent for                             

solvent-based coatings  
and a must for waterborne

•  Includes 900cc Aluminum Cup, packaged 
as a solution with multiple components 
allowing the painter to adapt to changing 
environments

•  Fully coated both inside and out with 
amazing QuickClean™ coating which has 
non-stick properties

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTI80995
Deluxe Spray Gun with Cup
•  This deluxe spray gun features 

a siphon feed, external mix, 
built-in regulator and dripless 
cup. Gun works with all types of 
automotive refinishing materials.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DEVGTI-620G
Gravity Feed HVLP 
Paint Gun with 1.3,                                    
1.4, 1.5mm Tips  
and Aluminum Cup
•     25% larger spray pattern                                      

for fast coverage
•     Even distribution of metallic                                   

for no mottling or striping
•     Excellent color matching capabilities

GTI Millennium HVLP Spray Gun includes: 
1.3mm, 1.4mm and 1.5mm fluid tips, 32 oz 
aluminum cup (120175/GFC502) with push on lid, 
air adjusting valve with gauge (18003/HAV-501), 
spray lube, fluid filter and gun hook

IWA9230
AZ3HV2-13GC HVLP Spray Gun  
with 1.3 Nozzle
•  Redesigned performance
•  Low cost affordable spray gun
•  New ergonomic lighter body
•  Soft trigger pull to reduce fatigue
•  Polished surface for easier clean up

An affordable center post gravity HVLP  
spray gun. Pattern width: 11.0”; 28 PSI; 12.0 
cfm; Usage: sealer.

IWA9231
AZ3HV2-15GC HVLP Spray Gun                 
with 1.5 Nozzle
•  Usage: sealer

IWA5552
LPH400-144LV 
Center Post  
Gravity Feed 
HVLP Spray Gun 
with 700ml Aluminum Cup
•  Superior atomization
•  LV Technology for fine atomization 
   and less overspray
•  Low air consumption, operates on 9.5 CFM
•  Applicable in solvent or waterborne products
•  Designed for Base and Clear coat, 
   single stage products

IWA5550
LPH400-144LV Center Post Gravity Feed  
HVLP Spray Gun

IWA5662
LPH400-134LVX eXtreme 
Basecoat Spray Gun  
with 700 ml Cup
•   LV technology for a 11.8” tulip  

pattern thus more material  
in pattern and less overspray

•  Applicable in solvent  
or waterborne products

•  Low air consumption
•  Superior atomization
•  Center post gravity HVLP spray gun

IWA5663
LPH400-134LVX eXtreme Basecoat 
Spray Gun with 1000ml Cup

IWA5660
LPH400-134LVX eXtreme Basecoat Spray Gun

$46.19

$778.99

$93.99

$566.99

$161.99

$161.99

$691.99

$691.99

$691.99

$610.99

$608.99



8

SPRAY GUNS

SAT1061887
X5500 HVLP Spray Gun, 
1.3 I, w/RPS Cups
•  Noticeably more quiet due to 
   Whispering nozzle™ which has                         
   optimized air flow geometry
•  Low maintenance: there is no air                   

distribution insert, thus ensuring 
   a faster and easier cleaning process
• Parallel spray fan with minimal dry zone
• Improved control during the coating process
• Reduced film build per coat

SAT1061910
X5500 HVLP Spray Gun, 1.4 I, w/RPS Cups

SAT1061605
X5500 RP Spray Gun, 
1.3 O, w/RPS Cups
•  Noticeably more quiet due to Whispering 

nozzle™ which has optimized air flow geometry
•  Low maintenance: there is no air distribution 

insert, thus ensuring a faster and easier 
cleaning process

• Oval-shaped spray fan with larger dry zone
• Wet core for increased application speed
• Film build per coat slightly higher

SAT209858
SATAjet® 5000B RP Standard Gun, 
1.2 with RPS Cups
•  Optimized nozzle concept for highest  

possible versatility concerning inlet  
pressure and spray distance

•  Pearlchrome™ surface for easy cleaning,  
corrosion-resistant

•  Optimized half-turn spray fan control
•  Safely positioned trigger sleeve –  

for easy, safe and quick insertion of the paint needle
•  Identical compact-size gun handle  

for non-digital and digital spray guns

SAT125658
SATAminijet® 3000 B HVLP Spray Gun 
with 0.8mm Nozzle Set and .125L Plastic Cup
•  Features an incredibly wide, even fan; fan control may be 

adjusted from either side to allow one hand operation for right 
or left hand painters

•  Built in air micrometer adjusts air pressure and light trigger pull 
can be operated with one or two fingers

•  Especially suitable for spot repair (SR) or complete paint jobs 
on smaller surfaces

•  The patented airflow design assures precise color matching 
with critical metallic tones

SAT166942
Nozzle Set for SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Paint Gun - 1.3
•  For use with any waterborne materials
•  For use with any solvent borne materials
• Nozzle set comes with air cap, fluid tip, and needle

SAT198176
SATAminijet® 4400 B HVLP  
Paint Spray Gun
•  For small surfaces and areas of difficult access
•  Special SR nozzle sets for the smallest spot repairs
•  New ergonomically shaped handle
•  Cup connection for quick and clean cup changes  

as well as easy cleaning
•  VOC-compliant atomization technology

SAT210799
SATAjet® 5000 B HVLP Standard Gun, 
1.4 with RPS Cups

SAT210765
SATAjet ® 5000 B HVLP Standard Gun, 
1.3 with RPS Cups
•  Optimized nozzle concept for highest possible versatility                 

concerning inlet pressure and spray distance
•  Pearlchrome™ surface for easy cleaning, corrosion-resistant
•  Optimized half-turn spray fan control
•  Safely positioned trigger sleeve – for easy, safe and quick                  

insertion of the paint needle
•  Identical compact-size gun handle for non-digital and digital spray guns

$882.99

$882.99

$859.99

$882.99

$666.99

$399.99

$520.99

$867.99

$867.99



SAT1096107
SAT1096090
SAT1096157
SAT1096066
SAT1096115
SAT1096082
SAT1096149
SAT1096074
SAT1096123
SAT1096131

The revolutionary SATA X-nozzle system is now also available for the top 
model "PHASER" with nozzle sizes ranging from 1.2 to 1.4 for HVLP and 
1.2 / 1.3 for RP, both with "I" as well as "O"fan pattern options.

The elegant SATAjet X 5500 PHASER combines a unique design with the suitability for 
daily use in the paint shop.

Depending on the material, the work methods as well as the climatic conditions, painters now 
have the option to choose between controlled or fast application, regardless whether relying on 
the HVLP or RP technology.

Fan pattern shape I and O nozzle HVLP/RP

Now available as X-model 

with the SATAjet X 5500 

nozzle system 

1.2 I 1.3 I 1.4 I 1.2 O 1.3 O 1.4 O

topop op op opoppototoopopototooopopooopoptototooooooooooootototootoppopop
andaa dddndanddndnddand

h the suitability foy fofffffoty fy fy ffofffofffyy ffffffffffffffy fy fyy ffty fobilibbbbbiltababbbilbbbilbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbabababbtabilisuisue se ssusue se se se suithth tthhh ththtthhhh th

nowe climatic conditions, painters noee ce noowowoowowoowowserers ns nnnnneerereerss ners nnnntntnnnntditnndititinndndnnditittonditicticic cooticiciic cctic comaclimlimmaacllimlimllimmamaaclimaeee ceee ceeeeee ceee
g oon, regardless whether relying ocatiotiontio g og ogggggggg ogyinyirelely nre yiyieeeleleelrelyinrrrrrrrssesdlele sd ssddledledledlessgargaregeg regargarreeegegeegegarnn, onioooonoooionnooonoooonooooonoooon, rioooatcatcacacat

SATAjet® X 5500
™

SATA, SATAjet and/or other SATA products referenced herein are either registered trademarks or trademarks of SATA GmbH & Co. KG in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Phone: 800-533-8016
www.satausa.com 

E-mail: satajet@satausa.com

The exclusive independent 
distributor of SATA products 

in the US and Puerto Rico

Nozzle sizesizszlele sisilelelezle sizNNNNN
HVLPHVLHHVLHHHVLVLHVL 1.21.211.21.21.21.2 1.31.31.31.31.31.3

“O“ NozNozzle sNoz ssssN zlezleNoNo e N zlezleeeNNNoNoNNoNozzzle “O““OO“O“OO“O“
cpl. pl. with RPSpl. SSSh Rwwit RRwwwww RRRwith Rcpcplplcpcppcpl
ccup 0,6 l / 0,9 l (each 1x), withc hhwiththhhithiththwith1x)1xch h 1x1xh h h ch 1x)l (el (,99 l (l (999,9 l (e6 l /6666 l6 l0,6,666 l66 l666666666660,6,6,660,6 l /ccucccccccuc
swivel jointne ntvevel jointwww j

“I“ Nozzle setttle szle ozzozzzle zle ozzozzozzozzle s“I“I“I“I“I“
cpl. with RPS multi-purposeiiSS l iRRi h R spu epupurposetim iS S multiRw RPwwith RPppplpppcpl
cup 0,6 l / 0,9 l (each 1x), withhhhhhthx)x)h 1x1xx),x1x1xxxxxxx1x1x1xxxxxxxxxxx)xxx)x1x1x1xxh 1x), (e(e9 l9 l (e9 l l ((9 l9 l9 l (e(el l l 9 l (el l0,6,6 l / 66 ,6,6,6 l66 l666 60,6 l /cccucccu
swivel jointve ntintvelel j tve ntntteeeleleelvel jointswiswwiswswwswi

*  Item shipped 
directly from 
factory

*

*

* *
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ALUMINUM CUPS

SPRAY GUNS

SAT96685
QCC 1.0L Aluminum Cup 
•              Includes QCC (quick cup coupler)

TIT19000
Gravity Feed HVLP 
Spray Gun with 1.4mm
•    Blue body
•    Locking pressure  

regulator with gauge
•    Stainless steel needle
•    600cc plastic paint cup

TIT19418
Siphon Feed 
Production Spray Gun
•      Fully adjustable spray pattern
•      1.8 mm needle and nozzle set  

for heavier materials
•      Non bleeder type, siphon feed
•      External mix for fine atomization
•      Spun aluminum 1 liter cannister

SHA288879
Finex™ FX3000 Gravity Feed 
HVLP Spray Gun with 1.3mm Nozzle
•  A full size HVLP gun with large fan pattern, up to 12.5”
•  Includes 600cc aluminum cup, wrench and cleaning brush
•  Black Nickel finish
•  1 year warranty

SHA288880
Finex™ FX3000 HVLP Spray Gun with 1.4mm Nozzle
Applications: base coat, clear coat, single stage, sealers low 
solid clear.

SHA288882
Finex™ FX3000 Gravity Feed  
HVLP Spray Gun with 1.8mm Nozzle

SHA289200
Finex™ FX1000 Mini-HVLP 
Spray Gun with 1.0mm Nozzle
•  Two finger control for anti-fatigue  

painting in confined access areas like  
doorjambs or for detailed touch-up work

•  Large pattern size, up to 9”
•  Includes FX1000 gun, 125cc cup,  

wrench and cleaning brush
•  Comes with 1 year warranty

SHA289320
20 Oz. Finex Aluminum 
Gravity Feed Cup
•      Fits all Finex 1000/2000/3000 
   Series guns
•      Replacement plastic lid: PN289818

TIT19018
Gravity Feed HVLP 
Spray Gun with 1.8mm
•      Red body
•      Locking pressure  

regulator with gauge
•      Stainless steel needle
•      600cc plastic paint cup

X5500 Phaser Guns, w/RPS Cups
• Combining a unique look with high-quality materials
• Exceptional high transfer efficiency
• Fast coverage and film build
• SATAjet® X 5500 nozzle technology
• Developed in cooperation with the Porsche Design Studio
SAT1096074 - RP, 1.3 I
SAT1096066 - RP, 1.2 I
SAT1096090 - RP, 1.4 O
SAT1096115 - HVLP, 1.3 O
SAT1096123 - HVLP, 1.4 O
SAT1096157 - HVLP, 1.2 I

X5500 Limited Edition 
Hippie Guns, w/RPS Cups
•   Revolutionary- The X-nozzles are taking                                    

atomization to a whole new level
• Noticeably quieter
•  Optimized material distribution for enhanced spraying 

uniformity and atomization with both spray fan shapes
•  Low maintenance, No air distribution ring, easier and 

faster cleaning process
•  Efficient: The optimized atomization makes for             

considerable material savings
SAT1095042 - RP, 1.3 I
SAT1095076 - RP, 1.2 O
SAT1095175 - HVLP, 1.3 O
SAT1095183 - HVLP, 1.4 O

$185.99

$185.99

$185.99

$170.99

$60.29 $60.29 $38.99

$110.99
$31.99

$1,499.99
$1,499.99
$1,499.99
$1,499.99
$1,499.99
$1,499.99

$987.99
$987.99
$987.99
$987.99
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Part Number Cup Type Cup Size Lid Type Filter Type Qty Per Case

MMM26328 Micro 3 fl oz./90 mL Locking Dome 125 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26114 Mini 6.8 fl oz./200 mL Locking Dome 200u Micron 1 Kit

MMM26314 Mini 6.8 fl oz./200 mL Locking Dome 125u Micron 1 Kit

MMM26312 Midi 13.5 fl oz./400 mL Locking Dome 125 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26112 Midi 13.5 fl oz./400 mL Locking Dome 200 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26000 Midi 13.5 fl oz./400 mL Locking Dome 200 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26301 Standard 22 fl oz./650 mL Locking Dome 125 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26325 Large 28 fl oz./850 mL Locking Dome 125 Micron 1 Kit

MMM26024 Large 28 fl oz./850 mL Locking Dome 200 Micron 1 Kit

PLASTIC CUPS

DEVDPC-606
DeKups® Reusable 
Cup Frame and Lid - 24 oz.
•  1 frame and lid per package
•  Use with DEVDPC-601 disposable cups and lids

Part Number Cup Type Cup Size Lid Type Sieve Size Quantity

SAT1010404 RPS Cup 0.3L Std Lid 200m Plug-In Sieve Qty 100

SAT1012004 RPS Cup 0.9L Std Lid 200m Flat Sieve Qty 40

SAT1010397 RPS Cup 0.3L Std Lid 200m Plug-In Sieve Qty 40

SAT1010545 * RPS Cup 0.6L Std Lid 200m Flat Sieve Qty 60

SAT1010496 RPS Cup UV, 0.6L Std Lid 125m Flat Sieve Qty 60

SAT1010389 RPS Cup 0.3L Std Lid 125m Flat Sieve Qty 40

• Easy to use – only 3 parts
• Fits directly on all SATA spray guns - no adapters required
• Reduces cleaning efforts and solvent consumption
•  Allows very quick color changes - cleaning becomes almost irrelevant
•  Constant, even material flow, helping the painter to achieve perfect finishing results
SATA RPS (Rapid Preparation System) is the ideal cup system for shops focusing on perfect finishes 
and high profitability. It makes a painter’s life much easier, considerably increases productivity and 
drastically reduces the consumption of cleaning solutions and solvents.

3M PPS Series 2.0 Spray Cup System Kits
•  3M™ PPS™ Series 2.0 is our next generation, highest performing disposable spray cup system
•  New quarter-turn lid locking system locks lid to cup and eliminates paint build up and cross threading
•  Redesigned adapters provide four points of connection from spray gun to lid, improving stability and 

confidence especially in large applications
•  Domed lid geometry and a wider fluid spout allows up to 3 fl. oz. (90 mL) of material to be held 

below the filter reducing inconsistent spray due to air-entrapment and sputter
•  Full-diameter filters are built into every lid for the highest quality filtration; aids with fluid flow

MMM26328

MMM26114

*  Item shipped 
directly from 
factory

$226.99

$146.99

$107.99

$163.99

$213.99

$127.99

$18.59

$136.99

$199.99

$148.99

$167.99

$199.99

$114.99

$136.99

$148.99

$167.99
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GUN HOLDERS

REGULATORS

IWA8130B
Compact Air Flow Control Valve
•  Compact design
• EPA compliant gauge to 40 cfr standard
• Consistent air flow
• Non-slip control knob
• Easy to read gauge

KTI89193
Air Regulator 1/4” with Gauge

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MTN6182
Air Regulator with Gauge
•  Includes a 0 to 160 psi pressure gauge
•  Provides fine air control for spray guns & air tools
•  Swivel top allows for easy installation
•  Infinite adjusting range fits any spray gun or air tool inlet
•  Air outlet: 1/4” NPT
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

SAT27771
Regulator With Gauge
•  For precise air pressure setting
•  Perfect for guns without digital readout

SHA1010
1/4” 12AAV Adjusting Air Regulator
•  Precision tapered valve
•  Full open to close with approximately 4 turns
•  Infinitely adjustable
•  Large, easy to handle knob
•  Air inlet: 1/4” M.P.T. 
•  Air outlet: 1/4” F.P.T. (swivel nut)

SHA1410
Mini Air Regulator with Gauge
•  This small, lightweight unit attaches  

to any spray gun, including HVLP,  
for accurate air pressure regulation

•  It is a true diaphragm regulator  
with push/pull lock pressure  
setting and easy to read  
0 to 160 psi gauge

•  Air flow capacity: 22 cfm

SHA2210
Air Adjusting Regulator  
with Gauge 0 to 160psi 24AAV
•  Same quality features as the model 12AAV
•  Includes pressure gauge that reads  

up to 160 psi
•  Fits all leading spray guns
•  Can be used on HVLP spray guns
•  Air inlet: 1/4” M.P.T. 
•  Air outlet: 1/4” F.P.T. (swivel nut)

ASTGFH1000
2 Piece Construction  
Gravity Feed Paint 
Gun Holder
•                Works great with all 

gravity feed guns
•                Top strainer holder 

may be removed for 
additional clearance

•                Strainer holder swivels 
away from cup

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LTI900
Magnetic Spray Gun Holder
•                 Holds any cup or gravity fed spray gun 

without creating holes in your spray booth
•  The tubular design mounts to any flat steel 

surface with a 160 lb. magnetic force

TIT19991
Magnetic Spray Gun Holder
•   Provides storage of gravity feed spray 

guns when not in use
•   Attaches to spray walls, work stations, 

tool boxes, or any metal surface
•   Vinyl coated hooks protect spray gun 

finish from scratches
•   Lifetime warranty

Does NOT include gun

$71.59

$19.39

$14.99

$128.99

$76.19

$18.39

$38.19

$9.79

$36.99

$5.69
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CLEANING KITS

AST4544
Master Spray Gun Cleaning Kit
Kit includes:
•               7 Pc. micro needle set with handle
•                             5 Pc. precision mini brush set with 

split ring holder
•               2 Pc. end brush set with handle
•               Power brass pick-up tube brush
•               12” pick up tube brush
•               Suggest tapered brush
•               Nylon GP brush
•               1/4” nylon HVLP brush

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTI80989
Paint Spray Gun Cleaning Kit
Assorted brushes and tools, 
safe to use with solvents

SGT17280
Spray Gun Cleaning Kit
•                 Kit contains all necessary                                                                    

brushes and tools to effectively                                                                                
clean spray guns including new                                                                     
HVLP paint spray guns

•                 Also cleans gravity feed, si-
phon and undercoating guns

•                 Special pick probe is provided 
for cleaning air caps

•                 Safe to use with chemicals  
and solvents

ARROW
DRYERS
ARRPMA-10
PneuMasterAir Mini  
Disposable Desiccant Dryer
•   Ideal for paint spray guns
•   Lightweight unit, 1/4” NPTs can be used in either direction
•   Removes dirt, oil, water vapor, and desiccant dust
•   Desiccant beads lower the dew point to -30° F
•   Replace when desiccant beads turn from blue to pink
•   Attach this unit directly to a spray gun or mini regulator located 

at the gun. Sintered bronze elements remove particulate down 
to 40 micron as oil removing media removes oil vapors.  Rated 
at 15 SCFM and 125 PSI.

ARRPC7612XXL
PneuMasterAir 5 Stage  
Desiccant Filter/Dryer
•   5 Stage filtration
•  Easy to fill bowl

Five stage filtration includes: 1) 40 micron filter 
with 9oz metal bowl with sight glass. 2) .01 micron 
coalescing filter with 9oz metal bowl with sight 
glass and pop-up indicator. 3) one gallon desiccant 
dryer that lowers the dew point to -30° F. 
4) 3 micron filter with 9oz metal bowl with sight 
glass to protect from desiccant dusting. 
5) 5-125psi regulator with three position 
adjusting knob. The unit includes gauge, shut off valve 
and one gallon of desiccant.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DEVHAF507
Disposable In-Line Filter
•   Excellent filtering capabilities
•  Strongest thread and housing design 

and highest solvent resistance of any 
disposable filter on the market

•  125 psi, max operating pressure

SGT99000
In Line Water Separator and Air Filter
•  Removes water and foreign  

particles from compressed air stream
•  Clear reservoir shows accumulated  

water taken out of air line
•  Button release valve allows for  

easy disposal of accumulated liquid
•  1/4” NPT Male inlet x 1/4” NPT Female outlet

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AIR FILTRATION

MMM26689
High Power Spray Gun Cleaner, 
15 oz (426 g), 6 per case
•                 High performance two-part epoxy seals vertical  

and horizontal seams to match OEM seals
•                 Metered mixing with dual syringe cartridge 

eliminates the difficulty and mess of manual mixing
•                 Non-flowing, heavy-bodied formula allows 

easy tooling for matching OEM seam                       
sealer appearances

•                 Quick cure time and non-sag property aids         
during vertical applications

$24.29

$13.29

$10.59

$12.39

$12.09

$9.19

$577.99

$7.36
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AIR FILTRATION

SHA6730
606B Air Control Unit
•  Effective at removing water, oil and 

contamination to protect air cylinders  
and air tools

•  Contains 18C-3R regulator with a                 
160 lb. inverted gauge and air cock

•  Regulated outlet and filtered main line 
outlet with 200 lb. gauge included

•  5 micron filtration
•  Filter capacity: 120 cfm;  

regulator capacity: 50 cfm

SHA6760
Dryaire Desiccant System
•  Remove dirt, water, oil  

and uncondensed moisture from  
compressed air lines

•  The Dyraire Desiccant System’s 
100% indicating silica gel provides 
maximum moisture absorption

•  Features easy desiccant changeout,  
regenerate, or replacement  
and changes color when saturated

SHA6910
Model 750FC 1/2” In-Line  
Filter and Coalescer
•  Prevents fish-eyes by removing  

water, oil and contamination  
without the use of desiccant

•  Designed for use in prep stations  
and air/finishing areas

•  Stage 1 provides removal  
of water and contaminants  
down to 5 microns

•  Stage 2 provides removal of oil  
and sub-micronic particles down to .01 microns

•  Air flow capacity: 115 cfm

SHA6950
Model 880A Air Control Unit
•  Highly effective at removing water, oil and 

contamination to protect air cylinders and air tools
•  Contains 18C-3R regulator with  

a 160 lb. inverted gauge and air cock
•  Regulated outlet and filtered main line outlet included
•  Filter capacity: 75 cfm
•  Regulator capacity: 50 cfm

SHA8130
Model F88 Air FIlter
•  Highly effective at removing  

water, oil and contamination
•  Protects air cylinders and air tools and 

features a reusable edge-type finter element
•  5 micron filtration
•  Filter capacity: 75 cfm

SHA6765-1
5 lb. Replacement Desiccant Beads
•  100% Silica Gel desiccant
• Use with the Dryaire Desiccant System

EZX70016
Disposable Pint Mixing Cup 100/case
•         Environmentally smart
•         Recommended by the major paint companies

EZX70032
Disposable 1 Quart Mixing Cups - 100/case
•          Works with all paint gun styles
•          Quick clean up
•          Environmentally safe

EZX70032L
Disposable 1 Quart Lids - 100

EZX70008
Disposable 1/2 Pint Mixing Cup,  
100 Per Box

EZX70008L
Disposable 1/2 Pint Lids, 
100 Per Box 

EZX70004
Disposable Paper Mixing Cups  -  
1/4 Pint Cups, 400 Per Box
•        Supported by all major spray gun brands
•        Environmentally safe
•        Ideal for paint and body use

PAINT PREPARATION

$914.99

$305.99

$485.99

$208.99

$146.99

$106.99

$55.99

$51.39

$22.99

$70.49

$79.99

$32.19
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PAINT PREPARATION

MTN4202
Mountain Disposable Quart 
Mixing Cup (100 per case)

AST4586
12” Bamboo Paint Paddle  
•                    1,000 per case

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MEGAPRON
Mirror Glaze Shop Apron - Black
•   2 Pocket   •   34” Length
•   Embroidered Color Logo

Gen-Nex™ 
Painter’s Coverall 
•                      Liquid proof barrier protects against                                                 

Isocyanate-based coatings
•                      Anti-static   
•                      Lint free
•                      Heat dissipating cloth-like fiber
•                      Full zipper front, elastic wrists              

and non elastic ankle cuffs

SAS6852 - Medium
SAS6853 - Large
SAS6854 - XLarge
SAS6855 - XXLarge

SAS6810
Overspray Socks
•   Painter’s spray sock
•   Comfortable cotton blend
•   Fits snugly around head 

and neck
•   One-size-fits-all

Pair of Shoe Covers
•  Shoes NOT included

SAS6808 - Medium
SAS6809 - Large

SAS5110
Overspray Goggles
•  Impact resistant Polycarbonate lens
•  Anti-splash: special vents prevent  

liquid from getting into eyes
•  Sportstyle design with wide elastic headstrap
•  Flexible PVC construction
•  Anti-fog coating on lens

Gen-Nex All-Purpose Hooded 
Painter’s Coverall
•  Full zipper front  •  Elastic wrists
•  Non-elastic ankle cuffs

SAS6894 - XLarge
SAS6895 - XXLarge

Moonsuit Nylon/Cotton Coverall
•  Lightweight, durable, rip-stop nylon front
• Breathable, cool cotton back
• Full pullover hood
•  Hook and loop wrist and ankle closures
• Zipper front and elastic waist
• Washable/reusable

SAS6937 - Medium
SAS6938 - Large
SAS6939 - XLarge
SAS6940 - XXLarge

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

PAINT SUITS & BODY PROTECTION

$52.29 $73.09

$27.99

$6.89
$6.89
$6.89
$6.89

$7.49
$7.49

$1.79

$4.39
$4.39

$12.89

$28.79
$28.79
$28.79
$28.79
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BREATHING 
PROTECTION

MMM46465
3M™ Organic Vapor Cartridge/ 
Filter, P100 Respiratory Protection
•    NIOSH approved against certain  

organic vapors and particulates
•    IncludesP100 particulate filter
•    Ideal for chemical clean-up, chemical 

compounding, chemical transger, lab 
applications and pesticide application

•    For use with 3M Half and Fullpiece 
Respirators 6000, 7000 and FF-400 
Series with bayonet filter holders

3M™ Half Facepiece  
Reusable Respirator
•      Offers reliable and convenient  

respiratory protection and is suitable 
for many situations

•      Helps provide protection against  
particulates and a wide variety of  
gases and vapors according to  
NIOSH approvals

MMM7024 - 6100/07024, Small 
MMM7025 - 6200/07025, Medium
MMM7026 - 6300/07026, Large

3M™ Dual Cartridge Respirator  
Assembly, Organic Vapor/P95
•          Recommended for spray paint  

applications, with maintenance free  
design for convenience

•          Designed to be truly maintenance 
free style respirator which is discarded 
when the organic vapor cartridges  
are spent

•          NIOISH approved solvent and  
particulate respirator

MMM7192 - Medium 
MMM7193 - Large

MMM7046
3M™ Organic  
Vapor Cartridge
•            For use on all 3M™ Low Maintenance 

and durable Facepiece Respirators with 
bayonet style attachment

•            Trapezoid design allows for low swept 
back positioning of the cartridge for 
unobstructed vision

•            Filters can be attached to this cartridge 
using the 07054 retainers

•            Provides respiratory protection from 
certain organic vapors

MMM7000
3M™ Particulate  
Filter, P100
•     NIOSH approved  

for environments containing  
certain oil and non-oil based particles

•     When properly fitted, use in a variety 
of applications including welding, 
brazing, torch cutting, metal pouring, 
soldering and more

•     Use with 3M Respirators 5000 Series  
or 3M Cartridge 6000 SeriesMMM7185

3M™ Particulate  
Respirator N95, 10 per Box
•       Features the 3M™ Cool Flow™  

exhalation valve which makes the  
respirators more comfortable and helps 
to extend the life of the respirator

MMM7183
3M™ Half Facepiece Respirator 
Packout with 3M™ Particulate 
Filters - Large
•           Recommended for use in brake  

and clutch repair where asbestos  
exposures may be found

•           Designed for protection against brake 
and clutch dust and potential asbestos 
exposures from these linings

•           Loaded with a layer of activated  
charcoal for a nuisance level relief  
from organic vapor exposures in  
applications such as undercoating

MMM7184
3M™ Particulate  
Filter 2097 with  
Nuisance Level  
Organic Vapor Relief
•            Exceptional 99.97% filter efficiency 

meets NIOSH P100-series test criteria
•            Use with 3M™ Facepieces 6000 Series 

or 3M™ Facepieces 7000 series with 
bayonet filter holders

•            Versatile protection against many  
oil and non-oil based particulate  
contaminents

MMM7048
3M™ Particulate  
Respirator N95,  
20 per Box
•         Lightweight, two strap  

filtering facepiece respirators with  
an adjustable noseclip and new braided 
headstraps, this respirator helps provide 
excellent protection

MMM7196
3M™ Organic Vapor  
High Efficiency  
Cartridge GVP-441
•            For use with the 3M™ Belt-Mounted 

and Vehicle-Mounted Powered Air 
Purifying Respirator (PAPR) Systems

•            Attaches to the motor blower
•            Filters the air supplied to the headgear

$11.39
$17.09

$35.59

$26.59
$26.59

$29.39

$27.29
$27.29
$27.29

$25.69

$11.99

$144.99

$34.29



SUNSX8200
Surface Blaster Kit
•  Comes with: 1 piece 

Surface Blaster tool, 1 
piece Rubber Eraser 
Wheel, 1 piece Pin 
Stripe Stripping 
Wheel, 1 piece Hub,  
3 piece Wire Wheels

SUPER STORE

SUNSX211A
4” Heavy Duty 
Angle Air Grinder
•  High torque motor
•  Hardened and ground spiral bevel gears 

for low vibration and outstanding life
•  Includes 4” disc wheel

SUNSX246
Pistol Grip 
Needle Scaler
•  Perfect for the removal of                          

rust, paint, weld slag, etc.
• Lightweight aluminum housing
•  Hardened steel casing and 1/8” hard-

ened steel needles

SUNSX6210
3” Reversible 
Cut-Off Tool
• 18,000 max. RPM  • 0.9 HP motor
•  Locking variable speed lever
• Only 83 dBA

SUNSX1819T
1/4” Heavy Duty Rivet Gun
•  Features a pulling (traction)        

power of 396 ft-lbs.
• Forged aluminum handle

SUNSX203N
6” Dual Action 
Air Sander
•  Built-in regulator for                                  

precise speed control
•  Includes 6” bonded 

sanding pad

SUNSX288C
Dual Piston Straight Line 
Air Sander 
•  100% needle bearing con-

struction
•  Automatic release trigger 

for positivie stop action

SUN8200SW
Stripping Wheel
•  80 Degree rotating side handle
•  Planetary gear system
•  Increased torque power
•  Remove rust, gaskets, paint or pin stripes

SUN8200REW
4” Rubber Eraser Wheel
•  Removes unwanted decals 

and stripes without damag-
ing the substrate

SUNSX1000
Dual Function Power Vacuum
•  Dual function vacuum and blower
•  Light weight composite housing
•  Non-woven dust bag has zipper 

for easy debris removal

SUNSX300
Mini Right Angle and Straight Die Grinder Combo
•  This includes 1 each of the following: SX301B (angled)         

and SX307B (straight) 1/4” Die Grinders
• Contoured aluminum housing offers a secure grip
• Variable speed throttle provides accurate control

SUNSX264K
1/4” Mini Right Angle Air Die Grinder Kit
•  Built-in speed regulator  •  20,000 RPM
•  Includes: SUN SX264 Die Grinder; 2 spanner 

wrenches, 1/8” (3mm) collet; 5 pc. 1/8” (3mm) 
shank grinding stones, 5 pc. 1/4” (6mm) shank 
grinding stones; 1 each 2” & 3” quick change 
backing pads, 4 each 2” & 3” quick change 
non-woven surface conditioning discs

SUN3934
5-Piece 
Upholstery Tool Set
•  Full polish chrome plating resists corrosion
•  Exclusive 15° bent handle door panel remover
•  Ergonomic rubber overmold for added grip

SUN3580
3/8” Drive 80-Piece 
Master Impact Socket Set
•  Chrome-molybdenum alloy steel
•  Black oxide finish

SUN2668
1/2” Drive 39-Piece SAE 
Standard and Deep Im-
pact Socket Set

SUN2669
1/2” Drive 39-Piece 
Metric Standard and Deep 
Impact Socket Set

SUNREDLSWIVEL
300 Lumen Swivel Light
•  300 Lumen SMD Square LED
•  Strong magnet at the bottom                                                 

of the light for hands-free use
•  200° swivel arm
•  Dimmable feature
•  Up to 6.5 hours of run time 
•  Anti-slip grip
•  Includes 3.28 ft USB-C charging cable

SUNREDLFLOOD
1000 Lumen 
Rechargeable Flood Light
•  Durable magnetic handle 
•  IP68 Rating allows the light to be 

submerged in a foot of water for a 
maximum of 30 minutes

•  Includes 3FT USB-C charging cable

SUN87602
3” Cutting Wheels 
5 Piece Set
• Use with 3/8” arbor
• Do not exceed 2,000 RPMS’s

$469.99

$230.99

$89.39$127.99

$730.99

$80.99

$195.99

$20.99

$31.29

$65.09

$100.99

$108.99

$69.09

$298.99

$242.99

$195.99

$34.99

$69.89

$12.29

See Full Line at ToolWeb.com
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SAS8610
Disposable N95 Particulate 
Respirator - 20 Per Box
•  N95- Particulate Filter (98%                                                                               

filter efficiency level) effective                                                                                                 
against particulate aerosols free of oil

•  Do not exceed maximum use concentrations                                              
established by regulatory standards

•  Unique design follows contour of face, dual head strap for optimum fit
•  Inner foam provides a custom seal                         •  One size fits all 
•  Maintenance free, convenient and disposable       •  NIOSH approved

SAS8611
N95 Valved Particulate Respirator - 10 Pack

BREATHING 
PROTECTION

SAS9814-05
Medium Opti-fit™ Full Face Respirator - Supplied Air
•  Silicone skirt offers exceptional durability and comfort
•  Standard nose cup to prevent fogging
•  Viewing area offering distortion free visibility and optical clarity
•  Replaceable, Polycarbonate lens treated with Anti-Scratch coating
•  Easily converts to APR cartridge style respirator without the aid of tools
•  5 point headstrap    •  Lightweight downtube   •  NIOSH Approved
•  3 year limited warranty

SAS300-1070
R95 BreatheMate Particulate Filters 
(Box of 12)
•    95% efficient against most particulate 

aerosols, time restrictions apply
•    White in color and clearly labeled

SAS2985
Nuisance Dust Mask - 50 Per Box
•  Dust mask protects against non-toxic dusts, powders, pollen,                 

and other common airborne particles
•  Soft, flexible nosepiece permits individual adjustment to face
•  Compact design easily worn with glasses and goggles
•  Caution: for comfort use only. NOT NIOSH approved. 
•  Applications include wood and metal sanding, grinding operations, 

dusty work areas, lab or clean room use

SAS7600-95
Peel Off Lens Covers - Opti-Fit Respirator Clear, Box of 25
•        Covers protect lens against paint and chemical overspray

SAS8661-92
Bandit Maintenance Free Dual 
Cartridge Respirator - Medium
•     Soft, blue thermoplastic elastomer                                                                   

(TPE) face piece is supple, form                                                        
fitting and can be worn for hours

•     Ergo-contour design assures a                                                        
secure, comfortable seal around face

•     N95 filters breathe easy    
•     NIOSH approved
•     Organic Vapor cartridge/N95                  

filter assembly

SAT1005603
Air Vision 5000 Set with Air Regulator
•  High breathing air quality: The air supply independent of the ambient air                         

eliminates all potential risks for the painter by contaminated spray booth air
•  High level of protection, suitable for prolonged application intervals
•  Non-reflecting view due to solvent-resistant special foil
•  No inhalation resistance, very comfortable breathing   •  Visor allows one-hand operation
• 1 year warranty on material and workmanship

Completely re-designed breathing air supply system. With its modern, ergonomic design, 
the hood can be adapted to fit almost any head shape, allowing the individual adjustment 
of its effective circumference, height and position.

$258.04

$43.29

$18.79

$17.09

$7.09

$17.79

$31.29

$1,079.99
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MFX93260070
MFX93260080
MFX93260090
MFX93260100
MFX93260110
MFX93260RP080
MFX93260RP090
MFX93260RP100
MFX93862070
MFX93862080
MFX93862090
MFX93862100
MFX93862110
ASL11939R00M
ASL11939R00L
ASL11939R0XL
ASL97125R090
ASL97125R100
ASL97125R110

GLOVES

Microflex Chemical  
Resistant Gloves
•  Three layer design for superior  

protection against harsh chemicals
•  Thin mil construction provides enhanced  

tactility and dexterity
•  Extra soft material and ergonomic design for outstanding fit
•  Lower acceptable pinhole rate and extended cuff for reliable 

protection against hazardous substances
•  Silicone free formulation and processing ensure better protection

MFX93260070 - Small MFX93260080 - Medium
MFX93260090 - Large MFX93260100 - X-Large
MFX93260110 - XX-Large

Diamond Grip Powder-Free Latex Gloves  
(100 Per Box)
•    #1 selling disposable glove in the automotive industry
•    Increased thickness where you need it most -  

at the fingertips - to prevent ripping and tearing
•    Textured fingertips for tasks that require a precise grip  

in both wet and dry conditions

MFXMF300XS - X-Small MFXMF300S - Small
MFXMF300M - Medium MFXMF300L - Large
MFXMF300XL - X-Large

MMFMFX99323 600100

MFMFX9X932326060RPRP080800
MFMFMFMFMFMFM X9X9X9X9X9X93232323232232260606060RPRPRPRP090909090000
MFMFMFMFX9X9X9X93232323260606060RPRPRPRP101010100000
MFMFMFMFX9X9X9X93838383862626262070707070000
MFMFMFX9X9X9383838626262080808000
MFX93862090

MMFMFFMFXXX9XX 33266000666 111 00PAINTING & BODY REPAIR 

The thinnest chemical resistant 
disposable gloves
•  Stands up to lacquer thinner 5x longer 

versus competitors

High-tech mechanic gloves
•  Lined with Dyneema® Diamond 

Technology providing cut & 

abrasion resistance 

Distinct black disposable  
nitrile gloves
• Extended cuff provides extra  

protection over wrist and forearm

• Latex & silicone-free 

High-impact mechanic gloves 
•   Certified impact glove for supreme       

 protection

MICROFLEX® 
93-260 / Chem3

HyFlex®  
11-939R

MICROFLEX®  
MidKnight® XTRA 93-862

ActivArmr®  
97-125R

hinner 5x longer

MFX938
MFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFXXXXXXXX9XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 386
AAAASASASASASASASASASASASASASASASAAASASASASASASASASASAAASASSAAASASASSAAASASASASSASAAASSAAAASASAAASAAAAASAAAASSAAAAAAAAAASAAASAASASSAAASAAASSAAAASAAAASSAAASAAAAAAASAAAAAAAAASAAAAA LLL1LLL1L1LL1L1LL1LLLLL111LLLLLLLL11LLLL1LL11LL1L111LL1LL111LLL111L111LL1111LL11111111999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999939333333333333333333333333333333333333333333


AAASAAAASASASASASASASASSASASSASASASAAASASASASASASASASAASASSASASASAAASASASASAAASSASASAAAASAASASASASASASAAASASSSSAASSSAASASSSAASAAAASSASAASAASASASAAAAASAAAAAAAASSAAASAAASAAAAAAAAASSSAAAAAAAAAAAAASAAAAAASAAAAAAAASAAAAAASSAAAAAAAAASAA L9L9L9L9L9LL9L9L9L9L99L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L999999L99L9LLL99L9L9L9L9L9L9L9LL9L9L9L9L9L9L9L9L99L999LLL9LLL99LL9LL99L99L9LL9L9L9L9LLL9LLLL9LLL9LLL9L9L99L9LL9L9LLLLLLLLL99L99L999LLLLLLL9L9LL99999LLLLLLLLL9L9L9L9LL9LLL9999999L9LL9LLL9L9999LLLLL999999LL99999LL9999999L99999999999997777717777777 25

AAAAAASSSSSSAAAAASSSAAASASSSAASSASSASAAASSSSASASAASAASSSSAAAASSASASSSSSSAASSASSSSASSSSSASSSASLLL9L99L999LLLL9L9L999LLLL99L9L9L99LLLL9L9LLL99L999LLL9L9LLL99LLL9LLLLL9L9LLL9L9L9LLLLL9LLLL9L9LLLLLLL 7125


MFMFMFFFFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFMFFMFFFMFFFFFFFFMMFFMFMFFMFMFMFMFMFFFMMMMMFFFMFFMFMMMMMMMMMFMFMFMFMFMMMMMFMFMFMFMMMMMMMMFMFMFMFMFMFFMFMFFMMMMMMMMFMMMMMMMMFMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM XXXX9X9X9X9XX9XX9X9X9X9XXXXXXXXX9X9XX99X99XXXX9X9XXXX9999X99X9X9X999X9XX999X9XX9XX99XXXX9X9XX99X9X9XX9X9XX9X9X9XX9X9999X9XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX9X9X9XXXX9XXXXXX9XXXXXXXX9X9XXXXXXX9XXXXXX999XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 33333333332323333333332332332332233232323333223323232333333 6060606060606060606060660606006060660060606006060606060600666060666066666606060660660666660606066606060666060660006066060660600006066066060006060000600000006000000000080808080808888888880808888888888880880808080808080888888888080008080808000808008080880008088000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000


MFMFMFMFMFMMFMFMFMFMMMFMFMFMFMFMFFFFFFFFFFFFFFMFMFMFMFMMFFFFFFFFMMMMFMFMMFMMFMFMMFMFMFMFMFFFFFMFMFMMFFFFFMFFFFFFMFFMFFFFMFFFMFFMFFFFMMMFFFMFXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX9X9X99XXXXXXX9XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX9X9XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX9XXXXXXXXXXX933323232323232322323333332322233332323333233233332323222323222233323232322323226666666066060006060660666 101010010101010101010101010101000100101010010100101010101010101010100100000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Ansell, ® and ™ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2019 All Rights Reserved.

For more information or a free sample call 877-750-6110
www.ansell.com/autoaftermarket

SIZE REORDER NO. 

S MFX93260070 
M MFX93260080
L MFX93260090
XL MFX93260100
2XL MFX93260110
50 gloves/box

Chem3  6-GLOVE POUCH

M MFX93260RP080
L MFX93260RP090
XL MFX93260RP100

SIZE REORDER NO. 

S MFX93862070
M MFX93862080
L MFX93862090
XL MFX93862100
2XL MFX93862110
50 gloves/box

SIZE REORDER NO. 

M ASL11939R00M
L ASL11939R00L
XL ASL11939R0XL
10 pairs/case

SIZE REORDER NO. 

M ASL97125R090
L ASL97125R100
XL ASL97125R110
36 pairs/case

6
666666
666666
999999
9

66666
666
66666
66666

999999
999999
555555
555555
5555

Your Choice   $21.89Your Choice   $13.49
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LIGHTING

AST50SL
SunLight 400 Lumen Rechargeable Color Match Light
•  Highest color match rating (CRI 97)  

of any LED light on the market
•  Spots color differences and paint imperfections  

like only a high CRI color match light can
•  Easily removable and cleanable lens
•  Collapsible 360º rotating hook
•  180º folding magnetic base and  Impact resistant

AST200SL
SunLight 1800 Lumen 
Rechargeable Color Match Light
•  Working at 5500-6000K, it exactly replicates 

the color temperature of the mid-day Sun while 
achieving a high CRI of 95 - guaranteeing an 
accurate representation of surface colors and 
imperfections

•  Spots color differences and paint imperfections 
like only a high CRI color match light can

•  100% solid aluminum construction
•  IP65 water and dust proof
•  Light Output: 500-1800 Lumens
•  LED Max Power: 20 Watts
•  Battery Life: 2.5 - 8 Hours
•  Charge Time: 3 - 4 Hours

MMM16550
3M PPS Sun Gun II Light Kit       
• Longer battery run time
• Wider, more even light beam
• Improved battery charger
•  Choose the correct variant or alternative color 

chip, verify coverage and color match
•  Identify post –paint defects such as swirl marks, 

burn through, sand scratches and dirt-nibs

STL76801
Stinger Switchblade® Rechargeable Multi-Function Worklight
•  Five lights in one: Drop Light, Hands Free, White Light, Color-Rite 

Light and UV Light
•  Work light features a 180° rotating light bar that aims the beam where 

you need it
•  Double-sided light bar with cool white LEDs on one side, 90 CRI LEDs 

with Streamlight’s color-rite technology and a UV LED on the other
•  Ultra thin design fits into tight spaces and features a durable hinge 

that folds for storage
•  Machined aircraft aluminum light bar; replaceable polycarbonate lens 

with scratch-resistant coating
• Holder and 20V/100V AC cord included

STL76800
Stinger Switchblade® Rechargeable                                    
Multi-Function Worklight -  USB Only
• Can only be charged with a USB cable

5LIGHTS 
IN ONE

$86.19

$214.99

$133.99

$105.99

$835.99
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PAINT DRYING, CURING 
& SHAKING

AST4550A
Air Operated Paint Shaker
•  New and improved clamp size  

to accommodate container size 
ranging from pint to gallon and even 
larger European paint containers

•  Lightweight, heavy duty construction 
and a compact design

•  Adjustable locking rubber                
coated clamps offer increased grip 
while shaking and to accommodate 
pints, quarts, gallons and larger 
European containers

•  Includes oiler and 1 year warranty

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

BLR51000
Tornado II 
Electric Paint Shaker 
•       Mixes paints completely utilizing 

three axis of motion, including 
orbital, side-to-side, and up/down

•       The fewer moving parts minimizes 
noise while the paint shaker is          
in operation

•       A quick and easy to use four   
point clamping mechanism 
securely holds containers         
during the agitation cycle

•       Blending cycles can be set to 
numerous time intervals via the 
convenient up-front control panel

•       115 Volt motor   •       Portable

INFSRU1615
1500W InfraredHeat Lamp  
Portable Curing System, 120 Volt
•      UL Listed
•  Heavy-duty construction can stand up                                              

to the punishing conditions in any body shop
•  1,500 watts of power
•  Covers up to 24 square feet

Available in 120 or 240 volts, this portable unit comes with a 
heavy-duty stand and casters. Its stand adjusts to 6’ tall. The 
SRU-1615 is dependable, versatile and unbelievably affordable. 
Maybe that’s why over one million “Speed-Rays” have been sold. 
The SRU-3215 is the same great unit as the SRU-1615 except it 
has two heads instead of one. This doubles the amount of cov-
erage to 24 square feet. These units are suitable for use with all 
automotive-type finishes. Ideal for small spot repair and curing 
body filler.

INF10-1065
Bulb for INFSRU1615

SAT217489
SATA Dry Jet 2
•  Lightweight blow gun makes quick                                      

work of drying waterborne material
•  A special nozzle design multiplies air volume                      

from ambient air using the venturi injection principle
•  An air intake filter prevents contamination of paint material
•  Air consumption is only 9.5 CFM at 35 psi
•  The CFM is magnified to 10x to give 92.35 CFM output
• 1 year warranty on material and workmanship

SAT82198
Jet Dry Blow Gun Stand
•  Dry Blow Guns not included

$305.99

$222.99

$254.99

$76.99

$593.99

$1,279.99
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MASKERS

ALC33004
Vantage Paper Tree Masker
•                Bar 1; 3” roll
•                Bar 2; 3” to 6” roll
•                Bar 3; 3” to 12”
•                Bar 4; 3” to 18”
• Hold 4 bars of paper ranging from 3” to 18”
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ALC78002
18” Portable Masker
•                 Large knobs can be removed and re-installed by hand
•                 Tool-less paper loading
•                 18” in length
•                 One piece cutting bar and dual tape rolls

ALC78003
36” Portable Masker

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ALC78009
36” Wall Mount Masker
•                  Notched tubular design for added strength
•                  Sturdy one piece cutting bar
•                  Dual metal tape dispensers
•  Tool less paper loading - No tools needed to load paper 
• Does not take up floor space
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST4577
Mobile Step Masking Machine  
•                    Lightweight and portable
•                    Dispenses rolls up to 18” wide
•                    Sharp, anodized blade for 

smooth cutting
•                    Can be used as a stepstool
•                    Holds one roll of paper and  

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ASTASMS2
Masking Station - Tree Type  
•                     Includes bars for 4 paper rolls 

up to 18” and 4 tape rolls
•                     Nonskid rubber wheels make it  

possible to move masking 
station to job

•                     Wide-base design prevents 
toppling as paper is dispensed

•                     Double welded durable 
lightweight steel frame

•                     Easy loading for  
paper rolls and tape

•                     Weight: 27 lbs.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST9004
4 Piece Heavy Canvas  
Wheel Masker Set  
for 13-15” Tires  
•                     Ideal for protecting wheels  

and tires from paint  
during paint job

ASTMM18
18” Masking Machine 
•                     Includes bars for two (2) paper 

rolls and four (4) tape rolls
•                     Large adjustable washers 

maintain paper alignment
•                     Wing nuts for easier paper 

loading
•                     Sharp, anodized blade for 

smooth cutting
•                     Large storage tray on bottom 

for tools

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$71.39

$101.99

$95.39

$25.39

$382.99

$67.69

$112.99

$106.99
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TRAINING
VIDEOS

TARGET
your new
revenue Stream

Calibration

RECALIBRATE  YOUR  FUTURE
don’t  just  replace  windshields

Foldable   calibration   frame

AULMA600

FIVE LINE LASER 
1 PERSON PROCEDURE
QUICK & SIMPLE SETUP

OE LEVEL CALIBRATION PROCEDURES FOR MORE THAN CAMERA BASED SYSTEMS

Affordable  &  portable
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MASKING PAPER/ 
PROTECTIVE COVERS

MMM36900
3M™ Interior Protection 
Automotive Seat Cover
•  Designed with a top pocket to allow                                   

easy positioning of the cover on all                                                                                             
seat configurations

•  Constructed with a unique 2-layer technology that  
keeps the cover in place  while allowing easy  
movement in and out of the vehicle

•  Durable construction - One cover lasts the entire repair
•  Less time and expense spent on detailing and  

clean up after repair is completed
• Resist tearing

MMM36901
3M™ Interior Protection 
Automotive Floor Mat
•  Treated to resist moisture
•  Generous sized 17”x 22” floor mat
• Packaged 250 per box

MMM6728
3M™ Overspray Protective Sheeting, 16’ x 350’
•         High density, tear resistant, clear durable film that is treated  

for excellent paint over spray adhesion
•         Sixteen foot accommodates larger sedans, mini-vans,  

small pick up trucks, and Suva
•         Thicker film now .4 mil; better cling to the vehicle
•         Better corona treatment for enhanced paint  

over spray anchorage
•         Use with Masker part number MM6780

MMM6742
3M™ Overspray Protective Sheeting, 20’ x 250’
•          Twenty foot roll accommodates larger vans,  

full size pick up trucks, and large SUV’s

3M™ White Masking Paper
•        Excellent resistance to paint solvents,        

urethanes, base coats and clear coats
•        Conformable
•        Tightly bonded paper for little or no                                             

lint and fiber contamination

MMM6537 - 6” x 750’

MMM6538 - 12” x 750’

MMM6539 - 18” x 750’

MMM6540 - 36” x 750’

MMM6727 
3M™ Overspray Protective 
Sheeting, 12’ x 400’
•        High-density, tear resistant, clear                                  

durable film that is treated for 
   excellent paint overspray adhesion
•        Thicker film now .4 mil
•        Twelve foot film accommodates smaller cars
•        No longer has center seam

NOR03345
Blue Poly Sheeting 16’ x 350’
•       Easy to handle-fast application
•       Paint won’t flake off-eliminates use of paper
•       Holds paint like paper       •       Resists tearing
•       Resistant to solvents          •       No bleed-through
•       Clings after repositioning  •       One pass coverage
•       Fast application increases productivity

NOR03723
20’x 350” Roll of Blue Sheeting

Part # Description

NOR00402 6” x 750’

NOR00403 12” x 750’ 

NOR00404 18” x 750’ 

NOR00407 36” x 750’ 

White Polycoated Paint Check Paper 
•                  Water and solvent resistent
•                  Paint check on paper - check for coverage right on the paper
•                  Resists tearing, tape can be re-positioned without ripping paper
•                  White - no reflections or glare in the paint booth

Ideal for providing protective aprons over adjoining areas during 
repaint operations. Protects against penetration or over-spray.

$58.09

$106.99

$65.39

$131.99

$131.99

$131.99

$131.99

$83.39

$69.39

$75.09

$102.99

$106.99

$106.99

$106.99

$106.99
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TAPE

Scotch® Performance 233+  
Automotive Refinish Masking Tape 
•          High performance masking tape designed                                     

to exceed the needs of today’s collision repair shops
•          Highly conformable and has a specially formulated adhesive 

transfer resistance on rubber moldings and painted surfaces
•          Performs consistently under a variety of climactic conditions
•          Provides outstanding paint lines and a controlled,  

consistent unwind

Part # Size Rolls/Case

MMM26334 18mm x 55m bulk (3/4”) 48

MMM26336 24mm x 55m bulk (1”) 24

MMM26338 36mm x 55m bulk (1-12”) 16

MMM26340 48mm x 55m bulk (2”) 12

MMM6297
3M™ Soft Edge 
Foam Masking Tape  (D.A.R.T.) 12mm 
•             A foam tape designed to be used in masking door jambs, hood 

or deck lid openings or other areas of a vehicle which need to be 
sealed during the painting operation

•             Unique adhesive allows material to be repositioned
•             Eliminates rework due to unwanted tape lines
•             Provides a “soft edge” to prevent tape lines in the jamb areas
•             12mm (1/2”) diameter x 54.6 yards (50 meters)

Applications include: hood and trunk, doors, door jambs, gas caps, 
other openings and in the engine compartment.

3M™ Automotive 
Refinish Masking Tape 
•             Designed to meet today’s paint 
   technicians requirements for 
   masking before painting
•             No adhesive transfer
•             No edge lifting
•             Waterborne paint system compatible

Part # Size Rolls/Case

MMM6652 18mm x 55m 48

MMM6654 36mm x 55m 24

MMM6656 48mm x 55m 24

MMM6951
Post-It® Labeling Tape 695, 
2” x 36 yds, White
•              Secure yet removable tape for  

temporary labeling and copy blockout
•              This tape has a white paper backing  

with a low-tack acrylic adhesive
•              Use anywhere - label bins, shelves  

and drawers, sticks firmly, removes easily

3M™ Trim Masking Tape
•  Translucent tape with a liner makes precise placement easier, 

helping eliminate overspray
•  Hard band at the tape edge slightly lifts moldings from the 

body, concealing sharp paint edges
•  Speeds paint time – no need to remove or clean auto body 

moldings
• Helps reduce replacement of existing moldings, saving money

Part # Size Hard Band Rolls/Case

MMM56345 50.8mm x 10m 5mm 6

MMM56347 50.8mm x 10m 7mm 6

MMM56348 50.8mm x 10m 15mm 6

MMM56349 50.8mm x 10m 10mm 6

$211.99

$144.99

$201.99

$150.99
$144.99

$144.99

$191.99

$13.19

$58.29

$46.10

$46.10

$46.10

$46.10
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WORK TREES &  
STANDS

ALC77782
Keysco Bumper Stand
•  Designed to hold the entire 
   bumper securely
•  Tubes extend to firmly hold “floppy 

ends” of plastic bumpers
• Adjusts up and down, in and out

ALC77786
Economy Fender Stand
•  Holds two fenders securely 

for prep and painting work
•  Adjustable arms support the 

skirts of fenders
• Stand is height adjustable
•  Stand folds for storage: 31”W 

x 38”L x 45”H
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

STC35800
Bumper Tree
•  Tilt while painting to give easy 

access to top, bottom, front, back 
and wrap-around ends

•  Openings in covers can be 
painted from the front and back 
to assure complete coverage

•  Bumper cover is secured by 
chains - chains are adjusted using 
convenient chain slots

•  Tilt feature allows you to set your 
own working height and angle

STC35900
Panel Tree 
•       Center post design allows access  

to edge, bottom, and both sides of panel
•       Paint panels, jams, and car all at one time
•       Holds doors, fenders, hood trunk lids       

and more

AST557012
Panel Stand
•  300 lbs. capacity
•  Bumper extension bar can easily                                                           

be adjusted for any position
•  Great for working on bumpers and other automotive parts
• Adjustable height: 343-1/2” to 47” high
•  Steel tubing construction with 1-1/4” (32mm) O.D. round tubing 

and 1-3/16” (30mm) O.D. square tubing. Weight: 18.7 lbs.
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST557003
500 lb. Capacity Portable Work Stand
•  Steel tubing construction  

with a 1/2” foam padded top
•  Great for working on doors,  

fenders, hoods and bumpers
•  Adjustable height of 33” to 40” tall
• Tube diameter is 1”   • Chains included

AST557010
Extra Heavy Duty Portable Work Stand
• Capacity of 500lbs.
•  Steel tubing construction with                                                              

1/2” foam padded top
• Adjustable height of 25” to 41” tall
• Weight: 16 lbs.    • Chains included

AST557100
The Fender Extender - 80” Adjustable Extension
•  Extension tailored for long or wide bumpers, hoods and fenders 
   that would normally be difficult to balance on a work stand
•  3 way adjustable from 77.5” to 80” in length, 
   works on any tube design work stand
• Bungee cord loop attached for tying down work piece
•  Works best on stand height settings of 30-36” 
   (or affixed w/ 5-6 chain lengths)
•  Center hook separation distance 24.5-26.5”
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

K-Tool Folding Work Stands
Part # Load Capacity Length Adjustable Width Adjustable Height

KTI79750 500 lbs. 40.551” 23.819” - 43.307” 29.134” - 35.039”
KTI79755 750 lbs. 31.102” 20.866” - 36.024” 31.890” - 41.339”

Adjustable & Foldable Work Stands
•  Sturdy powder coated tubular steel frame with machine-welded seam
•  Heavy gauge chain has 6 connectors, which can be placed to adjust height
• Red legs with non-skid tips     • Covered by a 1-year warranty

KTI79750 KTI79755

$255.99

$238.99

$75.39

$39.99

$61.59

$26.59

$188.99

$382.99

$52.59
$74.89
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PTKEQ-300SYD
Spider Paint Rack
•  Adjustable support arms from 7’’ to 44’’ in width
•  Ideal for holding light weight parts
•  Parts can be mounted as needed by the specialist 

in endless positioning angles
•  Rubber boots keeps stand areas free of overspray
•   Industrial grade locking wheels to insure stability

PTKEQ-300WDS
Windshield Rack
•  Can hold up to 6 windshields
• Mounts to the wall
• 23 in. H x 27 in. W

WORK TREES &  
STANDS

ASC41600
100 Lb. Pressure Blaster
• Large steel Deadman handle
• 1/2” plumbing assembly = More power
• Sturdy front leg support
• Uses large type 1 nozzle
• Pressure release valve

ALCF100DM
Deadman Blaster
• Manual pull up tank closure
• Adjustable abrasive flow valve
• Pressure relief valve - 125 PSI
• Approximate capacity - 90 lbs.
• Tank volume - .9cu. ft.

URE6076
Bumper Stabilizer
•  Sturdy, heavy-wall, black oxide coated 

tubing is made in the USA and designed 
to attach quickly to one of your shop’s           
existing scissor stands

•  Six adjustable overhead anchor points are 
designed to help support today’s 

   multi-piece bumpers to ease assembly
• Includes all hardware to attach the 
Bumper Stabilizer to your scissor stand

PTKEQ-300BSR
Body Shop Rack with 3 Shelves
• Shelves measure 40”W x 24”D
• Shelves adjust every 3”
• 125 lbs. per shelf
•  Includes 3 shelves and 6 storage 

hooks and 2-18”arms

PTKEQ-300BSR-W
Wall-Mount Body Shop 
Rack with 3 Shelves
•  All steel construction durable 

Powder-coat finish
• Shelves measure 40”W x 24”D
• Shelves adjust every 3”
• 125 lbs. per shelf

PTKEQ-300BSR-PR
Prep-Station Cart for Body Shop
•  Magnetic glove dispenser that attaches          

with four magnets to hold it in place
•  Four industrial-grade, total-lock caster wheels
• Dimensions:  66.5” H X 20” L X 36” W

PTKEQ-300BR
Bumper Rack (6 bumper)
•  Fully Adjustable
• Durable powder coat finish
• 4 Locking wheels
• Easy to maneuver

PTKEQ-300SBS
Adjustable Repair 
and Painting Bumper Rack
• Extensions to a longer reach access
•  Clamp arms easily adjustable 360 degrees
• Locking casters

PTKBP-001
Universal Body Shop Rack
•  Supports doors, tailgates, 

hoods, lift gates and 
fenders

• Rotate the part 180°.
•  Lock it in place thanks to         

2 lock wheels
•  Manipulate the rack           

with one hand

ABRASIVE BLASTING

$683.99$498.99

$316.99

$149.99

$186.99

$447.99

$276.99

$432.99

$277.99

$286.99

$251.99
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SANDING BLOCKS / 
PENS

NOR42090 - Soft
      

NOR42094 - Firm 

MMM5519
3M™ Rubber Sanding Block, 2-3/4” x 5”
•  A pliable rubber block which holds sandpaper  

securely during wet or dry sanding operation
• Uses a 2-3/4” x 9” sheet

3M™ Stikit™ Hand Pads
•  Designed to be used with all grades of 3M™ Stikit™ Discs
•  These hand pads are firm yet comfortable and are lightweight, 

making sanding of such areas as next to chrome and trim,        
corners and contours easier

MMM5585 - 5”       MMM5586 - 6” 

KTI70550
Sanding Pen
•              Over 20,000 glass fibers in pen point
•              Goes where other tools or sandpaper 

can’t reach
•              Includes extra pen point in rear cap
•              No warranty coverage
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.govMMM5441

3M™ Stikit™ Hand Block - 2-3/4” x 7-3/4”

MMM5442
3M™ Stikit™ Hand Block Soft - 2-3/4” x 5”
•  Soft molded foam block with easy release hook face

Soft PSA Hand Blocks, 2-3/4” x 5”
•  Constructed of flexible, yet tough, foam
• Good for flat surfaces as well as contours
•  Embossed rubber face allows for good                  

adhesion of PSA sheet rolls

HUT5501
Sand-Board 2-3/4” X 17”
•   Flat surfaces or curves
•   Lightweight, nearly indestructible Cycolac Plastic  

for flexibility and long life
•   Wet or dry sanding, standard 2-3/4” x 17-1/2” sandpaper

SGT89920 
Sanding Board
•    Lever style clamps hold paper tightly in place
•    Smooth hardwood handles are contoured for comfort  

and mounted on a sturdy rust-proof, aluminum base 
with cushioned bottom

•    Ideal for wet or dry sanding on any surface
•    Uses standard cut abrasive paper, 2-3/4” x 17-1/2”
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part # Size Description Application

TADAF4400 3/4” x 1 3/8” Standard Sanding Block Curved or flat panels

TADAF4401 1-1/2” x 2-5/8” x 5-1/2” 1/3 Dura-Block / 5-1/4” Sanding Block Slightly curved or flat panels

TADAF4402 1-1/2” x 2-5/8” x 11” 2/3 Dura-Block / 10-1/2” Sanding Block Small to medium panels

TADAF4403        1-1/2” x 2-5/8” x 16” Dura-Block 16-1/2” / Full Size Sanding Block Large flat or slightly curved surfaces

TADAF4404 1-1/4”Diameter x 11” Dura-Block 11” / Tubular Sanding Block Hard to sand areas

TADAF4405 5/8” x 2-1/2” x 5-3/8” Dura-Block Scruff Block Sanding and prep work

TADAF4406 10-7/8” x 2-1/8” Dura-Block / Tear Drop Sanding Block Hard to sand areas

TADAF4409 1-1/2” x 2-5/8” x 24” Dura-Block / 24” x 2” Sanding Block Medium to large panels

TADAF4410 1-1/2” x 2-5/8” x 24” Dura-Block / 30” x 2” Sanding Block Large panels

Dura-Block Sanding Blocks
•      Precision machined surface •      Flexible
•      Hard surface tension •      Patented

TADAF44HL
7 Piece Dura-Block Hook and Loop  
Sanding Blocks
•  Hook and Loop allows use of                                                    

money-saving Hook and Loop Paper
• Machined to a perfect, flat finish

Allows for reuse of paper when changing grits.  
The patented materials used in Dura-Blocks allow them  
to conform to the panel curve yet the surface hardness  
prevents digging into fill materials.

TADAF44L
6 Piece Dura-Block Sanding Kit
•  Includes most of the popular blocks  

in the Dura-Block line: 
TADAF4400 - Dura-Block Standard Sanding Block
TADAF4401 - 1/3 Dura-Block 5-1/4” Sanding Block
T ADAF4402 - 2/3 Dura-Block 10-1/2” Sanding Block
TADAF4403 - Dura-Block 16-1/2” Full Size Sanding Block
TADAF4404 - Dura-Block 11” Tubular Sanding Block
TADAF4405 - Dura-Block Scruff Block

KTI70551
Sanding Pen Refill 2 Pack
•              No warranty coverage

$5.69 $5.99

$18.79

$8.09

$5.69

$34.19

$28.59

$20.59

$23.69

$40.19

$20.99

$81.69

$7.69

$12.29

$12.09

$25.39

$8.79

$4.59

$20.99

$39.29

$49.99

$76.99
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SANDERS & 
POLISHERS

DWTDWP849
7”/9” Right Angle Polisher
•                        12 amp all ball-bearing construction
•                        Electronic control maintains specified speed under load
•                        Variable speed dial sets speed from 0 - 3,500 rpm
•                        Variable speed trigger controls speed from 0 - specified speed

DWTDWP849X
7” High Performance  
Electronic Polisher
•                         Variable speed dial sets  

speed from 0-3500 rpm
•                         Variable speed trigger controls speed 

from 0- specified speed
•                         7” hook and loop backing pad

MLW2738-22P
M18™  FUEL™  7” Variable Speed Polisher Kit with Pads
• 7” pad capacity      • 0 - 2,200 RPM
• Cordless detailing      • Total control
• Lock-on / lock-off      • Constant power technology
• Full-size car on one charge     • Variable speed dial and trigger
• Weight: 6.4lbs w/ 5.0 battery

Kit includes: (1) 2738-20 7” Variable Speed Polisher, (1) Backing Pad, (1) 
Screen Cover, (1) Side Handle, (1) Bail Handle with (2) Bolts, (2) M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Battery Packs, (1) Rapid Charger, (1) 7” Wool Cutting 
Pad, (1) 7” Yellow Foam Polishing Pad, and (1) 7” Black Foam Finishing Pad

IRT314A
7” Heavy Duty 
Polisher and Buffer
•              Long-life, ball bearing construction
•              Dead handle and spindle for easy handling
•              Built-in regulator
•              Up to 2500 RPM in free speed
•              Polisher and or Buffer pad diameter is 7”

Pad Diameter: 7”; average air consumption: 8 cfm; sound dBA: 
97.3/110.3; air inlet: 1/4”; minimum hose size: 3/8”; spindle size: 
5/8”-11; Weight: 4.2 lbs.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST3050
Complete Dual Action 
Polishing and Sanding Kit
•  Kit includes: Pistol grip Dual action                                                       

sander/polisher tool 2,800 rpm-13,000 rpm 1 - 3” Sanding/
Polishing Back-up Pad 1 - 1-1/2” Velcro holder 1 - 1-1/2” 
Sanding pad 1 - 3” Polishing foam pad 2 - 3” 400 Grit sanding 
disc 2 - 3” 600 Grit sanding disc 2 - 3” 1000 Grit sanding disc 
10 - 1-1/2” 2000 Grit sanding disc 2 Spanner wrenches

AST3055
3” Mini Air Polishing Kit
• 2,500 rpm
•  Kit includes: 1 - 3” Mini           

Polisher (#3043),  
1 - 3” Sanding/Polishing Back-up 
Pad (#20302P), 1 - 3” Wool Buff-
ing Pad (#20303), 1 - 3” Polishing 
Foam Pad - Yellow (#20306), 1 
- 3” Polishing Foam Pad - White 
(#20306W)

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST3037
Air Belt Sander 
(1/2” x 18”) with 3 Belts
•                    Great for spot weld removal    
•                    Simple belt tension lever
•                    Variable speed control, increased pulley space for new thicker 

belts, and non-slip handle grip
•                    Includes: 40 grit sanding belt 1/2” x 18”, 60 grit sanding belt – 

1/2” x 18”, 80 grit sanding belt – 1/2” x 18”

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$276.99

$288.99

$588.99

$301.99

$92.29

$89.29

$141.99
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DYB59025
6” Diameter Non-Vacuum 
Dynorbital-Spirit Random 
Orbital Sander
•    Includes low profile, premium                                     

urethane weight-mated sanding                                  
pad. Grey lever identifies 3/16”                                      
(5 mm) diameter orbit

•    12,000 RPM air motor. Floating 
rotor utilizes five blades, producing 
more usable power (.25 hp). 
Less air (14 SCFM/396 LPM) is 
used more efficiently to maintain 
maximum power

•    Comfort platform provides 
additional support

SANDERS & 
POLISHERS

DYB59040
Non-Vacuum Dynorbital-Spirit 
Random 6 in. Orbital Sander
•  Includes low profile, premium urethane                       

weight-mated sanding pad. Optional vacuum                     
conversion kits are available to easily convert                                                                          
non-vacuum tool to self-generated vacuum tool                 
or central vacuum tool. Black lever identifies 3/32”         
(2.5 mm) dia. orbit, used for ultra-fine sanding

DYB59010
Non-Vacuum Dynorbital-Spirit 
Random 6 in. Diameter, Orbital 
Sander, .25 HP, 12,000 RPM, 
3/8”Diameter Orbit, Rear Exhaust 
•   Includes low profile, premium urethane 

weight-mated sanding pad. Blue lever 
identifies 3/8” (10 mm) diameter orbit, 
used for aggressive sanding

DYBNZ1K
NITRO SERIES 
NitroZip Surface 
Preparation Tool Kit
•  Dynabrade Nitro Series                                                                                           

NitroZip tool outperforms                                                                                       
conventional spiral-wound                                                               
wheels without clogging

•  Excellent power for effectively removing seam sealer and paint
•  Tool duplicates sand-blasting effect without surface fatigue
•  Excellent for removing two-sided adhesive molding tape and 

decal material with use of rubber eraser wheel
•  Eraser wheel has serrations for improved cooling effect air flow.  

Also resists heatbuildup and reduces jumping and vibration

Kit includes: (1) Standard Tool, (1) 1/2” Wheel Hub Assembly, (1) 
1/2” Coarse Wire Wheel, (1) 3/4” Wheel Hub Assembly, (1) 3/4” 
Coarse Wire Wheel and (1) RED-TRED® Zip Eraser Wheel

DYBNF1VK
Dynabrade Nitrofile
 Versatility Kit
•  Sanding head pivots 360°, for working in hard to reach areas
• Quick and easy belt and contact arm change
•  Front exhaust directs dust away from operator and extends belt life
•  Ergonomic, 7° degree offset handle with safety-lock throttle lever
• For use with belts 1/4”-3/4” wide by 18” long

DYB50208
Nitro Series - Random Orbital Polishing Kit
•  ROB1 Random Orbital Buffer/Polisher Thumb controlled 

variable speed dial offers six speed selection options 
between 1,800 –4,400 RPM, 120 V For leveling of shallow 
scratches and final finishing Powerful 1000-watt motor

DYB50209
Nitro Series - Rotary Buffing Kit
•  RB3 Variable Speed Rotary Buffer/Polisher Thumb 

controlled variable speed dial offers six speed selection 
options between 800 - 3000 RPM, 120 V For fast removal of 
deep scratches below clear coat Powerful 1000-watt motor

$258.99

$245.99

$267.99

$522.99

$492.99

$382.99$286.99



DYBNZ1K
DYBNF1VK
DYB50208
DYB50209

Dynabrade, Inc.  8989 Sheridan Drive | Clarence, New York 14031 | dynabrade.com

WE LISTEN. WE OBSERVE. WE OPTIMIZE.

DYNABRADE NITROZIP SERIESTM NITROZIP KIT
DYBNZ1K 

 

 
 

DYNABRADE NITROZIP SERIESTM NITROFILE KIT
DYBNF1VK

RANDOM ORBITAL BUFFER/POLISHER KIT
DYB50208

 

VARIABLE SPEED ROTARY BUFFER/POLISHER KIT
DYB50209

 

DYNABRADE NITRO SERIESTM KITS  
FOR BODY & PAINT SHOPS 



32

HUT3800
Model 800 Orbital Sander 
•               Heavy duty to feather finishing
•               Adapts to every surface preparation need
•               Powerful air-efficient motor with 5 point suspension                   

guarantees 44 square inches of uniform, full contact sanding
•               RPM: 8,500 +              •               Air consumption: 11.4 cfm
•               Noise level: 89 dBa     •               90 PSI    •               Pad size: 2-3/4” x 16”

HUT4500
Random Orbit Action Air Sander 
•               Researched and developed for ultra-fine finishing
•               Custom handle option (handle not furnished with 

sander) guarantees proficient control at any angle
•               Flex-cover gives comfortable grip, prevents           

stiff fingers
•               Low profile, vibration-free motor
•               Unique air efficiency system

HUT600
ProFinisher™ 600 
Random Orbit Action Sander
•              The 3/16” offset delivers aggressive                                                             

material removal with comfortable                    
low vibration operation

•              Designed to use either 5” or 6” pad

SANDERS & 
POLISHERS

MMM33577
Pistol Grip Disc Sander
• Light-weight
• Power to grind welds
• Size to access small and hard-to-reach areas
•  Perfect for grinding and sanding applications with 

our Cubitron™ II Fibre Roloc™ Discs

MMM33573
Mini File Belt Sander
•  Allows technicians to access hard to reach areas
•  Great for spot weld removal, deburring, cleaning, 

and finishing

MMM33575
File Belt Sander
•  Allows technicians to access hard to reach areas
•  Great for spot weld removal, deburring, cleaning, 

and finishing

MAK9237CX2
7” Polisher/Sander Kit with Bag
•                        Variable speed dial and trigger    •                        Constant speed control
•                        Soft start for smooth start-ups and less fling off of polish, wax, or paste
•                        Wire mesh intake covers to prevent wool fibers from entering the motor
•                        Rubber tool rest for upside down placement of tool
•                        Rubberized loop handle and gear housing    •                        Lock-on button
•                        3-prong plug to prevent static electricity accumulation

DENDF-FBS20
Angled Finger Belt Sander
•  A specially designed arm, position at the perfect angle, allows for more 

and clearance and the finger sander to lay flatter against the surface. The 
result is a more complete sanding and smoother surface

•  A light compact design and adjustable speed motor gives the technician 
more control

•  A 9”, 229mm length arm helps it get into deeper, hard to reach areas
•  A removable arm guide allows the user to sand a specific distance from 

edges, angles and corners. The arm rotates 360º to allow access into tight 
areas, and to fold the tool in half for storing

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

HUT2000
Model 2000 Hustler Straightline Reciprocal Air Sander 
•            The only 2-Cylinder, common piston straightline  

with vertically-engaged, twin-drive gears
•            Lack of “rolling gears” eliminates “humping and jumping”  

at the end of each reciprocal stroke
•            Two in-line cylinders, micro-honed to eliminate cylinder-wall 

drag, power an oversized high-alloy piston
•            Double rack and pinion gear assemblies give twice-normal gear 

contact for maximum balance and thrust

$232.99

$397.99

$361.99

$272.99

$455.99

$283.99

$272.99

$388.99

$342.99
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SANDERS & 
POLISHERS

Perfect-It™ Ultrafine 
Machine Polish
•  Unique formula                                              

eliminates swirl marks                                                      
and produces a high                                                 
gloss finish, even on                                                           
the most difficult dark colored vehicles

•  Good handling, easy cleanup

MMM6068     1 Quart   
MMM6069     1 Gallon

MMM05707
8 in Foam Polishing Pad
• High performance
•  Removes compound swirl marks             

and fine paint surface defects
• Unique quick change design
•  For use with 3M machine polishes         

and 3M quick change adaptor

Backing Pads
•  For angle DA                                                      

random orbital sanders
•  Made of polyurethane
•  5/16”-24 UNF thread

AST4605 - 5” PSA
•  Maximum RPM: 12,000

AST4607 - 5” PU Velcro
•  Maximum RPM: 12,000

AST4606 - 6” PU Velcro
•  Maximum RPM: 10,000

AST4608 - 6” PSA
•  Maximum RPM: 10,000

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DYB92255
4” Diameter x 1-1/4” Wide  
RED-TRED Eraser Wheel
•  Eraser wheel only; no hub included
•  Outstanding for removal of graphics,  

decals and two-sided adhesive tapes
•  Eraser wheel has serrations for im-

proved cooling effect air flow
•  Also resists heat build-up and re-

duces jumping and vibration

MMM5777
3M™ Hookit™ Soft Interface Pad,  
6” x 1/2” x 3/4”
•      Designed for 3M™ Hookit™ abrasives
•      Improves abrasive cut and finish
•      Reduces vibration on dual action  

random orbital sanders using 3M™ 
Hookit™ disc pads

DYB79702
5-1/2” Dynacut White Foam 
Flat Face Polishing Pad
•  Generates a flawless          

end-finish on dark paints
•  Effectively eliminates 

holograms and swirl marks 
from previous steps

DYB79715
DynaOrange Polishing 
Compound, 1 Liter
•  Perfect for creating the final finish         

on almost all types of clear coats
•  Generates a flawless end-finish              

on dark paints
•  Ideal for denibbing and spot                  

repair applications

DYB79712
DynaRed Buffing, 
Polishing Abrasive, 1 Liter
•  Removes grit P1500-P2000 sanding 

marks in seconds, leaving a brilliant 
finish

•  Unmatched cutting and gloss 
features

DYB79703
5-1/2” Dynacut 
Orange Foam 
Flat Face Polishing Pad
•  Removes grit P1500-P2000 sanding marks 

in seconds,  leaving a brilliant finish.
•  Ideal for all kinds of paint including 

scratch-resistant and UV-cured paint.

DYB79701
5-1/2” Dynacut Top 
Wool Polishing Pad
•  Removes grit P1500-P2000 

sanding marks in seconds, 
leaving a brilliant finish

MMM05708
Perfect-It™ Ultrafine 
Polishing Pad, 8 in, 6 per case
•  Long-lasting abrasive disc                  

produces easy-to-polish finish
•  Flexible, durable film backing               
•  Hookit™ attachment system makes 

for fast, efficient disc change-outs

Perfect-It™ 1-Step 
Finishing Material
•  Eliminates the                                    

use of compound
•  Ideal system used                                                          

to remove micro                                
fine sand scratches

• Deeper, glossier finishes
•  Reduced rework and comebacks 

due to swirls or sand scratches

MMM33039
32 fl oz, 6 per case

MMM33040
1 Gallon, 4 per case

MMM33035
Perfect-It™ 1-Step 
Foam Finishing Pad, 
8 in, Quick Connect, 6 per case
•  Ideal system used to remove micro                               

fine sand scratches
• One pad for polishing process
•  Eliminates wool fibers and lint for cleaner jobs

MMM36061
Perfect-It™ 
Rubbing Compound, 
1 Gallon
•  Less sling and powdering
•  Smooth handling
•  Performs in all weather conditions
•  Unique formula quickly removes P1200 

grade and finer sand scratches and 
other surface defects

MMM33181
Quick Grip Filler, 
1 Gallon, 4 per case
•  Quickly adheres to                                   

many surfaces including                                                 
galvanized steel

•  Vacuum processing provides easy-to-
spread consistency and reduce pinholes

•  Spreads easily with vertical hang
•  Cures and sands quickly and easily 

without loading abrasives for lower 
cycle times

MMM31180
Platinum Plus Finishing 
Glaze, 30 fl oz pump
•  Achieves extreme adhesion to 

galvanized steel, aluminum, 
E-Coat, fiberglass, SMC, cured 
epoxy, urethane and primers.

•  Self-leveling formula is 
excellent for skim coating and 
offers good vertical hang

$20.19

$37.69

$22.49

$14.89

$15.69

$17.69

$64.70
$207.71

$40.59

$45.69

$586.99

$211.99
$335.99

$182.99

$35.61

$55.29

$11.49

$39.39

$47.29

$10.89

$16.29
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BODY REPAIR

KDT82302
7 PIece Body Hammer Set
•   Includes the most popular body tools for today’s applications
•   Forged and precision polished
•   Wooden epoxy bonded handles provide accurate touch and feel of work
•   Lifetime warranty

Contains smooth faced bumping hammer with square and round face, 
smooth faced cross chisel hammer, cross faced shrinking hammer, wedge 
dolly, general purpose dolly, toe dolly and heel dolly.

SGT89360
5 Piece Body Forming Punch Set
•  Innovative unique one-of-a-kind set
•  5 profiles to fit the specific job
•  Use to form curves, contours, 

radiuses and body panels in hard to 
reach areas

•  Polished and hardened surfaces to 
form sheet metal with precision

•  Each Punch is 12” overall length

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

SGT89450
9 Piece (Red for Aluminum) 
Body Repair Kit
•   Forged steel
•   Versatile design for a variety of applications
•   Highly polished hammer heads and dollies
•   Hickory hammer handles
•   Pieces painted red for identification
•   Supplied in a blow molded case

Set includes: Universal Dolly, Toe Dolly, Heel Dolly, Pick 
& Finishing Hammer, Chisel & Finishing Hammer, Heavy 
Bumping & Finishing Hammer, General Purpose Spoon 
and Light Slapping Spoon

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MRT647K
7 Piece Body and Fender Repair Set with Hickory Handles
• Includes a limited lifetime warranty
• All made with the quality and durability to last

This Martin set includes: cross chisel curved hammer, shrinking 
hammer, utility pick hammer, light dinging spoon, toe dolly block, 
heel dolly block and general purpose dolly block.  

MRT647KFG
7 Piece Body and Fender Repair Set  
with Fiberglass Handles
•    Includes a limited lifetime warranty

This Martin set includes: cross chisel curved hammer, shrinking 
hammer, utility pick hammer, light dinging spoon, toe dolly block, 
heel dolly block and general purpose dolly block.  All made with 
the quality and durability to last. 

$180.99

$121.99

$163.99

$342.99

$286.99
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BODY REPAIR

ALC77506
Coarse Bastard Cut Slapping File 
• Ideal for panel shrinking and metal removal
• Shaped for easy hand use
• Fully heat treated

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MRT1052
Spoon Dolly   
•                Face size: 2-1/2” x 1” x 3”
•                Long handle that permits many uses in 

places otherwise inaccessible
•                Can be driven between reinforcements and 

outer panel, then used to pry outward as 
the metal is dinged

•                Excellent forming and caulking tool for the 
deep pockets of doors, quarter-panels, rear 
fenders and lower trunk panels

MRT1036
Light Dinging Spoon   
•                Face: 2” x 4-5/16”
• Length: 10”
• Used to ding ridges smooth and level
• Not used for prying
•  When held against ridge and struck with       

hammer, this spreads the blow over a large 
area making a smooth job and preventing 
damage to metal or the finish

MRT1057
Light Weight Toe Dolly    
•                  4-3/4” x 2-1/4” x 11/16”
•                  Designed for flat surfaces
•                  Used in shrinking and dinging flat panels

Thinness and length provide easy accessibility 
to narrow pockets. Large, flat face is frequently 
used in shrinking and dinging flat panels. 
The flat sides furnish a convenient anvil for 
repairing flanges. Also it’s light in weight for 
the flat surfaces.

DENDF-620TPS
12 Piece Trim Panel Scrapper Pouch Set   
•              Versatile set of plastic tools for removing trim pieces in tight spaces
•              Most tools in this set are double sided increasing overall utility
•              Heavy duty clip remover is made of metal for jobs where leverage 

can be used
•              Includes a velcro canvas bag for storage and organization

AST9589
4 Piece Upholstery Tool Set
•  P.P. and TPR material handle provides comfortable and non-slip grip
•  Full polish chrome plated shanks for long lasting corrosion resistance

This set includes: 9-1/4” Bent Handle Door Panel Remover, 9-1/2” Plastic 
Fastener Remover 10” Door Upholstery Remover,  and a 20-3/4” Long 
Door Panel Tool.

AST45080
8 Piece Door Panel 
& Trim Removal Tool Set
•  Includes 8 different types of pry                                                                

and trim tools for nearly all clips, trim panels and fasteners
•  Clip removal pliers are great to quickly release door upholstery clips, 

panel clips, and all other trim anchors and clips on your vehicle
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DENDF-EZ10
Parking Sensor 
and Lens Hole Maker
•  The precise and clean way 

to create holes in order to 
install driver assist sensors on 
replacement bumpers

•  Hole sizes: 17mm, 18mm, 
18.2mm, 19mm, 20mm, 22.5mm, 
24mm, 26mm, 26.7mm, & 32mm

• Cuts clean through the bumper

KILART251
Bumper Hole Punch 
for Parking Sensors
•  No more drilling and sanding parking sensor holes
•  Perfectly punched holes for that OEM look
•  Punch holes through painted bumpers with perfect results
•  10 sizes for US and imported vehicles
•  1 year warranty on material and workmanship

$29.99

$49.09$33.99

$66.99

$60.72

$31.99

$45.39

$185.99

$255.69
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BODY REPAIR

DENDF-DSP310
Door Skin Pliers
•  Hold the door skin securely                                                       

in place while repairing
•  There are specialized pads for 

either side of the door
•  Inner pad spreads the clamping 

force and the cushioned outer 
pad prevents paint marring

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ASTDS1000
Pneumatic Door Skinner Tool 
•  Forged and hardened steel crimping                                  

head is specially designed to roll the                                                                                       
steel flanges over with a minimum  
of physical effort and leaves the                                       
flange smooth without unsightly ripples

•  Design allows tool to maneuver around inner                    
and outer curves as well as most body design features

DENDF-BL10A
Body Line Tool   
•              Re-create fender curve lines perfectly every time 

with this tool - makes accurate measurements 
around wheel opening moldings quickly and easily

•              Accurate re-creation of body line
•              Made of solid anodized aluminum
•              Adjustable for any fender line

KILART12DX
Deluxe Door Skin Tool Kit
•   Door skins applied in less than 10 minutes
•   Deluxe kit includes extra chisel, extra spring and a blow molded case
•   Polished Stainless Steel Tool includes Air Hammer
•   5 year warranty

STC20015SB
Seam Buster Spot Weld Chisel
•            Chisel tip for starting seam separation
•            Chisel edge for easily moving along seam
•            Easily separate spot welded or bonded panels
•            Save up to 15 minutes per panel replacement
•            For quarter panels, rockers and any other pinchweld

STC23230
Plugweld Pliers
•               Copper alloy backing plate prevents burn  

through (weld will not stick to the copper alloy)
•  Plug weld pliers allow you to turn up your heat for better  

penetration without burn through, even if you have a pilot  
hole through the back panel

VIMMPWT
Magnetic Plug Weld Tool
•  Designed to aid and speed up the welding of holes in steel body panels. 

It has a copper alloy pad that is placed behind the hole to be filled and a 
strong magnetic base to keep it where it is placed

•                   Electric weld will not stick to the copper pads
•                   Keeps wires from going through hole   •                   Copper pad dissipates heat

TOOLS

®

DENDF-PS36
Panel Saw
•  Perform controlled panel or roof cuts with an adjustable edge guide to 

make perfectly straight cuts at a desired distance from the edge or valley
•  STRONG MOTOR - Powers the blade with more than enough torque 

needed to slice through most sheet metal
•  EDGE CONTROL- Set the distance away from the edge and cut parallel 

to it
•  DOUBLE GRIP HANDLE- Excellent control and power in a comfortable 

ergonomic design
•  HARDENED STEEL BLADE- Proprietary design enables the user to cut 

through a wide variety of steels

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

TIT15048
6 Piece Multi Wedge Trim Panel Tool
• Specially designed slim profile
•  High quality nylon material prevents scratching  

to painted surfaces and delicate panel surfaces
• Lifetime warranty - does not cover abuse

KTI70038
Combi Wedge
•   Heavy duty universal combination wedge tool
•   Use on dashboards and door cover clips
•   Tool length: 8.5”, width: 1”, height: 1”

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$195.99

$34.29

$411.99

$32.29

$38.19

$40.79

$10.59

$11.69

$31.09

$489.99
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DENDF-900ARCB
AluArc Aluminum 
Repair Station - Mini
•  The DF-900ARC/B AluArc 

Repair System Mini from Dent 
Fix Equipment is designed to 
operate as the main unit or as 
satellite unit

•  The AluArc Mini utilizes 
some of the same Dent Fix 
innovations and premier 
equipment as the larger AluArc 
systems but at a fraction of the price

•  Now, any shop can invest in the future 
and start repairing minor to moderately 
damaged aluminum panels

• 5 Year warranty

DENDF-900ARCDXE
AluArc® Aluminum Repair 
Station - Extended
•  The DF-900ARC/DXE AluArc 

Extended is the premier 
aluminum repair station you 
have been waiting for, it utilizes 
the AluArc Welding Unit which 
is capable welding keys

•  Developed specially for thin 
aluminum car body panels

•  The innovative gun is 
equipped with a high precision 
linear motor with a digital 
control, which provides refined 
synergies for effortless key or stud welding for controlled pulls

•  Drawn arc-welding has several advantages over capacitor discharge 
technology including:  Deep repair capabilities, Reduction in post repair 
preparation, Excellent reproduction & reliability process, No impact on 
the reverse side of the panel, Gas protection prevents contamination of 
the weld, and Closer key fitment for stronger pulling capabilities

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MALTSCM
TurboShear Corrugated Attach
•  The telescoping drill clamp fits                                                                                                       

drills and impact drivers large                                                                                          
and small-including newer lithium-ion models

•  The tool rotates 360-degrees and locks into position
•  The adjustment wrench now stores with the tool, preventing loss
•  The hex shank drive shaft attaches directly into the chuck of any 

drill or impact driver

MALTSHD1
TurboShear Heavy Duty™ 
Super Versatile Automotive Shear
• Cuts straight, to the left, and tight circles
• Max 18 gauge galvanized sheet metal
• Min. 14.4 volt cordless, or corded drills.
•  Turn your existing drill into high quality 

metal shear in seconds

MALDHT1
Door Skin Hemming Tool
•  Quickly hem door skins                                              

with factory-like finish
•  Attaches to standard corded or cordless drill
•  Will not mar or scratch door skin finish
• Resistant to solvents    • Safe, controlled operation

OTC2545
Door Flange Tool Set
•  Designed for aluminum door                                          

repair and allows for removal                                                                         
and installation of aluminum door skin

•  Set includes right and left hand door hem flange 
opening air hammer adapters, a pack of 10 hem 
flange tool replacement inserts, and a door hem 
flange crimping tool

TMROPK23
Universal Nylon Retainer Assortment (311-pc)
•  Weather strip retainers, dash retainers, hood 

insulation retainers, bumper, trim panel retainers 
and a lot more

•  Includes plastic box w/ (24) compartment                
12-3/4” x 8-1/2” x 2-1/8”

•  You get 24 different retainers
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$51.19

$7,309.99

$12,189.99

$179.99

$131.99

$285.99

$438.99
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

KTI70545
18” Long Professional Windshield Knife
•            Extra reach to cut hardened urethane down to the dash line
•            Constructed of heavy-duty steel and aluminum 
•            Handle features storage space for additional blades

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

GLASS REPAIR

EQLLDT204
Equalizer® Express® StingRay™ 
Auto Glass Cut-Out Standard Knife Kit
•            BFE1400 blade is 3” x 10”     •            120 Volt
•            Perfect for slicing through wide bands of urethane
•            Designed for plunge and angle cuts
•            Rotating speed control gives a wide range of speeds from 

500 to 3000 strokes per minute
•  Kit includes: BFE1400 blade, one instructional DVD, one 

pair of safety glasses, and a handy carrying case

EQLVIP1138
Equalizer® Industries 
Viper Deluxe Automotive Glass Removal Kit
•  A cord and wire removal device designed for small quarter                       

glass removals, but can also be used on windshields and back glasses
•  Double direction capability of the reel allows for optimum use and the 

magnetic points on the ratchet shaft ensure that your ratchet stays firmly 
attached to the tool, even in steep and vertical scenarios

•  Deluxe Kit Includes: 1-Viper™ Tool (Includes 1/2” Drive Ratchet & 1-1/8” 
Socket), 1-Pistol Grip Center Start, 1-Mini Anchor, 1-Venom™ Wire Dis-
pensing Unit, 1-164’ Roll of Squire2 Wire, 1-100’ Roll of RipCord™HD, 
1-Wire Grabber Pliers & Cutter, 7-Guide Pins, 1-Clear Headliner Protector, 
1-Clear Dash Protector. All packaged in a soft carry case with foam liner

EQLJVT193
Equalizer® Visual Vacuum 
Plunger Cups (Set of 2)
•  7” in diameter
•  Visible pump vacuum ring
•  Each vacuum cup is rated at 90 

pounds of lifting capacity
•  Built-in D ring grip and vertical grip
•  Made of cast aluminum

EQLTSK710
Equalizer® Terminator® Windshield Repair System
•  Terminator® features an automatic pressure/vacuum                                 

process for windshield repair
•  Throughout the process the operator does not stay                                   

on the repair, the machine does the work for you
•  Select a program, and then Terminator machine will alternate               

pressure/vacuum cycles according to your selection
•  Kit contains: Terminator unit, 1 hose, 1 UV curing light, bridge and 

injector assembly, 1 battery, 1 charger, 1 protect-a-dash, 25 razor 
blades, 1 mini scraper single, 20 mylar squares, 1oz. cleaning solution, 
1 cleaning brush, LED flashlight, .5 oz. medium viscosity resin, .5 oz. pit 
filler resin, 1 oz. pit polish, .5 oz. thin viscosity resin, 1 probe, 1 mirror, 1 
UV shield, 1 cleaning brush, and 1 6” long guide pin, UV screen

EQLBH2019
BlackHawk™ 20 Volt Windshield Remover Tool Kit
•  Designed to cut through the toughest urethane
•  Compact design allows for maneuvering in tight areas
•  Interchangeable with other Equalizer express style blades
•  Kit includes: 20 Volt Li-Ion Battery and charger, BFE1400 Blade, 

safety glasses, carrying case, and instructional DVD

EQLBNQ271
Equalizer® Quicknife™ Cold Knife
•  Fully adjustable with a unique lever design 

which creates quick blade changes and 
fully variable height adjustments without 
having to release pins or loosen bolts

• Includes one Z2 Blade

$32.39

$925.99

$93.39 $659.99

$828.99

$214.99

$3,219.99
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ALC77043
Monkey-On- A-Stick Jack Set
• Up to 3,000 lbs. push/pull power
• Multiple position handle for hard to reach areas
•  55” long solid alloy 3/4” rod eliminates need for extension tubes
•  Friction jack features 5 hardened friction plates for minute adjustments

ALC77175
The Hustler Stick Alignment Bar
•  Heavy duty 1-1/4” diameter tubing with two 

welded hooks for strength and versatility
• 1/4” chain, 6’ long, hooks on both ends

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DENDF-PDRKIT8
8-Piece PDR Rod Set
•  CRESCENT & BALL TIPS - Smooth rolling action to help 

massage out the dent with a reduced risk of high spots
•  ESSENTIAL PIECES - Perfect mix of rod lengths and tips 

to cover most PDR repairs
•  QUALITY CONSTRUCTION- Type of PDR set that will last 

for years to come
•  CARRYING CASE - Portable 3-sided nylon case that 

unzips along the seams to lay
•  Performing paint-less dent repair on automotive vehicles 

by massaging out the dent from the back of the panel 
while it remains on the vehicle

HSA7700
Uni-Vac Dent Puller 
•           Vacuum operated suction
•           Quality machined vacuum                                                                                    

operated dent puller with no external air lines required
•           Works on steel, aluminum panels & bumpers
•           Comes with three different sized vacuum cups and storage case

IDIPMP1-1411
Pro-Max PDR Kit 
•           Paintless dent repair      •           Adjustable power supply
•           Foot pedal activation     •           Includes two attachments
•           Versatile power supply, additional attachments can be added

SGT81500
Junior Slugger Slide Hammer Dent Puller    
•                3 lb. slide weight
•                Features a soft vinyl “Hang-It” handle                                                          

grip for easy storage and shock cushioning
•                Wide aircraft steel body hook is used to pull curls  

and creases in quarter, rocker, back and door panels
•                “L” hook, broached nose cone, two jam nuts  

and two hardened pulling screws are supplied

SGT81400
Dent Puller and Slide Hammer    
•               3 lb. slide weight is mounted on 1/2” plated steel shaft
•               Famous blue vinyl hand grip over steel handle reduces  

sting on technician’s hands and provides 100% grip
•               Broached hex in nose cone locks  

pulling screw in place...ends breakage
•               Supplied with two hardened pulling screws  

and “L” puller hook fabricated of aircraft quality steel
•               Nose cone and shaft threads are 1/2” - 20

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DENT REMOVAL TOOLS

DENDF-DM555UDX
Ultra Ding Massager
•  5 Different Pulling Nibs - The new and redesigned pulling tabs provide 

the technician with more choices and nib surfaces for better fitment 
which improves grip when repairing the many varieties of dings and 
minor dents from small to large

• Knock down tool with 2 heads (pointed and rounded)
•  Squeeze Puller - allows for a massaging action that helps release the 

tension in the metal, allowing for a quicker more successful pull. The 
squeezed position holding capabilities allow for a constant pull

$167.99

$195.99

$39.69

$41.59

$192.99

$1,689.99

$389.99

$244.99



40

WELDING STUDS

STUD WELDER KITS

HSA4550
Starter Kit Plus 
Stud Welder Kit
• Built in overload protection
• Exclusive Stud Ease Technology
• Super sensitive trigger in handle for one-handed operation 
• Upgraded 1016 “T” handle slide hammer
•  Includes package of 500 Flexport welding studs. 2 year limited 

warranty; lifetime transformer warranty.

HSA5500
Uni-Spotter 
Stinger Plus 
Stud Starter 
Welding Kit
•  Complete mid-range kit, featuring the                                                                                                                  

most powerful mid-range welder available
•  Features the Uni-Spotter exclusive “Stud Ease Technology”
• 2 Year Limited Warranty

Kit Includes: 5590 Stud Gun, 1016 Deluxe Slide hammer, 1004 Stud tip, 
1005 Mold Rivet Tip, 1007 Shrink Tip, 1040 Eliminator, 1095 Mini Puller, 
1000 Blackhead Studs, 1001 Flexpert Studs and 1003 Mold Rivets

HSA9000
Uni-Spotter 
Deluxe Stud 
Welder Kit
•  Efficient in all kinds of high-demand situations such as multiple users 

or low voltage source found on the end of a long extension cord
• Features the Uni-Spotter exclusive “Stud Ease Technology”

The Uni-Spotter 9000 Deluxe Kit contains: 9090-Uni-Spotter Deluxe 
Gun, 1016-Deluxe Slidehammer, 1095-Mini Puller, 1040-eliminator 
side-by -side adaptor with extend-a-tip, 1001- 2.2mm flexpert welding 
studs, 1002-2.6mm heavy weight welding studs, 1003-mold rivets, 
Stud welding tip, 1005-mold rivet tip, 1007-shrink tip and 5529 custom 
molded toolbox

HSA9700
Dual-Spotter Deluxe Alum/Steel Stud Welder
• Adjustable output power   • Digital controls
•  Includes stud welder, power supply, ground cables, weld tips
• Heavy duty ABS carrying case
• 1 year warranty on material and workmanship

HSA1001
The “Flexpert” 
Welding Stud 500/Box 
•          Flexpert Uni-Spotter Welding Stud 

S2.2mm, for regular sheet metal damage
•          Special 5 process alloy for super flexibility 
•          For hard-to-reach and compound pulls
•          500 lbs. fusion strength with 1500 lbs. 

tensile strength

HSA1004
Stud Welding Tip for all Guns 
•            Can be used with all welding studs up to 

2.6mm in diameter
•            Designed with a Morse Taper for positive 

fit with an easy removal

HSA1002
The “Heavyweight”  
Welding Stud 500/Box 
•           Heavy weight Uni-Spotter Welding Stud 

S2.6mm, the heaviest stud available
•           Specially designed for heavy hit areas
•           Ideal for rockers, rails and door posts
•           500 lbs. fusion strength with 2000 lbs.        

tensile strength

$299.99

$647.99

$698.00

$2,200.00

$16.39

$14.29

$18.29
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BODY PULLERS

HSA1016
T-Handle Slide Hammer
•   Features a 4 jaw collet which firmly grips the stud and does not 

let go until you release it
•   The “T” handle gives the operator a comfortable ergonomic grip
•   The tapered head allows for tapping the panel close to the stud

LNXLP2000
230 Volt Portable Dent Puller
•     Line fuse: 30 AMP
•     Primary voltage:                                                                                     

208/230 single phase 60/50 Hz
•     Power input cable: 25’, No. 12/3 wire
•     Cable assembly length: 7’ ground, 7’ power
•     Maximum welding capacity: 20 gauge Autobody steel

The LENCO LP-2000 portable dent pulling system comes with its own 
specially designed transformer. The star tip on the unit welds directly to 
the panel, eliminating the need to constantly weld, cut, and grind with 
draw pins. The LP-2000 also comes with the A-201 shrinking tip, which can 
shrink light gauge metals.

LNXLP2000/120
120 Volt Portable Dent Puller

SGT81000
The Slugger, Heavy Duty Slide Hammer
•   Perfectly designed for the toughest repair applications
•  10 lb. slide weight designed for in-line impact
•  Balanced for continued use without fatigue
•  Special hand-fit weight for ease of work
•  Dual hammer action for reverse  

or direct reconstruction blows

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

STC20085
EZ Pull™ Pliers
•  Allows quick access to grip and pull multiple pull pins (studs)                      

as well as vertical and horizontal flanges
•  Tough alloy steel locking pliers with its 3-1/2” x 1”  

vice jaw provides an evenly distributed pulling  
force while pulling multiple pull pins and flanges

•  Has two large pulling rings to accommodate up to 2,000 lb.                  
light pulling capabilities with standard pulling hooks

•  Unique design with a wide knurled flat jaw won’t cut pull pins or flanges

Top 3” ring allows quick and even pulling capabilities for multiple 
pull pins and horizontal flanges. Bottom 1-1/2” ring provides pulling                 
capability for vertical flanges.

DENDF-505
The ‘Original Maxi’ 
Dent Pulling Station  
•              Very powerful - 220 volt power
•  Provides the technician with                                                                            

the power they need to shrink,                                                                                                              
pull rocker panels, hail damage,                                                                       
creases, dents in hard to access                                                                                                             
areas and all types of metal damage

•  Five year warranty

Kit includes: The Maxi 220 volt unit, two light pulling rods,  
two slide hammer rods with strike weight, stud pin electrode, shrinking 
electrode, wiggle wire weld tip, a nine and four finger Bear Claw, 500 
stud weld pins, 1 pound of wiggle wire, 21 feet of power cable, and 
nine feet of welding cable.

CLAMPS

MOC0100
B® Clamp
• Self-tightening
• Original wedge and straight cut tooth design
•  Gripping surface: 2-1/4” wide 1” deep
• Heat treated steel         • Weight: 7 lbs
• Overall length: 9-1/2”   • Capacity: 6 tons

MOC0660
Long Nose™ Clamp
•  Long Nose is self-tightening                                  

and includes the original wedge
•  Cross hatch tooth design, spring loaded for easy 

opening, deeper reach for hard-to-get-to areas
• Gripping surface: 1-3/4”, 1” deep   
• Heat treated steel         • Weight: 6 lbs.
• Overall length: 9-1/2”   • Capacity: 5 tons                     

MOC5800
G Clamp™
• Easier pulling with multiple pulling angles
•  Has a throat opening of 4” allowing plenty of 

room to get over, around and behind the damage
• The movable shackle means more versatility
• Heat treated steel            • Includes swivel pad
• Overall length: 10-1/2”    • Overall width: 6”
• Weight: 6 lbs.                   • Capacity: 4 tons

$144.99

$1,149.99

$285.99

$57.69

$1,109.99

$1,999.99

$158.99
$163.99$304.99
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HOOKS

CLAMPS

MOC0805
Tac-N-Pull™ Pull Plate Kit
•           For use with the 0800 Tack-n-pull                                               

clamp (not included)
•           Reusable plates
•           Includes the following: (10) 0801  

1” Pull Plates, (5) 0802 1” Pull Plates, 
   and (5) 0803 3” Pull Plates
•           Heat-treated steel

DENDF-3TC3
9’ Short Measuring Tram
• Lightweight aluminum sectional body
• Accurate   • Telescopic   • Internal Tape

No need to add up sections, the internal tape 
reads out through a display window. Extruded 
aluminum sections make this tram light weight yet 
rigid when fully extended. This tram extends to 
almost 10 feet, is accurate to +/- 2 mm.

KILART90MINI
Mini Squaring Tram
• Rigid telescopic tubing   
• Extends 20” to 58”
•  Fits under the hoods of small vehicles
•  Comes with 2.5” & 2.12” calibrated pointers 

and nylon bag
• Built in the U.S.A.

AST1423
13” Heavy Duty Hand Riveter
• Patented structure increases power and reduces shake
•  Shortest long arm riveter which can operate  

up to 1/4” stainless steel rivets
•  Shorter handle with double compound  

hinges that maximize leverage
• Ergonomic grip for easy operation
• 3 piece jaws are made of Cr-Mo steel
• Includes 5 nose-pieces: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/5”, and 1/4”
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST1426
1/4” Heavy Duty Hand Riveter with 3” Nose Piece
• Extra long handles provide excellent leverage
• Includes 5 nosepieces: 1/8”, 5/32”, 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”
• Tool length 20-3/4”    • Rivet body receptacle included

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AST1442
13” Nut/Thread Hand Riveter Kit with Nosepiece Set
• Patented structure increases power and reduces shock
•  Shorter handle with double compound hinges that maximize leverage
• Includes hand nut/thread setting riveter
•  6 Interchangeable mandrel/nosepiece sets in metric  

M5, M6, and M8 and in SAE 10-24, 1/4-20, and 5/16-18

ASTRN14
100 Piece 1/4-20 Steel Rivet Nuts
• Zinc plated knurled steel rivet nut
• Thread pitch: 1/4-20
• Outside diameter: 8.9mm, length: 15mm
•  Drill hole size: 9mm / 3/8”, sheet metal 

grip range: 26 - 13ga
• Head Dia: 12.4mm, head thickness: 1.4mm

RIVETERS, KITS & RIVETS

FRAME MEASUREMENT

KTI70188
8” C - Clamp
•              The frame is made of ductile iron for strength and painted for maximum rust resistance
•              The threads roll smoothly for easy adjustments
•              Clamp secures parts for assembly, fastening, gluing, and more

Part # Jaw Opening Throat Depth

KTI70182 0-2” 1-3/8”

KTI70183 0-3” 2-5/8”

KTI70184 0-4” 2-3/4”

KTI70186 0-6” 3-7/16”

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$322.99
$152.99

$42.99

$37.69

$82.79

$112.99

$7.69

$22.09 $5.69

$8.79

$11.29

$17.39
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RIVETERS, KITS &  
RIVETS

DENDF-CT888
Swivel Slimline Plastic Riveter
•  Rotational head
•  Slimline profile – less than 1.75” head  

and requires only 2.25” clearance for pull
•  Interchangeable Tips – 5.0mm and 6.3mm tips add versatility
•  Locking clip – metal clip swings keeps the handles together 

when not in use for smaller footprint

HUC202929
3 Piece 
Replacement Jaws 
for HUCHK150A and 
HUCAK175A Riveter 

MAR39000
Marson® HP-2® Professional Hand Riveter
•  Features  a square shoulder fulcrum pin of cold-formed 

heat-treated steel, which prevents pin rotation that can 
cause hole elongation and premature tool failure

•  Precision die-cast, high-strength aluminum alloy body, 
drop forged carbon steel upper handle

• Thick cushion-molded vinyl grips for comfort
•  Sets up to 3/16” steel rivets and comes with four 

mounted nosepieces (3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”” and 3/16”)

MAR39001
Marson® HP-2® 
Hand Rivet Kit
•  Includes the HP-2 riveter and 200                 

assorted Klik-Fast rivets in the                                                               
most popular sizes

•  Great for almost any small to                        
medium rivet job

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

TMROPK38
Universal Rivet Assortment (263-pc)
•  Includes blind rivets
•  Includes pop rivets
•  Includes door handle rivets
•  Includes bumper assembly rivet and more
•  Includes plastic box with 24 compartments

SGT19400
Rivet Tool for Plastic Rivets
•  Sets most plastic rivets in one stroke without re-gripping
•  Won’t damage painted, plated or easily marred surfaces
•  Long reach design accesses areas not accessible with lever type tools
• Sets all sizes using a single nosepiece   • All metal construction
• Not for use with metal rivets
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

PLASTIC REPAIR

DENDF-800BR
Hot Stapler Plastic Repair Assistant   
•               Staples plastic pieces together
•               Allows flexibility for fitting the part
•               Creates great strength to prevent re-breaking or cracking
•               Save bumpers, headlight assemblies and other plastic parts
•               5 year warranty

DENDF-400BR
Hot Stapler - Basic Plastic Repair Tool   
•              Save bumpers, headlight assemblies or any other thermoplastic part 

by stitching them together with the DF-400BR Hot StaplerTool
• This tool adds a structural element to cosmetic repairs
•  The staples put the original strength back into the part, so now you 

save parts that would have been thrown away before
•  Provides flexibility with 3 heat settings

Part # Type Used For

DENDF-800UC/50 U-Clip Rounded Corners

DENDF-800MC/50 M-Clip Outside Corners

DENDF-800SC/50 S-Clip Hole Application Points

DENDF-800VC/50 V-Clip Inside Corners

DENDF-800ZC/50 Z-Clip Stitch Tab Applications

DENDF-800NC50 N-Clip High Vibration Points

DENDF-800WC/50 W-Clip Grip Corner Points

Breakaway StapleClips  
•               Will cut cycle time and save                                                 

technicians extra steps
•               Made of stainless steel                                                                      
•               Intended for thermoplastic parts                                                        

such as bumpers and clips
•               50 per box

HUCAK175A
Air Power Riveter
•  Sets 1/8” through 1/4” steel 

rivets with up to 3500 lbs.                  
of pull capacitylTougher and 
more durable lIncludes blow 
molded carrying case

$16.79$31.39

$110.99

$55.39

$56.59

$30.49

$431.95

$226.99

$37.89

$38.99

$39.29

$38.99

$37.89

$31.59

$37.89

$463.99
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PLASTIC REPAIR

DENDF-EZN1
Nitro EZ Plastic Welder - 
1 Nitrogen and 1 Airless
•  The DF-EZN1 EZ NITRO PLASTIC WELDER is unique in its use of 

proprietary Flow Adjust Switch Technology (FAST)
•  The FAST system makes the DF-EZN1 the easiest nitrogen welder 

to learn and use. It simplifies nitrogen welding and eliminates flow 
adjustments by the user

•  Equipped with two welders, the DF-EZN1 EZ NITRO incorporates 
both a nitrogen welding torch and an airless welding torch.

•  The nitrogen torch is air cooled. It is essential to establish and 
maintain air flow before turning the welder on, and air flow must 
be maintained until the nitrogen torch cools down

DENDF-EZN1G
EZ Nitrogen Plastic 
Welder Generator
•  Eliminates the need for refilling nitrogen tanks                          

and has a smaller footprint
•  The proprietary Flow Adjust Switch Technology                

(FAST) system makes the DF-EZN1G the easiest              
nitrogen welder to learn and use

•  Incorporates both a nitrogen welding torch                         
and an airless welding torch

•  Includes plastic rod in various types and sizes
•  110 volts and a maximum of 10 amps, total consumption 

is a maximum of 600 watts

DENDF-EZA1
Airless Plastic Welder
•  Compact airless plastic welder for repairing the most basic tears, 

gouges, cracks, and some tabs on damaged automotive parts
• Turn the dial to the correct heat setting and you are plastic welding
•  The Spade Tip and Feeder Welding Tip gives you two tools in one
•  Easily bring this to any job around the shop and store in a drawer 

when done
• 5 Year Warranty

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DENDF-600BR
LI-ION Battery Hot Stapler
•  Specially designed to repair small to medium size damage in automotive 

plastic parts such as bumpers, headlamps, or mirror caps
•  No cord to get in the way while performing a plastic repair
•  Hot Stapler Tip - Reinforce plastic repairs with staples. Tip has multiple 

holes to hold the staples at different angles
•  Spread/Patch Tip - Install wire mesh over cracks and weld plastic over top
•  Airless Welder Tip - Feed plastic rods through the guide port for effortless 

welding

URE6204
Hot Spot Stapler
•  Holds broken plastics                                                             

together securely for weld repairs
• Simple, one button operation
• LED light for illuminating tight spaces
• Simplifies aligning and reinforcing challenging repairs
•  DC rechargeable power allows use of up to 150 staples 

on a single charge

$2,889.99

$4,279.99

$195.99

$244.99

$258.99



MLL951821

It could be the only MIG welder your 

shop will ever need. The Millermatic® 

255 Auto Package is designed to 

produce quality repairs on all of 

today’s multi-material vehicles — 

which require various welds, including 

steel, aluminum and silicon bronze.

To learn about the full range of solutions 

geared to meet OEM requirements, visit 

MillerWelds.com/bluecollision.

MILLERMATIC® 255 AUTO PACKAGE
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PLASTIC REPAIR

URE8202
Nitro Fuzer Welder
•  Easy-to-operate, digitally                              

encoded temperature controls
•  Holster switch provides automatic air to 

nitrogen switching. Remove the torch from the 
holster and you are using nitrogen. Replace the 
torch into the holster and now it is on air

•  Element protection circuitry to help prevent 
burning out heating elements

•  Compact, easy-to-handle welding torch gets 
into tight spots with no user fatigue

URE8203
Nitro Fuzer Welder
• Internal membrane nitrogen generator
•  Dual digital encoders for precisely and 

repeatably controlling the nitrogen 
temperature

•  Element protection circuitry to help 
prevent burning out heating elements

•  Compact, easy-to-handle welding torch 
gets into tight spots with no user fatigue

•  Heavy-duty, made-in-USA welding cart 
with built-in holders for heating elements 
and tools

URE5700HT
Mini-Weld Model 7 Airless Plastic Welder Kit
•  Things like an easy-to-understand instructional 

video lets you learn how to weld in no time
•  Includes two different, easy-to-swap welder tips for 

applying all of the included welding rod
•  A temperature control that allows you to dial in the 

perfect temperature for welding whatever type of 
plastic you are working on

URE5003R10
30’ FiberFlex Flat Sticks
•  Formulated with carbon and glass fibers for the 

strongest, fastest repairs; in many cases eliminating 
the need for wire mesh re-enforcement

•  Sticks to any kind of plastic, but works especially 
well on TPO’s

•  Cool and sand immediately to a fine feather edge
•  For use with Urethane Supply Company’s Airless 

Plastic Welder
•  Each stick is 1’ long, approximately 1/8” thick by 

approximately 1/2” wide

MAKE STRONGER 

REPAIRS THAN WITH 

ANY OTHER METHOD!

More 
Options

 Available

$274.99

$40.19

$3,219.99

$4,709.99
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SPOT WELD TOOLS

DENDF15DX
Spot Annihilator Spot Weld Drill Kit
•  Applies cutting pressure for you, no need to push
•  Depth-adjustable, cut out only the spot weld
•  1,000 rpm for harder steels in today’s cars
•  Leading spot weld drill in the industry
•  Guaranteed customer satisfication

PLASTIC REPAIR

URE6146
Bumper Pliers Kit
•  Accurately repair torn slots                                                          

and recessed bolt hold in bumper covers
•  Increase shop profits by speeding difficult repairs
•  Reduce sanding time by squeezing plastic to correct thickness
•  Restore correct dimensions of slot for proper panel installation
•  7 different sized forming dies fit most bumper slot sizes

URE6148
Bumper Rollers Kit
• 1 flat, wide roller - for use on large areas
• 1 round roller - for use on round radius
•  1 roller with a sharp edge - for use on sharp 

body lines

URE6450
Bumper Bag Plus
•  Made from 70,000 pound tensile                                            

strength webbing - extremely tough                                                                                 
and practically indestructible

•  Conforms to the shape of whatever it is                                    
pressing up against to eliminate damage                                                                                      
to body panels

•  Minimize use of filler by removing small                             
dents in plastic bumpers and sheet metal parts

•  Helps to adjust panel fit - for example, place near the hood 
hinge to gently persuade the sheet metal into alignment

MMM5888
3M™ Automix™  
EZ Fix Flexible Patch, 4” x 8”  
•                           A flexible T.P.O. patch that is 

used to provide a strong  
backside reinforcement repair 
for most plastics

•                           Adhesive material: acrylic foam
•                           6 patches per box

MMM5887
3M™ Automix™ EZ Sand  
Flexible Parts Repair, 200ml 
•                           Two part epoxy used to repair most 

flexible plastic parts, including bumper 
covers and other plastic body panels

•                           Offers a 10 minute worktime; can be 
sanded with grade 180 abrasives in 
30 minutes resulting in an excellent 
featheredge

•                          The convenient self mixing feature 
ensures proper product ratio every time

$532.99

$119.99$59.69

$299.95

$108.99

$69.99
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WELDING

FPW0558102553
Rebel Series EMP 205ic AC/DC Multi-Process Welder
•  AC/DC TIG with Pulse DC      • MIG, Flux Cored & Stick
• 3/8” Max. plate thickness       • 4.3” Display, 49. lb. overall height
•  Dual voltage 120V/230V maximum 235 amp output
• SmartMIG Technology
    –  Continuously learns and adapts to the operators welding technique
• 3-Year Warranty

FPW1444-0872
MST 220i 3-in-1 Welding System
•  MIG, STICK, and TIG (DC) welding processes
•  3/8” Maximum plate thickness
•  Dual voltage machine 115V-208/230VAC Uses   

208/230VAC with maximum output 210 Amps
•  Spool gun capable aluminum MIG welding
•  3-year warranty

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

FPW0558102240
Rebel EMP 215ic MIG/TIG/STICK PKG
•  ESAB® Rebel Welding Power Source, Tweco Fusion® 180 MIG Gun                                                                                     

with 10 ft (3 m) Cable, Spare MIG Gun parts kit, including bonus Contact                                                                                                           
Tips, and Drive Rolls for .023” (0.6 mm), .030” (0.8 mm) 

•  Wire Diameter Range Mild Steel: .023” – .035” (0.6 – 0.9 mm)
•  Max Output 240 Amp MIG (GMAW/FCAW)  •  Offers 120/230V flexibility

FPW1444-0326
135 Amp MIG/Flux  
Cored Welding System
•  Welds MIG and flux cored wire  

for maximum flexibility between                                                                 
mild steel and stainless solid wires  
or flux cored wire

• Welds up to 1/4” plate steel in a single pass
• Operates from a standard 115V household outlet
•  Comes with a flowgauge regulator
•  Kit includes: Tweco Style MIG gun, welding wire, extra contact tips, 

return cable and clamps, input power cable and plug, operational           
set up chart and operating manual.

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

FPW1444-0870
MST 140i 3-In-1 
Mig, Stick, and Tig 
Welding System
•  Max. Output: 140 Amp.                                                                                    

MIG: 140A/19V at 15% Duty Cycle.                                                   
90A/18.5V at 20% Duty Cycle

•  Stick: 90A/23V at 15% Duty Cycle. 80A/23.2V at 20% Duty Cycle. 
TIG 140A/15.6V at 15%. 100A/14V at 20%.

•  MIG Voltage Range: 14.5-19V. Nominal OCV Volt DC: 53V. Max. 
Plate Thickness: 3/16”

•  Warranty: 3 Yr Limited. Primary Voltage: 115VAC. Supply Voltage 
Range: 95-140VAC. Single Phase. Supply Frequency: 50/60Hz

•  Supply Plug: NEMA 5-20P. Rated kVA: 5kVA at 140 Amp.                  
Lead Cord Length: 10’

• 3 year warranty on material and workmanship

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$4,499.99

$1,689.99

$2,229.99

$661.99

$899.99
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FPW1445-1925
Firepower 25i Plasma Cutter
• MAX Cut Capacity - 3/8”
• Duty Cylce - 25A @ 25%
• 115V (± 10%), Single Phase, 50/60Hz
•  Easy to use 2.8” color LCD panel, 

with all adjustments in just one knob
•  Two-year guarantee for the power 

source and three months for the torch

FPW1445-1935
Firepower 35i Plasma Cutter
• MAX Cut Capacity - 5/8”
• 35A @ 35%
• 208/230V (± 10%), Single Phase, 50/60Hz
•  Easy to use 2.8” color LCD panel, with all 

adjustments in just one knob
•  Two-year guarantee for the power source 

and three months for the torch

FPW1445-1945
Firepower 45i Plasma Cutter
• MAX Cut Capacity - 3/8”
• 45A @ 35%
•  208/230V (± 10%), Single Phase, 50/60Hz
•  Easy to use 2.8” color LCD panel, with all 

adjustments in just one knob
•  Two-year guarantee for the power source 

and three months for the torch

FPW1-4200
CUTMASTER 42 
Plasma Cutting System
•  Incorporates Vent2Shield technology, allowing                                                                                    

the use of a smaller compressor
•  Max. amp output: 27 @ 120V; 40 @ 230V  
•  120-230V, 1 Phase, 50/60H
•  1/4” Recommended cut, 7/8” max.
•  Includes: Power supply,  15 ft. lead,  SL40 torch, 75 degree head, 
   10 ft. input power cable,  work cable and clamp,  spare parts kit, 
   and  operating manual
•  4 Year warranty

$1,589.99

$1,089.99

$1,219.99$1,449.99
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WELDING

HSW6420-03
200 AMP Multi-Weld 3-in-1 (MIG, STICK, TIG)
•  Professional multimig synergic inverter welder provides 200 amps of 

power for MIG, TIG and Stick applications on either a 115 or 230 volt line
•  Input Power: 115-230VAC @ 20 Amps | Output Power: 200 Amps @ 35%
•  Features voltage, wire speed, amperage and full Synergic scroll-down 

settings for steel, aluminum and silicone bronze, on LCD display
•  Spool gun selection switch, euro-connect flange for torch & spool gun 

and lift-arc start foot pedal connector are standard
•  Includes synergic inverter power supply, HSL15 torch 10’, 200A earth 

clamp 10’, HSM17 TIG torch 12.5’, 200A electrode holder 10’, foot pedal 
control 12.5’, gas regulator with hose, steel welding wire, AK-2 kit and 
operator manual

FPW0384-2682
Oxyfuel 350 Heavy Duty Outfit
•  Cut 1/8” (3.2 mm) to 6” (152 mm) with optional tips. 

Heat using multiple heat nozzles. Weld up to 1/2” Steel.                                         
Optimized to cut 1”, weld 1/8” 

•  Includes: 350 Series cutting attachment and handle, 350 
Series Oxygen/Acetylene regulators, flashback arrestors, dual 
R-grade hose 12.5’ long, #1 cutting tip, #2 welding nozzle, 
striker, protective eye-wear, and manual

FPW0384-2571
OxyFuel 250-510C Medium Duty Outfit
•  High Capacity: Cut 1/8” (3.2 mm) to 5” (127 mm) with optional tips. 

Optimized to cut 1/2”, weld 5/64” out of the box
•  Optimized for 1/2” cut and 5/64 welding out of the box. Suitable for light 

to medium duty hand cutting, fusion welding, braze welding, and more
•  Includes: Oxygen/Acetylene 250 series regulators, 250 series cutting 

attachment and handle, dual R-grade hose 12.5’ long, #0 cutting tip, #0 
welding nozzle, striker, protective eye-wear, and manual

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

FPW0384-0977
OxyFuel 250 Outfit with Tanks
•  Rear mount regulator with high contrast gauges
•  Optimized for 1/2” cut and 1/8” weld
•  Suitable for light duty fusion welding, brazing 

and hand cutting applications
•  Cuts 1/8” to 3” steel   
•  Two year warranty

$369.99$289.99

$447.99

$1,919.99
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HSW6550
HSW6420-04
HSW6214

WELDING

HSW6213
130 AMP Mig Welder
•  Economical portable inverter MIG welder 

provides 130 amps of power for MIG and/or 
flux-cored wire welding on a 115-volt line

•  Welder features wire speed and power settings 
by material and wire thickness

•  Package includes inverter power supply, HSL15 
torch 10’, 200A earth clamp 10’, gas regulator 
with hose, steel & flux-cored welding wire and 
operator manual

HSW6214
140 AMP MIG Welder
•  Professional portable inverter Mig                                 

welder provides 140 amps of power
•  Welder features digital voltage, wire speed  

and amperage display, adjustable wave control,
•  Package includes inverter power supply, HSL15 

torch 10’, 200A earth clamp
•  Input Power: 115VAC @ 20 Amps | Output 

Power: 140 Amps @ 35%

HSW6004
40 AMP Plasma Cutter
•  Provides 10-40 amps of power to genuine 

cut ½” and sever cut to 1” on steel
•  Features dual input voltage 115-230VAC, 

adjustable output 10-40 amps, air purge 
switch, adjustable air regulator/dryer            
with gauge

•  Package includes inverter power supply, 
HSP40 plasma torch 12’, 200A earth 
clamp, 115-volt adapter plug, spare tips & 
electrodes and operator manual

•  Input Power: 115-230VAC @ 20 Amps | 
Output Power: 40 Amps @ 35%

STEEL AND ALUMINUM WELDING SOLUTIONS

METALS 

Steel (Mild)

Aluminum

High Strength Steel (HSS)

Stainless Steel (SS)

Working with today’s metals 

in automotive repair can be 

complicated. Be prepared 

for any repair job with 

H&S SOLUTIONS!

HSW6550 Double Pulse
Synergic MultiMIG Welder

• 250 Amps = 1/2" Welding Capacity

• Torch 1: 6 Silicone Bronze Synergic MIG Programs

• Torch 2: 10 Aluminum Synergic MIG Programs

• Torch 3: 13 Steel Synergic MIG Programs

• Torch 4: TIG Steel Alloys with Foot Pedal Control

CERTIFIED REPAIR SOLUTION

   

ECONOMY SOLUTION

HSW6214 140 Amp MIG Welder

• 140 Amps = 1/4" Welding Capacity

• Infinite Speed and Power Control

• 115V Standard Outlet

• AL Spool Gun Ready
(Optional Equipment)

HSAUTOSHOT.COM   302 Rolling Hill Rd., Mooresville, NC 28117 | PHONE (980) 500-1015

  

 

SYNERGIC SOLUTION

HSW6420-04 Synergic MultiMIG Welder

• 200 Amps = 3/8" Welding Capacity

• 115V/230V Dual Voltage

• 16 Synergic MIG programs

• TIG Steel Alloys with
Foot Pedal Control

• AL Spool Gun Included

$551.99 $757.99

$1,609.99
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AST8080
Complete Oxyacetylene 
Welding Outfit
•  Cuts up to 6” (150mm),                                                                              

welds up to 3/8” (9mm) steel
•  Torch handle has two stainless                                                                          

steel needles valves for fast accurate flame adjustment
•  Made of tough extruded brass with extra wall thickness                               

that adds strength and durability to the torch handle
•  No screws or soldering parts add to ease of torch handle maintenance
•  Cutting attachment features a double o-ring seal
•  Kit includes: Torch handle, cutting attachment, check valve, oxygen 

regulator, Acetylene regulator, nozzle tips (VM-W 0, 2, 4; VM-C 0-3-101), 
twin hose, spark lighter, goggles, tip cleaners and molded case

MLL951821
Millermatic 255 Auto
•  Three Guns: One for steel,                                                  

one for aluminum and one                                                                           
for silicon bronze to optimize                                                
welding performance and                                                                    
minimize cross-contamination

•  Easy weld start by just setting                                        
the wire and gas type, wire                                                                                      
diameter (.023 in./6 mm to .047 in./1.2 mm),               
and material thickness to increase productivity

•  Easy-to-understand interface ensures proper machine 
setup, reducing setup time and increasing weld time

MLL951715
Millermatic 211 MIG Welder
• Hook-and-loop cord wraps
• 10 ft (3 m) MDX™-100 MIG gun
• 10 ft (3 m) work cable and clamp
•  6.5 ft (2 m) power cord and MVP™ adapter plugs for 120V and 240V
•  Argon and AR/CO2 mix regulator/flow gauge with hose
• Spool of Hobart .030 in (0.8 mm) solid wire
• Two contact tips for .030 in (0.8 mm) wire
•  Quick Select drive roll for .024 in (0.6 mm) or .030/.035 in (0.8/0.9 mm) 

solid wire, and .030/.035 (0.8/0.9 mm) flux cored wire
• Material thickness gauge #229895

MLL907579
Spectrum® 625 X-TREME 
12-ft. XT40 Quick Connect
•  XT40 hand-held torch with                                                       

12-ft. (3.7 m) cable. Torches                                                                                    
include a complete set of 40                                                          
A consumables

•  Heavy-duty work clamp and flexible                                                
cable with quick connect

•  12-ft. (3.7 m) power cord with 240 V L6-30P                         
twist lock plug for MVP™ adapters

•  MVP™ adapters with 240 V, 50A (6-50P) plug                       
and 120 V, 15 A (5-15P) plug

•  X-CASE™ provides protection during transport and storage

HSW6550
Synergic Pulse 
Multi-Mig Welder
•  Synergic Program 

Modes: Select synergic,               
single-pulse synergic or 
double-pulse synergic

•  Synergic Inputs: Select 
material type, wire, size, 
shield gas & material 
thickness: pull trigger to 
apply perfect weld

•  Triple-Drive MIG 
Selection: Three guns 
and wire feed drives for 
silicone bronze, aluminum & steel MIG welding

•  Dual Cylinder Cart: Supports mixed and 100% shield gas 
cylinders with dedicated lines and regulators

•  DC TIG and Stick Electrode Function

$308.99

$6,319.99

$2,309.99
$2,829.99

$5,969.99
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UNDERCOATING PRODUCTS

MMM8881
3M™ Undercoating, 16 Oz.
•  Black, multi-purpose, low cost, 

aerosol undercoating
•  Used for undercarriages, wheel 

wells, frame rails, and fenders
•  Designed to protect metal 
   from corrosion and abrasion
•  Can also be used as a sound 

dampening coating

MMM8883
3M™ Rubberized Undercoating
•  Provides rust-proofing and 

sound deadening for a variety of 
applications, including fenders, 
quarter panels, door panels, 
repaired sections, welded joints, 
hood and decklids

•  Use with 128 Bondo® Easy 
Finish® Aerosol Trigger

AST405 
Air Caulking Gun
• Permits smooth flow caulking
•  Dispense caulk, adhesives and 

sealants from standard cartridge
• Air Pressure: 40-69 PSI
• Tube Length: 8-1/4”

DUPUC101
Dupli Color Undercoating 
Paintable Rubberized 
Undercoat 16 oz. Aerosol
•  Resists rust and improves 

appearance
•  Helps dampen vibrations
•  Dry to touch in 1 hour / 

handle in 2 hours
•  Use on frames, floor boards, 

suspension, trailer

MMM8992
3M™ Cartridge 
Applicator Gun
•  For use with 3M 1/10 gallon catridge  

adhesives and sealants         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

CAULKING GUNS & CAULK

DUPUC102
Professional Undercoat 
with Sound Eliminator - 
17 oz. Aerosol
•  Protective and paintable 

rubberized finish
•  Resists rust and improves 

appearance
•  Dry to touch in 1 hour / 

Handle in 2 hours

DUPUC104
Dupli-Color Premium 
Undercoating Sound 
Dampening
•  Corrosion Resistant
•  High-Build Formula
•  Protective, Paintable                                         

Rubberized Finish

Dupli-Color Premium Undercoating is a 
flexible and paintable rubberized black 
undercoat. This sound dampening coating 
reduces road vibrations and road noise 
while also providing excellent corrosion 
resistance. The high-output trigger makes 
application fast and easy.

MMM8578
3M™ Strip Caulk, Black, 
60 - 1’ Strips per Box
•  Soft non-hardening caulking material for use 

in all types of seams, joints and openings
• Can be painted immediately
•  Non-sag consistency     •  Waterproof
•  Adheres to metal, paint, glass and rubber

SEALANTS & HARDENERS

Cream Hardeners
• Great for fast processes
• Formulated design
• Works with a multitude of fillers
•  Quick hardening, non-separating, cream 

hardeners formulated for use with bodyfillers, 
specialty fillers and polyester finishing putties

FIB354 - Blue 2.75 oz. 
FIB358 - Red 2.75 oz.
FIB340  - White 4 oz. 
FIB359 - Blue 4 oz.

MMM8405 
3M™ Flexiclear™ Body Seam 
Sealer, 1/10 Gallon Cartridge
•  Designed to seal interior                

and exterior joints and seams
•  Adheres well to clean, bare 

metal, primed metal and 
painted surfaces

• Clear, non-yellowing
•  Can be painted quickly,                    

remains flexible

MMM8505
3M™ Fast N Firm™ Seam Sealer, 
1/10 Gallon Cartridge
•  Firm setting product for sealing                             

interior and exterior joints
•  Adheres well to clean, bare metal,            

primed metal and paint surfaces
• Skins over quickly, low shrinkage
• Can be painted within 30 minutes

3M™ Window-Weld™ 
Round Ribbon Sealers
•  Contains one roll of                                              

sealer and setting blocks
•  Controlled compressibility allows easy 

installation yet will not squeeze out or allow          
lite to contact pinchweld

•  Sufficient material to replace one windshield         
or backlite

MMM8610 - 1/4” x 15’ 
MMM8611 - 5/16” x 15’
MMM8612 - 3/8” x 15’

MMM8609
3M™ Window-Weld™ Super Fast  
Urethane, Black, 10.5 Fl. Oz Cartridge
•  One part moisture curing urethane             

adhesive that bonds auto replacement 
glass to car bodies

• High bonding strength
• 10-15 minute work time
• 12 month shelf life

$9.99

$18.89

$29.99

$8.39

$30.59

$10.59

$14.39

$29.89

$33.69

$40.19

$5.19
$5.19
$6.89
$5.49

$23.29
$24.49
$27.29

$28.99



54

SEALANTS &
 HARDENERS

MTN4526
4” Plastic Spreaders 100 Pieces Per Box
• Ideal for spreading body filler

Scraper Open Stock

Part # Type/Size

KTI70024 3/4” Chisel

KTI70025 1-1/2” Flexible

KTI70026 1-1/2” Chisel

KTI70029 3” Flexible

K-Tool Scrapers
• Wood handle
•  Brass riveted and grommeted,         

hardened and tempered steel blades

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MMM08852
Cavity Wax Plus, 
18.7 oz
•  An interior corrosion                                         

preventative coating for                                                       
direct application to                                                 
automotive bare  or primed metals

• Typical areas of applications are door skins
•  Typical areas of applications are rocker 

panels, interior quarter panels

MMM08310
3M Bare-Metal 
Seam Sealer, Beige, 
200 mL Cartridge 
•  High quality, single                                         

component formula                                                                  
adheres well to bare                                              
metal, primed metal and painted surfaces

•  Moisture curing property provides excellent 
performance in high heat and humidity 
environments

•  Non-Shrinking, non-cracking, low/no odor 
formula remains flexible and offers superior 
results to solvent-based sealers

•  Paintable after 30-45 minutes
•  Thick consistency is able to fill large voids

MMM08308
3M Heavy-Bodied
 Seam Sealer, 
200 mL Cartridge 
•  High quality, single component formula 

adheres well to bare metal, primed metal 
and painted surfaces

•  Moisture curing property provides 
excellent performance in high heat and 
humidity environments

•  Non-Shrinking, non-cracking, low/no 
odor formula remains flexible and offers 
superior results to solvent-based sealers

•  Paintable after 30-45 minutes
•  Thick consistency is able to fill large voids

MMM08362
3M Urethane Seam Sealer, 
Beige, 310mL Cartridge
•  High quality, single component 

formula adheres to bare metal, 
primed metal and painted 
surfaces

•  Moisture curing property 
provides excellent performance 
in high heat and humidity environments

•  Non-Shrinking, non-cracking, low odor 
formulas remain flexible and offers superior 
results to solvent-based sealers

•  Paintable after 30-45 minutes
•  Thick consistency is able to fill large voids

MMM08365
3M Urethane Seam Sealer, 
Black, 310 mL Cartridge
•  Super creamy formula reduces 

pinholes and micro pinholes
•  Refined surface uses less need for 

primer, reducing primer use up 
to 30%

•  Delivers superior adhesion to galvanized 
steel, aluminum, e-coat, fiberglass and SMC

•  Resin-rich formula adhesives to cured 
epoxy and urethane primers

MMM08367
3M Urethane Seam Sealer, 
Gray, 310 mL Cartridge 
•  Advanced formula recommended 

for use with galvanized steel and 
aluminum

•  Super creamy formula spreads 
easily for quick applications

•  Vacuum processed and pinhole 
free for ultimate in purity and 
quality

•  Fast curing allows sanding in a 
little as 15 to 20 minutes

MMM08368
3M Urethane Seam Sealer, 
White, 310mL Cartridge 
•  Filler quickly adheres to many 

surfaces including galvanized 
steel

•  Vacuum processing provides    
easy-to-spread consistency           
and reduce pinholes

•  Spreads easily with excellent 
vertical hang

•  Cures and sands quickly and 
easily without loading abrasives 
for lower cycle times

•  Stain-resistant and tack-free finish helps 
ensure quality results in collision repair

MMM08851
Cavity Wax Plus 
Applicator Wand Kit
•  Reusable multi length method to 

apply 3M(TM) Cavity Wax Plus
•  Uses specialized tips which 

provides a 360 degree or 180 
degree spray pattern

SPREADERS & SCRAPERS

$30.79

$19.29

$23.09

$21.49

$29.59

$149.99

$47.31

$45.17

$25.51

$25.51

$25.51

$25.51

$380.99



55

ADHESIVES

MMM4240
3M™ Duramix™ 
Plastic Repair Semi-Rigid
•  Urethane plastic repair material  

for repairing damaged bumpers  
and re-building tabs

•  Can also be used to bond       
many dissimilar materials such 
as plastic, fiberglass and metal

MMM4247
3M™ Duramix™ Super Fast  
Repair Adhesive - 200 ml.
•  20 second set urethane adhesive 

that replaces cyanoacrylates
•  Will not crack or become brittle 

like cyanoacrylates
•  Bonds to virtually any substrate  

and has excellent gap filling 
capabilities for bonding small parts

•  Excellent for rebuilding cracked 
eyelets and broken tabs

MMM4747
Duramix Super Fast 
Adhesive - 50cc
•  Substrates: aluminum, steel, brass, 

copper, rubber, plastics,  
PVC, ABS, polycarbonate, acrylic, 
fiber reinforced polyester

•  Temp range: -40 to 176° F
•  Viscosity: 1000 to 2000
•  Tensile strength:  1500 to 2000 PSI

MMM8001
3M™ 5 oz. Super Weatherstrip 
and Gasket Adhesive
• Color: Yellow
•  A strong, flexible, rubbery adhesive that can withstand 

vibration, oil, grease, and extreme temperature variations. 
It can be used to bond weatherstripping to car doors, 
trunks, T-tops, moon roofs and sun roofs. Excellent adhesive 
for holding paper, cork, or rubber gaskets in place during 
installation.

MMM8061
3M™ Plastic and Emblem 
Adhesive, 5 oz. Tube
•  Can be used for bonding plastic 

or metal emblems, interior rigid 
plastic, tall light lenses, vinyl side 
moldings or upholstery

MMM8069
3M™ Press-In-Place  
Emblem Adhesive, 2” x 12”
•  Transfer adhesive allowing emblems 

with existing foam tape to be             
re-attached-No stringing or                                               
trimming needed

MMM8115
3M™ Automix™ Panel 
Bonding Adhesive, 200 ml Cartridge
•  Two part opexy used to bond steel, aluminum,            

SMC, and FRP (traditional fiberglass)
•  Used to replace quarter panels, roofs, box                 

sides, van sides, utility vehicle sides and door skins
•  Cures on demand with addition of heat
•  Glass beads work as built in spacers for optimum bond 

line thickness product has corrosion inhibiting ability

MMM08116
3M™ Panel Bonding Adhesive, 
200 mL Cartridge
•  High quality, single component formula adheres well 

to bare metal, primed metal and painted surfaces
•  Moisture curing property provides excellent 

performance in high heat and humidity environments
•  Non-Shrinking, non-cracking, low/no odor formula 

remains flexible and offers superior results to  
solvent-based sealers

•  Paintable after 30-45 minutes
•  Thick consistency is able to fill large voids

MMM07333
3M™ Impact Resistant Structural Adhesive, 
200 mL Cartridge
•  Higher impact strength versus traditional                        

bonding adhesives
•  Recommended by many OEMs
•  Provides corrosion protection with lifetime warranty
•  Room temperature curing (accelerated curing with heat)

$64.99

$61.09

$29.69

$8.39

$15.79

$56.79

$64.19

$60.71

$269.99
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BODY FILLER & 
FIBERGLASS

FIB100733
4:1 Polyester Primer 
Catalyst Quart
• Patented, epoxy enriched catalyst
•  Provides end users with an easier 

mix ratio than conventional 
polyester primers and provides a 
more uniform mix

FIB100135
Rage® Optex Gallon

FIB100137
Rage® Optex 3-Gallon Mechanical Pail
•  Direct To Metal
• Easy Sanding
• Color Cue Indicator

FIB100454
Metal Glaze® Optex 
30 fl. oz. Pump Bottle
•  Direct To Metal
• Easy Sanding
• Color Cue Indicator

FIB106
Rage® Premium 
Lightweight  
Body Filler, Gallon
•  A premium lightweight 

body filler formulated 
with the finest resin 
available

•  Tack free and stain 
resistant, which 
extends the life of 
sandpaper and reduces the chance of staining

•  Superior spreading and sanding properties 
eliminate the need for cheese grating or 
sanding with coarse papers

•  Advanced formula with ZNX-7™ provides 
superior adhesion to galvanized steel, 
aluminum, SMC and sanded OEM finishes

•  Part of the MetalWorks™ System
•  Blue cream hardener included

FIB105
Rage® Premium Lightweight 
Body Filler, Quart

FIB1189
Rage® Premium 
Lightweight Body 
Filler, Quart
•  The unsurpassed 

sanding qualities 
are attributed to 
Hattonite™, a unique 
ingredient which 
reduces heat  
and friction created by aggressive sanding, 
Rage® Gold also contains ZNX-7™ for 
adhesion to galvanized steel and aluminum

•  Stain resistant for use with basecoat/
clearcoat paints

•  Blue cream hardener included
•  Truck/Hazmat shipping charges apply

FIB417
Glaze Coat Putty 30 oz
•  First pourable finishing                

putty in the market
•  Like Metal Glaze®, Glaze                                                     

Coat is vacuumed processed for 
reduced pinholes and offers the                                                                
same features, benefits and performance as 
Metal Glaze®, in a buff colored formula

•  White cream hardener included

FIB622
Everglass® Body Filler - Gallon
•  Short strand, fiberglass reinforced body filler
•  High strength, high build and waterproof which 

makes it excellent for repairing holes, rusted 
metal, body seams and shattered fiberglass

•  Contains ZNX-7™ for superior adhesion  
and corrosion resistance to bare steel,  
galvanized steel and aluminum

•  Blue cream hardener included

FIB411
Poly-Flex™ Flexible 
Polyester Glazing Putty - 30 oz
•  Designed for spot filling and skim coating over 

repair areas on flexible bumpers and plastic parts
•  Its flowable viscosity is ideal for filling minor  

imperfections such as sand scratches, nicks, 
dings and gouges

•  Poly-Flex™ may also be used to skim coat over 
repair areas or large surface areas that have the 
original paint still intact

•  Blue cream hardener included

FIB282
Z-Grip® Non-Clog 
Lightweight Filler - Gallon 
•  An advanced clog-free, lightweight                       

body filler for high tech metals
•  Formulated with ZNX-7™ for superior adhesion 

to galvanized steel, bare steel and aluminum
•  Honors the OEM corrosion warranty
•  Blue cream hardener included

FIB100453
Metal Glaze® Optex 16 oz. Pouch

FIB100740
Optex Super Build 4:1 Primer, Gallon
• Direct To Metal
• Easy Sanding
• Color Cue Indicator
• Size: 3.78 lt

MMM31131
3M™ Platinum Select 
Filler, 1 Gallon
•  Self-leveling formula is excellent for skim 

coating and offers good vertical hang
•  Easy-sanding properties allows sanding in 

as few as 15 minutes
•  Strong adhesion properties work with 

galvanized steel, E-coat, metal, aluminum, 
fiberglass, SMC, OEM paints, cured epoxy 
and urethane primers

• Stain and tack free properties

NEW!

$94.79

$24.49
$68.29

$65.69

$93.69

$29.29

$40.59

$33.39

$85.89

$254.99

$48.49

$23.09

$119.99

$277.99
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PINSTRIPING TAPE

MMM702-02
3M™ Scotchcal™ Striping Tape, Black, 1/8” x 40’
•              Single stripe pattern for professional use in matching existing 

stripes or creating original striping designs on vehicles
•              This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  

or create a new look on any vehicle
•              Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil vinyl film coated with 

an OEM approved adhesive
•              Resists gasoline and chemicals

MMM723-02
3M™ Scotchcal™ Striping Tape, Black, 5/16” x 150’
•               Double stripe pattern using one color for professional use in matching 

existing stripes or creating original striping designs on vehicles
•               This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  

or create a new look on any vehicle
•               Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil 
  vinyl film coated with an OEM approved adhesive

MMM724-02
3M™ Scotchcal™ Striping Tape, Black, 1/2” x 150’
•               Double stripe pattern using one color for professional use in 

matching existing stripes or creating original striping designs 
on vehicles

•               This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  
or create a new look on any vehicle

•               Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil 
   vinyl film coated with an OEM approved adhesive

Part # Size Color

MMM720-02 3/16” x 150’ Roll Black

MMM720-03 3/16” x 150’ Roll Gold Metallic

MMM720-05 3/16” x 150’ Roll Silver Metallic

MMM720-14 3/16” x 150’ Roll Light Slate Metallic

MMM720-17 3/16” x 150’ Roll Tan

MMM720-19 3/16” x 150’ Roll Medium Gray

MMM720-28 3/16” x 150’ Roll Pewter

MMM720-50 3/16” x 150’ Roll Light Charchoal Metallic

MMM720-85 3/16” x 150’ Roll Light Gold Metallic

Part # Size Color

MMM723-03 5/16” x 150’ Roll Gold Metallic

MMM723-05 5/16” x 150’ Roll Silver Metallic

MMM723-28 5/16” x 150’ Roll Pewter

MMM723-50 5/16” x 150’ Roll Light Charcoal Metallic

MMM723-63 5/16” x 150’ Roll Charcoal Metallic

MMM723-79 5/16” x 150’ Roll Pale Gray

MMM723-85 5/16” x 150’ Roll Light Gold Metallic

Part # Size Color

MMM724-03 1/2” x 150’ Roll Gold Metallic

MMM724-05 1/2” x 150’ Roll Silver Metallic

MMM724-28 1/2” x 150’ Roll Pewter

MMM724-50 1/2” x 150’ Roll Light Charcoal Metallic

MMM724-63 1/2” x 150’ Roll Charcoal Metallic

MMM720-01
3M™ Scotchcal™ Striping Tape Tape,  
White, 3/16” x 150’ Roll
•              Double stripe pattern using one color for professional use  

in matching existing stripes or creating original striping  
designs on vehicles

•              This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  
or create a new look on any vehicle

•              Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil vinyl film coated with 
an OEM approved adhesive

1/8”

3/16”
1/16”
1/16”
1/16”

5/16”
1/16”
1/8”
1/8”

1/2”

1/8”

1/8”

1/4”

3M™ Scotchcal™ Striping Tape
•              Double stripe pattern using one color for                                    

professional use in matching existing stripes                                                                                                   
or creating original striping  
designs on vehicles

•              This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  
or create a new look on any vehicle

•              Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil vinyl film 
coated with an OEM approved adhesive

MMM725-05 - Silver Metallic, 3/8” Double 150’
MMM725-14 - Light Slate Metallic, 3/8” x 150’

Pinstripe 1/8”x 150’ Rolls
•              Double stripe pattern using one color for professional use  

in matching existing stripes or creating original striping  
designs on vehicles

•              This pattern can be used to repair an existing stripe  
or create a new look on any vehicle

•              Basic construction is a premium cast 2 mil vinyl film coated with 
an OEM approved adhesive

MMM732-02 - Black
MMM732-05 - Silver Metallic

3/8”

1/16”

1/8”

3/16”

$11.09

$27.69

$29.89
$29.89

$29.29

$54.19

$45.29
$45.29

$29.29

$29.29

$29.29

$29.29

$29.29

$29.29

$29.29

$52.59

$52.59

$52.59

$52.59

$52.59

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69

$27.69
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SURFACE PREP DISCS - CUBITRON™ II ROLOC™

MMM33391 - 3” 60+ Grit (15 Per Box)

MMM33392 - 3” 80+ Grit (15 Per Box)

SURFACE PREP 
DISCS

MTN8480
2” Coarse Roloc™  
Surface Prep Disc, 25 Per Box

MTN8481
2” Medium Roloc™ Disc, 25 Per Box

MTN9485
3” Coarse Roloc™ Disc, 25 Per Box

MTN9486
3” Medium Roloc™ Disc, 25 Per Box

Shark® Extra-Life Surface Prep Discs
•  For cleaning and finishing on all metals, removal                           

of light rust, oxidation, coatings and gaskets
•  Use with Twist-to-Lock backing pad assembly, sold separately

SHARK EXTRA-LIFE SURFACE PREP DISCS

SRK13062 - 2” Coarse (25 Per Box)

SRK13219 - 2” Coarse  (100 Per Box)

SRK13018 - 2” Medium  (25 Per Box)

SRK13019 - 3” Coarse  (25 Per Box)

3M™ Green Corps™ 
Roloc™ Discs, 25 Per Box
•   The versatility of Roloc™  

with the premium quality of Green Corps
•   Generally used for hard to reach areas in paint,  

rust and weld removal
•   Handy quick change tool for disc grinding which fits  

any standard 1/4” drill or air tool
•   Quick 1/2 turn on, 1/2 turn off speeds disc changing
•   Color coded

Abrasive backing type: cloth; abrasive backing weight: YF weight; 
abrasive mineral type: aluminum oxide

 SURFACE PREP DISCS - (GREEN CORPS, SANDING DISCS)

   MMM1396 - 2” 50 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM1397 - 2” 36 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM1398 - 2” 24 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM1406 - 3” 50 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM1407 - 3” 36 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM1408 - 3” 24 Grit  (25 Per Box)

MMM7480
2” Coarse Scotch Brite™ 
Roloc™ Surface Conditioning Discs, 10 Per Box 
•            Quick 1/2 turn on, 1/2 turn off Roloc™ disc fastening system
•            Use with 3M™ Roloc™ Disc Pad MMM5539
•            Best used on steel parts  •            Maximum operating speed: 25,000 rpm

SURFACE PREP DISCS - ROLOC™ (For Steel Parts)

MMM7480 - 2” Coarse (25 Per Box)

MMM7481 - 2” Medium (25 Per Box)

MMM7482 - 4” Coarse (10 Per Box)

MMM7485 - 3” Coarse  (25 Per Box)

MMM7486 - 3” Medium - Red (25 Per Box)

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

3M™ Cubitron™ II Roloc™ Fibre Disc 786C, 6 cartons per case
•            Cubitron™ II cuts 30% faster and lasts 2x longer than conventional ceramic abrasives
•            Precision Shaped Grain (PSG) technology employs microreplication for extremely uniform abrasive
•            Grains are electrostatically oriented on abrasive surface for efficient cut

$21.49

$20.19

$47.69

$52.29

$26.49

$112.99

$24.19

$51.69

$48.29

$48.29

$48.29

$55.69

$55.69

$55.69

$34.29

$34.29

$46.29

$67.29

$67.29

$34.29

$254.99

$254.99
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MMM7524
2” Scotch-Brite™ Roloc™ Bristle Discs,  
50 Grit Coarse Green, 10 Per Box
•            Super tough plastic bristle brush, embedded with abrasive 

wear as they clean, continually exposing fresh abrasive
•            Eliminates the danger of loose wires flying back at operator
•            Maximum operating speed: 25,000 rpm
•            Best used on harder metal such as steel
•            Use with 3M™ Roloc™ disc pad MMM5539

ROLOC™ BRISTLE DISCS

MMM7525 - 2” 80 Grit (10 Per Box)

MMM7526 - 3” 50 Grit (10 Per Box)

MMM7527 - 3” 80 Grit (10 Per Box)

MMM7528 - 2” 120 Grit (10 Per Box)

SANDPAPER

SURFACE PREP 
HOLDERS

MMM5539
2” Roloc™ Disc Pad Assembly
•               Backup pad designed to support                                       

3M™ Roloc™  2” diameter abrasive discs
•               This pad had a 1/4-20 INT thread which                       

allows it to be mounted directly to tools                   
with 1/4 -20 EXT threaded shafts

•               Includes a Roloc™ shank and adapter
•               Maximum operating speed: 25,000 rpm

MMM5540
3” Roloc™ Disc Pad Assembly
•                Maximum operating speed: 20,000 rpm
•                Provides support for the 3M™ Roloc™ 

Bristle discs

NOR62328
Cloth Quick-Change Disc 
3” 36 Grit - 25 Per Pack
•            Double-laminate backing is extremely durable
•            Ceramic grain self-sharpens thus cutting cooler 

and lasting longer than all other grinding discs 
•            Quick, tool-free disc change to eliminate time 

wasted and increase production 

Quick Change, 
Type R Backing Pads
•  Sturdy rubber backing pad 

works with any 3M or Type 
“R” twist-to-lock discs

•  Metal insert with 1/4” 
mandrel for use in angle 
grinders and air die grinders

SRK13012 - 2” 
SRK13013 - 3”

MMM7447
Maroon Scotch Brite™ Pad
•               9” x 6” in size; 20 pads per box
•               For scuffing before applying paint  

and primer-surfacer
•               Does not rust like steel wool
•               Made of nylon web

MMM7448
Gray Scotch Brite™  
Ultra Fine Pad - 9”x 6”
• 20 pads per box
•               For final sanding of  

primer-surfacer
• Made of nylon web

3M™ Imperial™ Wetordry™ Paper Sheets
•        For leveling minor dust nibs and light sanding to adjust mismatched orange peel on all automotive paints
•        Most flexible backing with more consistent scratch pattern  •        Sheet size eliminates the need for tearing

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per Sleeve

MMM2023 5-1/2” x 9” Rectangular Block or Sander MF1500 50

MMM2044 5-1/2” x 9” Rectangular Block or Sander MF2000 50

3M™ Softback Sanding Sponge Sheets - Rectangular
•         Flexible, abrasive coated foam sheets
•          Flexible foam pad enable user to sand hard to reach areas such                           

as headlight openings, around door handles, door jambs, etc.
•         Helps to eliminate finger marks and can be used wet or dry

Part # Size Grade Per Box

MMM2602 4-1/2” x 5-1/2” Superfine 20

MMM2604 4-1/2” x 5-1/2” Fine 20

AST400E
4” Smart Eraser Pad For Pinstripe Removal Tool
•  For use with Astro model 533ET or 203
•  Use With Maximum Rated 4000 RPM Tool
•  Not For Use With Standard Non-Geared Die Grinders

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

BRISTLE DISCS

SURFACE PREP PADS

$91.99

$145.99

$145.99

$91.99

$91.99

$26.99

$41.59

$14.59
$26.79

$28.19

$28.19

$75.29

$75.29

$49.99

$49.99

$11.49

$61.59
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PRODUCT CATEGORYSANDPAPER

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Roll

NOR31468 6" Round PSA P800B 100

NOR31469 6" Round PSA P600B 100

NOR31471 6" Round PSA P400B 100

NOR31473 6" Round PSA P320B 100

NOR31476 6" Round PSA P320B 100

NOR31477 6" Round PSA P220B 100

NOR31481 6" Round PSA P80B 100

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Sleeve

NOR31681 2-3/4" Rectangular PSA P400B 45

NOR31683 2-3/4" Rectangular PSA P320B 45

NOR31686 2-3/4" Rectangular PSA P220B 45

NOR31687 2-3/4" Rectangular PSA P180B 45

NOR31691 2-3/4" Rectangular PSA P80B 45

Norton Champagne Magnum PSA
•           Premium heat-treated grain 
•           30 - 50% faster cut rate     •           Resists loading 
•           Designed for fast cutting   •           Premium B-Weight latex paper backing

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Box

NOR07770 6” Round PSA P80C 50

NOR07775 6” Round PSA P180B 50

NOR07776 6” Round PSA P220B 50

NOR07781 6” Round PSA P320B 50

NOR07784 6” Round PSA P400B 50

NOR07785 6” Round PSA P500B 50

NOR07786 6” Round PSA P600B 50

NOR07787 6” Round PSA P800B 50

3M Cubitron™ II File Belt, 
10 belts per carton, 5 cartons per case 
•  Outstanding cutting performance on both 
   mild steel and ultra high strength steel
•  Cubitron™ II cuts 30% faster and lasts 2x                                                         

longer than conventional ceramic abrasives
•  Precision Shaped Grain (PSG) technology                                                      

employs microreplication for extremely uniform abrasive
•  Triangular PSG abrasive grains are super-sharp and cut exceptionally fast

MMM33440
80+, 10 mm x 330 mm (3/8 in x 13 in)

MMM77256
Scotch-Brite Durable Flex Belt                                                            
(3/8 in x 13 in) A MED, 10 per inner, 40 per case

Cyclonic Multi-Air Discs 
•           Sharp, cool-cutting ceramic grain 
•           Precision laser-cut, spiral-hole design 
• Strong, yet flexible backing provides long life and resists tearing

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Box

MMM30666 6” Round Hookit™ P2000 50

MMM30667 6” Round Hookit™ P1500 50

MMM30668 6” Round Hookit™ P1200 50

MMM30669 6” Round Hookit™ P1000 50

3M™ Hookit™ 
Purple Finishing Film Abrasive Disc, 260L
•           Triangular-shaped grains   •           At least 30% faster cut rate
•           Clean sanding multi-hole pattern delivers excellent dust extraction 
•           3M™ Hookit™ hook-and-loop attachment makes for fast disc change-outs

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Box

MMM30662 6” Round Hookit™ P5000 15

MMM30806 6” Round Hookit™ 8000 15

3M™ Trizact™ Hookit™ Foam Disc
•           Part of the 3M™ Perfect-It™ Paint Finishing System 

for high gloss and deep color paint finishes
•           Ideal for refining sand scratches to help reduce         

the amount of time spent compounding
•           Patterned, precise mineral structures provide                

a combination of fast cut and consistent finish

Part # Size Shape Attachment Grade Per 
Box

MMM31371 6” Round Hookit™ 80+ 50

MMM31374 6” Round Hookit™ 180+ 50

3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ 
Clean Sanding Abrasive Disc
•           Grains of ceramic/aluminum oxide blend                               

are precisely-shaped, uniformly-sized and                                                                            
vertically oriented

•           Slices through hard metal for fast cut
•           Cubitron™ II abrasives run cooler, reducing risk of metal 

discoloration/oxidation and heat related stress cracks

$69.69

$69.69

$69.69

$69.69

$69.69

$69.69

$80.99

$69.69

$63.99

$63.99

$63.99

$63.99

$72.19

$61.59

$61.59

$61.59

$61.59

$58.79

$61.59

$61.59

$391.99

$95.29

$95.29

$95.29

$145.99

$130.11

$123.99

$74.33

$81.39

$279.99
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

FPW1423-2155
Flap Wheel, 2” x 1” x 1/4”, 80 Grit
•              Max speed: 20,000 rpm

FPW1423-2158
Flap Wheel, 1-1/2”x 1/2” x 1/4”, 80 Grit
•              Max speed: 20,000 rpm

FLAP WHEELS

FPW1423-2151
Flap Wheel, 3” x 1”, 60 Grit
•             1” long   •             1/4” arbor hole
•             18,000 rpm

FPW1423-2152
Flap Wheel, 3” x 1”, 80 Grit

FPW1423-2154
Flap Wheel, 2” x 1” x 1/4”, 60 Grit
•              Max speed: 20,000 rpm
•              Constructed of hundreds of resin bonded cloth 

abrasive sheets firmly attached to a balanced core
•              During use, each flexible sheet adapts quickly 

to the contours of the workpiece - continuously 
exposing fresh, sharp grit for extended product life

FPW1423-2160
Flap Wheel, 1” x 1” x 1/4”, 60 Grit
•               Max speed: 25,000 rpm

FPW1423-2161
Flap Wheel 1” x 1” x 1/4”, 80 Grit
•               Max speed: 25,000 rpm

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

DWTDW4514
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8”  
High Performance  
Metal Grinding Wheel 
•               High performance aluminum oxide                                            

grain for long life and high material removal
•               High grain concentration for aggressive grinding                          

action and smoother running wheels
•               Proprietary material mix ensures durable long life wheels
•               3 full sheets of fiberglass for durability and safety
•               4-1/2” diameter; 1/4” thickness; 7/8” arbor size
•               A24R grit; max speed: 13,300 rpm; application: metal grinding

DWTDW4419
4” x 1/4” x 5/8”  
High Performance  
Metal Grinding Wheel
•                High performance aluminum  

oxide grain for long life  
and high material removal

•                High grain concentration for aggressive                                     
grinding action and smoother running wheels

•                Proprietary material mix ensures durable long life wheels
•                3 full sheets of fiberglass for durability and safety
•                4” diameter; 1/4” thickness; 5/8” arbor size
• A24R grit; max speed: 15,200 rpm; application: metal grinding

FPW1423-3153
Type 27 Depressed 
Center Grinding Wheel,  
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8”, 24 Grit
•                Fully reinforced with resin bonded  

aluminum oxide to ensure safety                                                     
at high speed and to increase                                                                                              
bonding and impact strength

•                Designed for use on air or  
electric powered right angle  
or vertical shaft grinders

•                Without hub   •                Max speed: 13,300 rpm
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

GRINDING WHEELS

Diamond Grinding Wheel 3-in-1 
•  Grinds, cuts and under cuts -                                                             

Go where no wheel has gone before!
• Allows access to hard-to-reach areas
•  Out performs standard grinding wheels in all ways; maintains 

diameter, lasts longer and cuts faster with low odor and debris
•  For grinding, deburring, surface prepping, cutting sheet metal, 

fiberglass and more
IPA8120 - 2” 
IPA8150 - 4.5”
IPA8151 - 3”

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$2.09

$3.99

$2.09

$11.79

$11.69

$9.39

$9.39

$5.99

$6.09

$6.09

$26.29
$73.89
$25.69
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GRINDING  BURRS

GRINDING WHEELS

SRK12734
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” Depressed 
Grinding Wheel - 3 Pack
•               Use on angle head grinders
•               Vitrified, aluminum oxide double fiberglass                         

reinforced wheels designed for strength                                                                             
and cutting action when working on steel                     
and non-ferrous metals  

•               Complies with ANSI B7.1 regulations when in use 

SRK12750
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8” -11
Depressed Grinding Wheel
•               Vitrified, reinforced aluminum oxide grinding wheels
•               Great for auto body work as well as all types of metal  

fabrication and steel finishing/removal
•               Use on angle head grinders     •               Built in hub
•               Comply with ANSI B7.1 regulations when in use

AST2181
8 Piece Double Cut Carbide Burr Set
•   Should not exceed maximum 30,000 rpm
•   All burrs are 1/4” shank, USA standard

Set includes:  
 •   SA-5: Cylindrical shape 1/2” x 1”
•   SA-3: Cylindrical shape 3/8” x 3/4”
•   SC-3: Cylindrical radius end 3/8” x 3/4”
•   SC-1: Cylindrical radius end 1/4” x 5/8”
•   SD-1: Ball shape 1/4”   •   SD-3: Ball shape 3/8”
•   SF-3: Tree shaped radius end 3/8” x 3/4”
•   SF-5: Tree shaped radius end 1/2” x 1”

AST2181B
8 Piece Double Cut Carbide Burr Set w/Die Grinder
•   202 - composite body 1/4” medium die grinder -  

22,000 rpm - rear exhaust
•   Rear exhaust air flow system directs air away from work surface
•   2181- 8 piece double cut carbide rotary burr set
•   1/4” shank in blow molded case

AST2185
5 Piece 4.5” Long Double Cut 
Carbide Burr Set
• 1/4” Shank
• Composed of Tungsten Carbide
•  Extra-long 4.5” in length
•  Should not exceed a                        

maximum of 20,000 RPM
•  Set includes SA-5: Cylindrical 

Shape 1/2” x 1”; SC-3: Cylindrical 
Radius End 3/8” x 3/4”; SD-3: Ball 
Shape 3/8”; SF-3: Tree Shaped 
Radius End 3/8” x 3/4”; SF-5: Tree 
Shaped Radius End 1/2” x 1”

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ASTCW3-100
Cut-Off Wheel-100 Pack
•  3” diameter     •  1/16” thick
•  3/8” arbor        •  Comes in plastic bin

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

11,900
RPM

11,900
RPM

CUT-OFF WHEELS & ACCESSORIES

$11.09$6.79

$111.99

$92.29

$92.29

$104.99



63

CUT-OFF WHEELS & 
ACCESSORIES

KTI71303
3” X 1/32” Cut-Off Wheel, 6 Per Pack
•                 High quality abrasive wheels  

with 3/8” arbor hole
•                 For cutting mufflers, light                                                             

metals, fiberglass and more
•                 Lifetime warranty against breakage

KTI71306
3” X 1/16” Cut-Off Wheel, 6 Per Pack
•                 Lifetime warranty against breakage

KTI71300
Cut-Off Discs 3” x 1/16”,
50 Per Pack
•                Abrasive cut-off discs     •                3/8” arbor
•                Lifetime warranty against breakage

KTI71301
Cut-Off Discs 3” x 1/16”, 25 Per Pack
•                 Lifetime warranty against breakage

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

CubitronII Cut-Off Wheels, 
5 Wheels per Carton, 6 Cartons per Case 
•  Outstanding cutting performance on both                                                  

mild steel and ultra high strength steel
•  Cubitron™ II cuts 30% faster and lasts 2x                                                        

longer than conventional ceramic abrasives
•  Precision Shaped Grain (PSG) technology                                                    

employs microreplication for extremely uniform abrasive
•  Triangular PSG abrasive grains are super-sharp and cut exceptionally fast
•  Grains are electrostatically oriented on abrasive surface for efficient cut, 

even wear
•  PSG self-fractures during use to maintain sharpness 
   and prolong abrasive life

MMM33455 
75 mm x 1.6 mm x 9.53 mm (3 in x .0625 in x 3/8 in)

MMM33467
4.5 in x 0.04 in x 7/8 in

Cut-Off Wheel Tools for Body Repair
•  Lightweight, powerful tool is designed for use in body shop applications
•  .70 HP motor delivers power for cutting through metals including high 

strength steel
•  Weighs less than 2 lbs. for maneuverability and reduced operator fatigue
•  Composite housing is tough and lightweight 
   for comfort and easy handling
•  Designed to optimize effectiveness of 3M™ Cubitron™ II Cut-Off Wheels
MM33579 - 76 mm (3 in)
MM33581 - 101 mm (4 in)

KTI70013
Cut Off Wheel Arbor
•                Drill adapter for cut-off discs
•                Fits any drill 1/4” capacity or larger
•                Lifetime warranty

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MAKB-10849-5
14” Cut-Off Wheel - 5 Per Pack
•                   14” diameter by 1/8” thick, 1” arbor cut-off wheel
•                   A36P B.F. premium •                   Aluminum oxide
•                   Cuts ferrous metals, steel, angle iron, brass, bronze,  

carbon steel, and other metals

MMM1989
3M™ Green Corps™ Cut-Off Wheel, 
3” x 1/32” x 3/8”, 5 Per Pack 
•              Ceramic abrasive grain provides high                                                                                                                 

cut rates and long life on almost all                                                                                                             
materials including fiberglass, stainless                                                                                                          
steel and mild steel

•              Lasts up to 8 times longer than  
conventional aluminum oxide products

•              The combination of high speed rating  
and 3M™ ceramic abrasive grain content means a cool, sharp,  
quick cut with minimum product wear

•              Designed for use with 20,000 rpm cut-off wheel tool applications

MMM1990
3M™ Green Corps™ Cut-Off Wheel, 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” - 5 Pack

Cut-off Wheels
•             25,000 RPM rating

Part # Size Quantity

MTN4601-5 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 5

MTN4601-100 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 100

MTN4602-5 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 5

MTN4602-100 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 100

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

$10.69

$10.69

$82.79

$41.09

$43.39

$43.39

$8.09

$124.99

$7.69

$132.99

$34.49

$6.79

$195.99
$210.99

$276.99

$54.69
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SGT94860
3” x 1/16” x 3/8” Cutoff Wheels, 5 Per Pack
•   Abrasive reinforced wheels are ideal for                   

automotive and autobody repair     
•   Cut all ferrous materials with ease
•   Cut through clamps, hangers, sheet metal, angle 

iron, tubing, castings, mufflers and rusted bolts

SGT94950
Arbor for Cut-Off Wheels  
with 1/4” and 3/8” Center Holes 
•   Allows any die grinder or drill to be 

turned into a cut-off tool using either 
1/4” or 3/8” I.D. cut-off wheels

Aluminum Oxide Cut-Off Wheels - 10 Packs
•  Resin bonded, reinforced cut-off wheel 
   for steel cutting on many applications
• For use on die grinders
• Comply with ANSI B7.1 regulations

Part # Size Grit RPM Max

SRK12700 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” 60 25,000

SRK12704 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 54 25,000

SRK12710 4” x 1/32” x 3/ 8” 60 21,000

SRK12712 4” x 1/16” x 3/8” 54 21,000

AST9020
20 Piece Wire Brush Set
•     Choice of stainless steel, brass  

and nylon brushes makes this kit ideal 
   for auto-repairing and polishing
•     Suitable for polishing and cleaning areas of autos, machines, etc.
•     Set includes extension adapter for use with power tools
•     Ergonomic handle provides a soft, comfortable grip

Set includes (1) brush each in stainless steel, brass, and nylon in the 
following sizes: 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, and 1”. All brushes have a 1/4” 
hex shaped quick disconnect shank. No tools needed to switch the brushes.

AST4546
6” Nylon Bed Brush
•    Constructed of non-oxidizing  

materials which will not react with metal
•    Design helps prevent clogging and loading
•    Non-sparking material creates a safer brush  

than conventional wire brushes
•    Lasts up to 6 times longer than conventional  

wire brushes under normal circumstances
•    Unit has standard 5/8” thread and a maximum of 6,500 rpm
         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

6 Piece Bore Brush Set
•     Durable brass abrasive bore brushes
• 1/4” Hex shank
•     Use on ports, tubes, bearings and other  

common wire brush applications
•     Do not exceed 600 rpm

Includes sizes: 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 15mm, 17mm and 19mm. 
This set features the most common sizes for cleaning tubes, 
ports, bearings and other general wire brush applications. 
Twisted wire gives it extra strength to increase cleaning action. 
Each brush is fitted with a ¼” hex shaft for use with a standard 
¼” driver. These brushes are meant for push and pull use. NEVER 
TURN COUNTER CLOCKWISE.

IPA008081 - Brass  
IPA8080 - Stainless Steel

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

CUT-OFF WHEELS & 
ACCESSORIES

SPECIALTY BRUSHES

$19.09

$15.13

$18.79

$16.39

$16.59
$13.09

$25.09

$31.29

$8.09

$4.89
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BRM93AP
Toothbrush Style Hand Scratch Brush
•                   .006 Stainless wire fill     •                   Staple set in poly handle
•                   7-1/4” OAL handle

BRM93APB
Toothbrush Style Hand Scratch Brush
•                   .006 brass fill

BRM93APN
Toothbrush Style Hand Scratch Brush
•                   .012 nylon fill

BRM93AW
Toothbrush Style Hand Scratch Brush
• Staple set in wood handle

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KDT2309
Stainless Steel Brush with 7” Handle  
•  Brush has hand-tied stainless steel tufts for cleaning 

corrosion from parts without scratching
• Brush size: 3/8 x 1-3/8”

KDT2310
Curved Handle Wire Scratch Brush
•                  Clean carbon, dirt and paint from metal and other surfaces with 

this wooden-handled brush
•                  Overall length: approximately 14”
•                  Bristle area: 3 x 19 rows, 1-1/8”, trim and 6” long

KDT2311
Shoe Handle  
Wire Scratch Brush
•                   Use this hardwood-handled brush to clean dirt,  

carbon and rust from metal and other surfaces
•                   Bristles are densely packed over 5-1/4”
•                   Overall length: approximately 10”
•                   Bristle area: 4 x 16 rows and 1-1/8” trim

Utility Brushes
•     Wood handle brushes have                     

natural bristles not affected  
by thinners or other solvents

Sold separately:
KTI74005 - 1/2” width
KTI74010 - 1” width
KTI74015 - 1-1/2” width
KTI74020 - 2” width
KTI74025 - 2-1/2” width
KTI74030 - 3” width

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTI74103
3 Piece Brush Set - 7”
•                    Contains one each of the most popular  

brushes: brass, nylon and stainless steel
•                   Molded polypropylene handles

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LIS14000
Parts Cleaning Brush with Polypropylene Bristles
•                   Removes dirt and grease from motors, machinery  

and metal parts
•  Polypropylene bristles hold up under repeated use  

in cleaning solvents

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTI74106 - Brass     
KTI74107 - Nylon
KTI74108 - Stainless Steel

WIRE/SCRATCH 
BRUSHES

UTILITY BRUSHES PARTS BRUSHES

$1.79

$1.69

$1.69

$1.79

$6.89

$2.29
$2.29
$2.39

$1.19
$1.49
$1.59
$1.99
$2.29
$2.69

$7.19

$7.79

$6.79

$6.79
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

Wire End Brushes
Part # Manufacturer Size Style

FPW1423-2104 Firepower 3/4" Crimped

FPW1423-2105 Firepower 3/4" Knotted

KTI79210 K Tool International 1" Crimped

KDT2312 GearWrench 1" Knotted

LIS14040 Lisle 1" Knotted

LIS14060 Lisle 1" Crimped

Wire Cup Brushes
Part # Manufacturer Size Style

FPW1423-2106 Firepower 1-1/2" Crimped

KTI79215 K Tool International 2" Crimped

FPW1423-2107 Firepower 2-1/2" Crimped

FPW1423-2108 Firepower 2-1/2" Crimped

KDT2314 GearWrench 2-1/2" Crimped

LIS14020 Lisle 2-1/2" Crimped

KTI79220 K Tool International 2-3/4" Knotted

KTI79216 K Tool International 3" Crimped

KTI79225 K Tool International 3" Crimped

FPW1423-2109 Firepower 3" Crimped

FPW1423-2110 Firepower 3" Knotted

FPW1423-2115 Firepower 4" Knotted

FPW1423-3158 Firepower 4" Crimped

Part # Manufacturer Size Style

FPW1423-2100 Firepower 1-1/2" Circular

FPW1423-2101 Firepower 2" Circular

KTI79217 K Tool International 3" Crimped

FPW1423-2102 Firepower 3" Circular

FPW1423-2103 Firepower 3" Circular

KTI79200 K Tool International 6" Crimped

KTI79201 K Tool International 6" Crimped

FPW1423-2121 Firepower 6" Crimped

FPW1423-2122 Firepower 6" Crimped

KTI79205 K Tool International 8" Crimped

FPW1423-2123 Firepower 8" Crimped

Wire Wheels

KTI79220

KTI79201

KTI79210

LIS14040

FPW1423-2106

FPW1423-2104

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

WIRE BRUSHES

$6.79

$14.29

$6.69

$14.29

$16.09

$11.79

$7.39

$5.89

$6.09

$9.39

$10.29

$12.39

$19.69

$7.09

$8.49

$19.69

$25.69

$39.69

$28.49

$4.79

$5.49

$5.39

$6.59

$7.69

$6.59

$12.69

$21.29

$37.69

$15.69

$47.69
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LAU301190189
X431 Pro Scan Tool
•  Featuring the latest in a Tablet and MKT 4 

core processor running an open Android™ 
operating  system allowing 3rd party

•  OE-level access to Asian, European and 
Domestic applications for module coding, 
resets, relearns & bi-directional capabilities

•  Code Search: quickest response for code 
solutions, auto searches Google with DTC 
and related info

OTC3893-LTW
Encore 1-Year Subscription and Lifetime Hardware Warranty

OTC3893
OTC Encore Diagnostic 
Tablet Deluxe Kit
•  Powered by Android
•  AutoID™ CAN vehicles to quickly set up year, make, model and engine
• AutoDetect™ on-tool or web-based repair information
•  Full scan functionality, including OEM Domestic, Asian  

and European bidirectional controls and enhanced data
• Bright, 7” capacitive touch screen  • Battery reset     • BRAVO 2.0
•  Includes: OBD II cable, carrying case, 1 battery, charger, and 1 year warranty

OTC3896
Evolve Professional 
Diagnostic Tool
•  Ruggedized tablet features 

a 10.4”optically bonded 
screen providing unmatched 
visibility in most conditions

•  Dual wifi architecture 
includes separate handset-
VCI wifi and additional shop internet 
connection allowing the technician to 
move freely

OTC3896-LTW
Evolve 1 Year Subscription

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LAU301180411
Pad II AE
•  IP65 (Protected from dust and low water 

pressure from any direction), drop-tested 
Android™ based scan tool tablet with 
pacitive touch screen

•  Tech To Tech Live Remote diagnostic 
Support capability

SCAN TOOLS & 
ACCESSORIES

LAU307050055
Portable Printer
•  BST560 performs the following test:  

Ripple detection, Battery Test
•  Electric current test, Starter Test, Charging 

System Test, Voltage test

LAU307110018
VSP 800 Videoscope
•  2.7” TFT display, convenient for real-time viewing.
•  View, record and save images and videos.
•  Standard lens tube:5.5mm diameter, 1M length.
•  Camera focal distance: 30-80mm.
•  Working temperature:-20 to 60 deg (-4 to 140 deg)

BSDADS325
ADS 325 Corded Diagnostic 
Scan Tool with 7" Display
•  Full vehicle system coverage for Domestic, Asian and European brands
•  Fastest Auto ID, read/clear DTCs and DTC types from all controllers,  

view data PIDS, perform bi-directional controls, calibrations,  
resets, relearns provides complete diagnostic needs

•  On-tool and online repair information: confirmed fixes, maintenance 
procedures (brake/battery/TPMS/tune-up specs/other), component 
locations, key reprogramming, technical service bulletins (TSBs) and more

•  Lifetime Warranty

BSDADS325-SUB
ADS 325 12-Month Software Subscription

BSDADS625
ADS 625 Wireless Diagnostic 
Scan Tool with 10" Display
•  Industry-leading full color OE                                                                  

system wiring diagrams
•  Wireless VCI with freedom to move anywhere                                     

in the bay and stay connected to the vehicle
•  J2534 pass-thru hardware for OE programming capabilities
•  Large 10” ultra-crisp high-resolution display for optimum  

viewing in all lighting conditions
•  Docking and charging station included

BSDADS625-SUB
ADS 625 12-Month Software Subscription

  10” DISPLAY

  7” DISPLAY

SEE MORE INFO ON TOOLWEB.COM

$3,579.99

$875.99$765.99

$2,109.99

$1,329.99

$2,999.99

$3,069.99

$4,729.99

$110.99

$198.99

$1,099.99

$1,319.99
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SCAN TOOLS & 
ACCESSORIES

AULMA600
Autel MaxiSys MA600 ADAS 
Calibration System Collapsible Frame
•  Portable ADAS Calibration System
•  Perform Vehicle LDW Camera Calibrations
•  Collapsible Aluminum Calibration Frame       

with Travel Case
•  Includes 2-Line Centering                              

and 5-Line Alignment Lasers
•  Includes LDW Targets for Numerous             

Vehicle Manufacturers
•  1 yr warranty on material and workmanshipAULMSADAS

MaxiSYS ADAS 
Calibration Tablet
•  ADAS Calibration & Diagnostic Tablet
•  Performs Calibrations for Vehicles with Camera, Radar & NV ADAS Systems
•  Requires Autel ADAS Calibration Frame (not included)
•  AutoVIN 2006+ /AutoSCAN: All Modules in All Systems
•  Includes MaxiFlash Elite J2534 Pass-Thru Programming Device & VCI

AULADASUPGRADE
ADAS Software Upgrade
•  Upgrade Your Current MaxiSYS Tool 

to Include ADAS software

AULADASCOMPLTE
Complete Calibration Package
•  Includes Everything in the  

LDWPACKAGE
•  Includes AVM/RCW Patterns 
•  Includes Center Axis Laser
•  Includes BSD Radar Calibration  

Kit & NV Calibration Kit
•  Use with MaxiSYS ADAS tablet or  

ADAS-Upgraded MaxiSYS Tablet (not included)

AULADASCAL1
Camera, Radar and NV 
Calibration Package
•  Includes Center Axis Laser,                                                               

Radar Calibration Plate, Box and Corner 
Reflector with Stand

•  Includes Night Vision Calibrator and Box
•  Includes RCW Patterns for Nissan, 

Volkswagen, and Mercedes
•  Includes AVM Patterns for Cadillac, 

Honda and Volkswagen
•  Compatible with Autel ADAS Calibration 

Frame (not included)

AULADASFRAMESP
Standard Calibration Frame Package
•   Includes Calibration Frame & Target Board Holder
•   Includes VW and Mercedes-Benz LDW Patterns
•   Includes 2 Wheel Clamps with Lasers 
•  Includes Adaptive Cruise Control Reflector
•  Use with MaxiSYS ADAS tablet or ADAS-

Upgraded MaxiSYS Tablet (not included)

AULMX808
MaxiCHECK MX808 – 
Advanced Service 
+ All System Diagnostics
•  AutoVIN 2006+ /AutoSCAN:                                                                          

All Modules in All Systems
•  17 Service Functions / Generates Printable Diagnostic Reports
•  Covers Domestic, Asian and European Vehicle Manufacturers                

(1996+) 1Yr FREE 
•  7” Touchscreen /1.5GHz Quad-Core Processor /32GB Memory /2GB RAM
•  Android 4.4.4 /WiFi Software Updates
•  I/M Readiness / Emissions Testing

AULMSELITE
MaxiSYS MSElite: 
Advanced Diagnostic System
•  Includes 2-Yr FREE                                                                      

Software/ 2-Yr Warranty
•  AutoVIN 2006+ / AutoSCAN: All Modules in All Systems
•  21 Service Functions / Bi-DirectionalControl/ Performs Active Test
•  Includes Charging Dock, J2534 MaxiFlash Elite & MaxiSYS-VCI100
•  10” Touchscreen / 1.8GHz Processor/ 32GB Memory/ 2GB RAM 
•  Includes OBDII Connector Kit & Carry Case
•  Covers Domestic, Asian & European Vehicle                    

Manufacturers (1996+) Including SuperCars 

SEE MORE INFO ON TOOLWEB.COM

$3,995.00

$1,059.99

$18,730.00

$523.99

$4,589.99 

$8,689.99  

$7,650.00

$7,885.00
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ROB34788NI
R134a Recover, Recycle, 
Recharge and Evacuate Unit
•  Fully automatic operation  
•  98.5% recovery
•  Improved charge performance - 

Exceeds SAE requirements
•  Graphical display

ROBAC1234-4
Premier R-1234YF Recover, 
Recycle and Recharge Machine
•   Fully automatic operation  
•   98.5% recovery efficiency
•   Charge accuracy within +/- ½ oz.
•   Automatic internal tank refill  
•   Automatic oil drain
•   Integrated refrigerant  

identifier (Meets SAE  
J2927 requirement)

ROB34788NI-H
R134a Recover, Recycle, 
Recharge Machine  
for Hybrid Vehicles

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTITWM-COVERP
Protective Cover  
for Robinair Recycler Units
While Supplies Last

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

FREE
COVER*

FREE
COVER*

SCAN TOOLS & 
ACCESSORIES

AULLDWTARGET1
Targets and Holder for LDW Calibration
•  Package Expands Lane Departure Warning 

Calibration Capabilities
•  Includes LDW Calibration Targets for Honda, 

Nissan, Infiniti, Toyota, Lexus, Hyundai and Kia
•  Includes Target Holder that Inserts into Autel’s 

Calibration Frame
•  Compatible with the Autel ADAS Calibration 

Frame (not included)

AULCSC1004-05
Ford AVM Patterns (Pack of 2)
•  Ford AVM Cameras Calibration Patterns
•  Compatible with MaxiSYS ADAS application
•  Heavy-Duty, Reusable Calibration Patterns
•  OE-Compliant Calibration Pattern

AULCSC1004-07
Porsche AVM Calibration Pattern
•  OE-Compliant calibration pattern
•  Heavy-duty vinyl, reusable calibration pattern
•  Use with MaxiSYS ADAS application

AULCSC1004-01
2EA VW AVM Patterns
•  Volkswagen AVM Patterns, 2 pieces
•  Compatible with Autel ADAS Calibration Application
•  Heavy-Duty, Reuseable AVM Pattern
•  Two piece pattern to calibrate AVM cameras

AULLDWPACKAGE
LDW Calibration Package
•  Includes Everything in the Standard 

Calibration Frame Package
•  Includes Lane Departure Warning 

Calibration Targets
•  Use with MaxiSYS ADAS tablet or ADAS-

Upgraded MaxiSYS Tablet (not included)

ROB34998
Connected R-134a ACS Machine
•  New 10” capacitive LCD touch 

screen and intuitive user interface
•  Incorporated Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 

wireless technology
•  Fully-automatic function

ROBAC1234-9
Connected R-1234YF 
ACS Machine
•  New 10” capacitive LCD touch 

screen and intuitive user interface
•  Incorporated Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 

wireless technology

CPSFX3030
Dual Gas A/C Refrigerant 
Management Center
• Patented Oil-less Compressor      
• 1-2-5 Warranty
• Patented Motorized Ball Valves    
• Meets SAE J3030 Standard

A/C TOOLS & EQUIPMENT - 
RECOVERY/RECYCLE/RECHARGE MACHINES

EXCLUSIVE
FREE

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

FREE
COVER*

FREE
COVER*

FREE
COVER*

NEW!

NEW!

$4,659.99

$4,559.99

$6,349.99

SEE MORE INFO ON TOOLWEB.COM

A Retail Value of $45.50  

$914.99

$1,979.99

$1,159.99

$10,845.00

$3,299.99

$6,419.99

$6,879.99

$8,359.99
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MANUFACTURER’S
                  INDEX

3M (MMM)
 5,11,13,16,20,24,25,28,32,33,47,53,54,55,56,57,5
8,59,60,63
ALC Keysco (ALC) ..........................22,26,27,35,39
Ansell (ASL) ........................................................19
Arconic  Inc. (HUC) .............................................43
Arrow Pneumatics Inc. (ARR) .............................13
Aset (IWA) ..................................................4,07,12
Astro Pneumatic Tool (AST)
 7,12,13,15,20,21,22,26,29,33,35,36,42,52,53,59,6
2,64
Autel Tech (AUL) ...................................1,23,68,69
Blair Equipment Co. (BLR)..................................21
Bosch Diagnostics (BSD) ....................................67
Brush Research (BRM) ........................................65
CPS Products, Inc. (CPS) ....................................69
Dent Fix (DEN)
.....................32,35,36,37,39,41,42,43,44,47,71,72
Devilbiss Automotive Refinishing (DEV)
...............................................................6,07,11,13
DeWalt (DWT) ...............................................29,61
Diversified Brands (DUP) ....................................53
Dynabrade (DYB) ..................................1,30,31,33
Equalizer Industries Incorporated (EQL) ...........38
E-Z MIX (EZX) .....................................................14
Firepower (FPW) ............................48,49,50,61,66

Gearwrench (KDT) ....................................34,65,66
H & S Auto Shot (HSA) .............................39,40,41
H & S AUTOSHOT (HSW) ........................50,51,52
Huck Manufacturing/Alcoa Inc. (HUC)
............................................................................43
Hutchins (HUT) ..............................................28,32
Induction Innovations (IDI) .................................39
Infratech (INF) ....................................................21
Ingersoll Rand (IRT) ............................................29
Innovative Products Of America (IPA) ..........61,64
K Tool International (KTI)
.............7,12,13,26,28,36,38,42,54,63,65,66,69,72
Killer Tools And Equipment (KIL) ..........2,35,36,42
Launch Tech USA (LAU) ...................................3,67
Lenco (LNX) ........................................................41
Lisle Corp (LIS) ..............................................65,66
Lock Technology, Inc. (LTI) .................................12
Makita (MAK) ................................................32,63
Malco Products (MAL) ........................................37
Marson (MAR) ....................................................43
Martin (MRT) .................................................34,35
Mechanix Wear (MEC) .......................................15
Meguiars (MEG) .................................................15
Microflex Corporation (MFX) .............................19
Miller Electric Mfg. LLC (MLL) ...................1,45,52
Milwaukee (MLW) ...............................................29

Moclamp (MOC) ............................................41,42
Mountain (MTN) ..........................4,12,15,54,58,63
Norton Abrasives (NOR) .....................24,28,59,60
OTC (OTC) ....................................................37,67
PROTEK (PTK) ....................................................27
PRO-TEK (PTK) ...................................................27
Riberglass Evercoat (FIB) .........................53,56,72
Robinair (ROB) ...............................................69,72
S and G Tool Aid (SGT) ........13,28,34,39,41,43,64
SAS (SAS) ......................................................15,18
Sata Spray Equipment (SAT)
...........................................1,08,09,10,11,12,18,21
S-H Industries, Inc (ASC) ....................................27
Shark Industries Ltd. (SRK) ..................58,59,62,64
Sharpe Manufacturing (SHA) ...................10,12,14
Steck Manufacturing (STC) ......................26,36,41
Streamlight, Inc. (STL) ........................................20
Sunex International (SUN) ..................................17
The Main Resource (TMR) .............................37,43
Titan (TIT) ..............................................5,10,12,36
Trade Associates (TAD) ......................................28
Urethane Supply Company (URE)
........................................................27,44,46,47,72
VIM (VIM) ...........................................................36

A/C Tools & Equipment .......... 69, 72
Abrasive Blasting .......................... 27
Adhesives ..................................... 55
Air Brushes ..................................... 4
Air Filtration .............................13-14
Air Sanders ............................. 17, 32
Aluminum Cups ............................ 10
Aprons .......................................... 15
Backing Pads ................................ 33
Blow Gun Stands .......................... 21
Body Fillers & Fiberglass .... 2, 56, 72
Body Hammers ............................. 34
Body Panel Tools .....................35-37
Body Protection ............................ 15
Body Pullers .................................. 41
Body Repair .......................34-37, 72
Body Spoons ................................ 35
Breathing Protection ............... 16, 18
Bristle Discs .................................. 59
Brushes ....................................64-66
Brushes, Parts ............................... 65
Brushes, Specialty ......................... 64
Brushes, Utility .............................. 65
Brushes, Wire/Scratch ............ 64, 66
Buffers ...............................29-31, 33
C-Clamps ...................................... 42
Caulking Guns & Caulk ................. 53
Clamps ....................................41-42
Cleaning Brushes .......................... 13
Color Match Lights ....................... 20
Coveralls ....................................... 15
Curing Systems ............................. 21
Cut-Off Wheels & Accessories

...........................................17, 62-64
Dent Pullers .................................. 39
Dent Removal Tools .................. 2, 39
Diagnostics ..........................1, 67-69
Die Grinders ................................. 17
Door Skinners ............................... 36
Dryers ................................. 2, 13, 21
Eraser Wheels ................... 17, 30, 33
Fender Repair ............................... 34
Filter Screens .................................. 5
Flap Wheels .................................. 61
Flashlights ..................................... 17
Frame Measurement .................... 42
Gauges ......................................... 12
Glass Repair .................................. 38
Gloves, Latex ................................ 19
Goggles ........................................ 15
Grinding Burrs .............................. 62
Grinding Wheels ......................61-62
Hammers ...................................... 34
Hooks ........................................... 42
Hot Staplers .............................43-44
In-Line Filters ...........................13-14
Lighting .................................. 17, 20
Maskers ........................................ 22
Masking Paper .............................. 24
Mixing Cups ............................14-15
Paint Dryers .................................. 21
Paint Paddles ................................ 15
Paint Preparation .....................14-15
Paint Shakers ................................ 21
Paint Suits ..................................... 15
Pinstriping Tape ............................ 57

Plastic Cups .................................. 11
Plastic Repair ...........................43-47
Plastic Welders ........................44-46
Polishers ..............................1, 29-33
Polishing Kits .......................1, 29-33
Polishing Pads .............................. 33
Protective Covers ......................... 24
Protective Floor Mats ................... 24
Protective Sheeting ...................... 24
Regulators .................................... 12
Respirator Filters ...................... 16,18
Respirators ............................... 16,18
Reusable Cups .............................. 11
Riveter Kits ...............................42-43
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DENDF15DX
DENDF1690
No Match!
No Match!
No Match!
No Match!
No Match!
No Match!

PURCHASE 
SPOT WELD DRILL 

DENDF15DX 

PURCHASE 

 EZ NITRO - GENERATOR
DENDFEZN1G 

RECEIVE A FREE
PARKING SENSOR

 AND LENS HOLE MAKER
DENDFEZ10 

PURCHASE 

 SELF-PIERCING RIVETER
DENDFSPR67 

RECEIVE A FREE

 FORD DIE SET
DENDFSPRFORD 

PURCHASE 

 ALUSPOT DX
DENDF900DX

RECEIVE A FREE
ALUMINUM 
 HAMMER SET
DENDFAH714 

RECEIVE A FREE
BORON DRILL BIT 

DENDF1690 

STEEL   |   ALUMINUM   |   PLASTICALUMINUM PLASTICSTEEL
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PLEASE NOTE: All prices are subject to change at any time without notice. Due to 
recent Tariff changes by the U.S. Government, it may be necessary to implement a 
Force Majeure pricing event on certain products. This advertisement was prepared 
in advance, therefore, merchandise availability could be limited and is subject to the 
delivery schedule of the manufacturers. Advertised items may not be stocked by all 
locations. We are not responsible for typographical, pictorial, or pricing errors. 
 
Products advertised within this publication may contain chemicals known to the 
State of California under Proposition 65 (“P65”) to cause cancer, birth defects or 
other reproductive harm. Many products are noted with a P65 WARNING; however, 
the warnings may not apply to all items.  Further, as this is a new regulation and all 
vendors may not have yet identified their products as subject to P65, all items that need 
a warning may not be noted. Contact the manufacturer for specific details regarding 
P65. We appreciate your understanding as we navigate these new requirements.
 
CAUTION: Always wear appropriate safety equipment and observe safety advice and 
proper use of equipment as instructed in warning and caution labels and operating 
instructions.

PRICING GOOD THRU MARCH 31, 2020

FIB100740
Optex Super Build 
4:1 Primer, Gallon
• Direct To Metal
• Easy Sanding
• See more on Page 56

URE6076
Bumper Stabilizer
•  Designed to attach quickly 

to one of your shop’s 
existing scissor stands

•  Six adjustable overhead 
anchor points

• See more on Page 27

ROBAC1234-9
Connected R-1234YF 
ACS Machine
•  New 10” capacitive LCD touch 

screen and intuitive user interface
•  Incorporated Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 

wireless technology
• See more on Page 69

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

KTITWM-COVERP
Protective Cover  
for Robinair Recycler Units
While Supplies LastEXCLUSIVE

FREE

DENDF-900ARCB
AluArc Aluminum 
Repair Station - Mini
•  Designed to operate as the 

main unit or as satellite unit
•  Now, any shop can invest in 

the future and start repairing 
minor to moderately 
damaged aluminum panels

• 5 Year warranty
• See more on Page 37

FREE
COVER*

         WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -  
                           www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

NEW!

NEW!

VISIT US AT TOOLWEB.COM

A Retail Value of $45.50  

$6,879.99

$186.99

$119.99

$7,309.99


